2-70 (CONT'D)



MarkView Print Preview - Invoi

ce #HAMA18076

CASE NO. 2013-00148

ATTACHMENT 4
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

Page 2 0t 6

FOR QUESTIQNS ARGUT THIS INVOIGE
PLEASE GALL {998} 6322233

LOFKIN, TX 75402

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview ?eid=218074...

Jan, 3o 1912 G 2AY Ve 0367 P 3%
A L STAFFING, INC
i
e WORK SITE: Dednataz et Phone Humber
spherion
1700 GENTRY DR. (9243 632-2223
AMARILLG, TX 79124 Towaice Hiambar Involie Dhate
(806} 457-7318 AMA 1RG4 IA'QGIJELJ
T Wetw Enalng Custemer
BiLL  ATMOS ENERGY R
TO:  ATTN: MARK COFFMAN 11342012 013
- Rolite To:
5430 LB} FREEWAY STE. ]60 Mmﬁm Parghese Onfor
DALLAS, TX 75240
Page # ]
Tarms: Payable upon receipt
EMPLOYEE NAME JORAZIIGRMENT DESCRIPTION HOURS RATE EXTENSION
AGYUIREE, MICHELLE ATMOS PNERGY 40,00 Reg $13.52 $540.80
AGUIRRE, MICHELLE ATMOS BNERITY 0.10 0T $20,28 32.03
BANDERA, ANGELINA ATMOS ENBRGY N.52 07T $£22.82 $11.87
BANDERA, ANGELINA ATMOS ENERGY 40,00 Reg $13.21 £608.40
BARBA, JANETTE ATMOS ENERGY 20.18 Reg $14.09 $286.33
CARROLL, BRITTANY ATMOS ENERGY 3042 Reg 514.19 $559.37
CARTER, KARI ATMOS ENERGY 35,95 Rep §13.32 $540.12
FIERRO, BRIKA ATMOS BENERGY 39.58 Reg $14.87 $588.35
FIERRO, JESSICA ATMOS ENBRGY 34.93 Reg, $13.52 £472.25
FORRESRT, HAYLEE ATMOS ENERGY 20,23 Reg $14.87 $300.82
GODDEN, LETTOURE ATMOS ENERGY 39,63 Reg $13.52 $535.80
HERONEMUS, JASON ATMOS ENERGY bI3 07 §21.09 $2.717
HERONEMUS, JASON ATMOS ENERGY AG,00 Reg $14.19 $567.60
EIGHBERGER, ALLISHA ATMOS ENERGY 32.00 Reg $13.52 $432.64
REG  1.528.88 L ot 3.65 DT 000 TowLmGncEpuE | Continue
PLEABE REMITALL
CUSTOMER TRIE TNVOICE RUMESR AMOUNT DUE PRYMENTS ¥C:
) . AL STAFFING INC
ATMOS 172072012 AMA 8076 P O BOX 2638

9/18/2013



CASE NO. 2013-00148

Page 3 0f 6

FOR QUESTIONS ARQUT THIS INVOIGE
P{FASE CALL (836) 8322223

hitp://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=218074...

MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #AMA18076 ATTACHMENT 4
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70
Jan 250 101 gAY LT MY
AL STAFFING, IINC
b WORK STTE: Origasting Ofivt Phoke fonaber
spherion G ‘
41700 GENTRY DR (034) §32-723%
AMARILLO, TX 78124 Towsice Humber Tnvoice Dae
(60B) 4577318 AMA 18076 R
Wisal Faing Cugomer
BilL  ATMOS ENERGY -
TEH  ATTN: MARK COFFMAN yi3o1 ATMOR
5430 LB FREEWAY ¥TE. 160 T Purchuee Ondes
DALLAS, TX 75240
Page#: 2
Torms. Payshie upon receipt
EMPLOYEE WAME JOB ASSIGNMENT DERCRIPTION HOURS —[ RATE EXTENSION
JOHNSGN, KAYLEEM ATMOS ENERGY 19.89 Reg 313.52 F208.10
MACABA, GWENDOLINE ATMOS ENERGY 16,22 Reg $13.52 $219.29
MACIAS, KRISTAL MARIE ATMOS ENERGY 035 GF $20.28 37.10
MACIAS KRISTAL MARIE ATMOS ENERGY 40.00 Reg $13.52 £540.80
MARTINEZ, ROXANN ATMOS ENERGY 3895 Reg, $13.52 $326.60
MCMURRY, KENDA ATMOS ENERGY 0.2740r $21.29 5575
MCMURRY, KENDA ATMOS ENERGY 40,00 Reg $14.19 £567.60
MILLS, TIFFANY ATMOS ENERGY 27,50 Reg 1521 $418.28
MIRANDA, MONICA ATMDS BENERGY 3945 Reg $13.52 $333.36
MONTEMAYOR, NANCY ATMOS ENBRGY 512 Reg $13.52 $69.22
QRYIZ, FERNANDO B ATMOS ENERGY 19.58 Reg $13.52 $264.72
BFACHECO, VERONICA ATMOS ENEBRGY 37.00 Reg $13.52 $50(.24
PARRA, BRIANDA ATMOS BNERGY 20.22 Reg $14.19 $286.92
PBREGRING, CRYSTAL ATMOS ENERGY 20.13 Reg $14.19 $285.64
PEREZ, HILARY ATMOS ENERGY 16,00 Reg $14.87 $237.52
REG 157088 or 1.65 pr am | TOTAL BALANCE DUE Continue
PLEASE REMITALL
TS TOMER: DATE TVGIGE NUMOER AMTUNT GUE PAYMENTS TO:
, AL STAFFING INC
ATMOS Uzmzuuﬁ AMA 13076 o BOX 2638

LUFKIN, TX 76962

9/18/2013



MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #AMA18076

CASE NO. 2013-00148

ATTACHMENT 4
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

Page 4 of 6

Jif!. 2‘5 QC‘EQ S:ZEA\V{ 5\1 5)38}; ?, 4;";6
A L STAFFING, INC
|
e WORK SETE: Tyigusing Ofca Thono Hember
spherion
1760 GENTRY DR. {436) 032-2123
AMAR]LLO’ T 78424 Tnvaice Mumher Tyweloe ele
(806) 457-7514 Alvia 18870 172002012
Wesk Ewfing I Qustnmer
BLL ATMOSENERGY
0. ATTN: MARK COFFMAN MR | ATMOS
5430 LHI FREEWAY STE. 160 Purdiato Ordér
DALLAS, TX 75240
Page#: 3
Terms: Payabie upon raeeipt
ENMPLOYEE RAVE JDB ASSIGNMENT DESCRIPTION HOURs RATE EXTENGION
PHIPPS, KATIE ATMOS ENERGY 40.00 Reg $13.52 $340.%0
PHIFPS, KATIE ATMOS ENERGY G603 0T $20.28 $0.61
RAMOS, AMBER ATMOS ENERGY 39,55 Rey $13.52 $534.72
RAVBURN, BRITTANY ATMOY ENERGY 20.07 Reg 1419 $284.79
REISINGER, KELLEY ATMOS ENERGY 40,00 Reg $13.52 $540.80
REISINGER, KRLLEY ATMOS ENERGY 03007 $20.28 $le.22
REYES, CORA ATMOS ENERGY 35.85 Reg $13.21 $606.12
REYNOSD, DANIEL ATMOS ENERGY 40,00 Reg $13.52 - $340LK0
REYNOSQ, DANIEL ATMOS ENERGY 0.03 07 $20.28 50.61
RICKER. AMANDA ATMOS ENERGY 043 0T $22.82 $9.81
RICKER, AMANDA ATMOS ENERGY 40.0C Reg $15.21 $608.40
RODRIGUEZ, ANOREW ATMOS ENERAY 40,00 Reg $13.52 $540.80
RODRIGUEBZ, ANDREW ATMOS ENERGY 01547 $20.28 $3.04
RODRIGUEZ, GABRIELA ATMOS ENBRGY 14,73 Reg $14.19 $209.02
REG _1,528.88 o1 3.65 J OT 0.0 TOTAL BALANGE DUE Conrimue
FLEASE REMITALL
CORTOMER TATE TVOICE NIMGER, AROUNT DUE PAYMENFS T0:
ST , A L STAFFING INGC
ATMOS 172012012 AMA 14078 £ O BOX 2538

http://dalO0puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=218074...

FUR QUESTIONS ABCLT THIS BWCICE
PLEASE CALL (9h4) 832-2323

LUFKIN, TX 75862

9/18/2013



MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #AMA18076

CASE NO. 2013-00148
ATTACHMENT 4
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

Jan g3 7012 GLAY Ve 8587 P 04
A L STAFFING, INC
i
—_— WORK STTE: Criginalg DQlge ¥hans Marmber
spherion “
’ 1700 GENTHY DR. 43163 632~2223
AMARILLO, TX 79124 Trvtis Namdis Thesiee Dave
{806) 457-7313 AMA 18676 3202012
) Wik Bnding Dustomer
BILL  ATMDS ENBRGY I—
TO:  ATTN: MARK COFFMAN 132012 ATMOS
3430 LB FREEWAY STE. 160 ; Tarrctwse Ocdnr
DALLAR, TX 75240 Lﬁ‘
Page#: 4
Terms: Payable upon feceipt
EMPLOYEE NAME JCH ASEICNMENT DESGHIPTION ] HOURS RATE EXTENSION
RODRIGUEZ, JANET ATMOS ENERGY 19.98 Reg $13.52 $270.13
ROOF, STEVEN LEE ATMOS ENERGY 3235 Reg $15.21 $490.52
SALDANA, PRISCILLAL ATMOR ENBRGY 32.05 Reg $13.52 $£433.32
SALINAS, VICTORIA ATMOS ENERGY 212 Reg $13.52 $28.66
SENA, MELISSA M ATMOS BNERGY HLOD Reg §13.52 $540.80
SHAY, SAMANTHA ATMOS ENERGY 3227 Reg $13.52 $436.29
SEBENANDORE, NICHOLAS ATMOS ENERGY 0.42 OT £20.2% $3.52
SEENANDORE, NICHOLAS ATMOR BNERGY 40.00 Reg $13.52 $540.80
STILES, MYRON ATMOS ENERGY 3240 Reg 314,19 $45G.78
TALLANT, SHAWN ATMOS ENERGY 025 OT $20.28 $3.07
TALLANT, SHAWN ATMOS BNERGY 40.00 Reg $13.52 $540.80
VELAZQUEZ, VERONICA ATMOS ENERGY 3836 Reg 51521 $582.54
VILLALOMN, NOBRMI ATMOS ENERGY 39.77 Reg 31521 $604.50
WHETZEL, CHANTAL ATMOS ENERGY 20.12 Reg $14.19 $285.50
WILLIAMS, BRANDON M ATMOS ENERGY 39.75 Reg 31352 $537.42
REG 152888 ot 165 o7 300 TOTAL BALANCE DUE Continue
FLEASE REMIT ALL
CLHITOMER DATE INVOICE NLMBER AADUNT DUE FAYMERTS TOr
i ) AL STAFFING ING
ATMOS 1£20/2012 AMA 19074 P O BOX 2836
LUFKIN, TX 75802

FOR QUESTIONS ABOUT THIS INVOICE
PLEASE CALL {996) 032,2223

http://dal00puapp(23.atmosenergy .com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview7eid=218074...

Page Sof 6

9/18/2013



CASE NO. 2013-00148

MarkView Print Preview - [nvoice #AMA18076 ATTACHMENT 4 pyoe 6 of 6
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70
SEVRVETRVIRY I St w0367 P Bk
AL STAFFING, INC
!
—— WORK 811%: Cirigisiing Offita Enne Neaher
spherion J‘ 7
170G GENTRY DR. (936) 632-2273
ANMARILLO, TX 79124 Envgice Number Trvaies Dty
{B0GY 457-7319 AMs. 18976 { 1202012
Week Finding Compnr
BLL  ATMOS ENERGY —
TO: ATTH: MARK COFFMAN 1/13/2012 ATMOR
543¢: LBJ FREEWAY STE. 160 [r——
DALLAS, TX 75240
Page#: 3
Termns: Payable upon recsipt
S
ENPLOYEE NAME JOB ASTIGNMENT DEBERIFTION HOURS RATE EXTENSION
WILSON, CHERI DAWN ATMOS ENERGY 0170T $20.28 $3.45
WILSON, CHERI DAWN ATMOS ENERGY 40.00 Ree $13.52 $540.80
WILSON, JEREMY ATMOS ENERGY 39,75 Reg, $1152 $537.42
U
REG 157838 oT 363 o7 0.00 j TOTAL mmm $21,464.15

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=218074...

TUSTONER DATE HVRILE NUMBER AMOUNT DLE
ATMOS 1/20/2012 AMA 18076 321,464.15

FOR QUESTIONS ABOUT THIS INVDIGE
PLEASE CALL (B34} 692-20428

PLEASE RERMNT ALL
PAYMENTS TO:

AL STAFFING INC
P D BOX 2638
LUFKIN, TX 75302

9/18/2013



b 12017 BiB3AY

MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #AMA18104

CASE NO. 2013-00148

ATTACHMENT 4 Page 2 of §

TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

A L STAFFING, :NC
-- = WORK. STTE: Crigimabia g Office Phong Hnzabar
spherion
1700 GENTRY DR, (936) §32-2223
AMARILLO, TX 7¢H24 T Moher i Bita
{A0B} 4%7-7219 AMA 19204 _,@L
Wesl: Fnding Cudlemite
BILL  ATMOS ENFRGY —
T&: ATTN: MARK COFFMAN 12012012 ATMOS
5430 LS PREGWAY STE. 160 Route To: Foro Ordor
DALLAS, TX 75240 Margaret Barrers |
Puged: 1
Terms: Payable tpan racelst
EMFLOYEE NAME JOB ASSIGNMENT DESCRIPTION HOURS RATE EXTENSION
AGUIREE, MICHELLE ATMOS ENERGY 32.08 Rep $14.19 $455.22
BANDERA, ANCGELINA ATMOS ENERGY 35.67 Rep 31521 $542.54
BARDA, JANETTE ATMOS ENERGY 0,50 0T $22.31 $11.16
BARBA, JANETTE ATMOS ENERGY 40,00 Reg $14.87 $394.80
CARROLY, BRITTANY ATMOS ENERGY 39.95 Reg $14.87 $594.00
CARTER, KARY ATMOS ENERGY 37.83 Rep, $13.52 851146
FIERRO, ERIKA ATMOS ENERGY 39.83 Reg $14.97 $30227
FHRRO, JESSICA ATMOS ENERGY 3740 Reg $14.19 $530.71
FORREST, HAYLEE ATMOS ENERGY 16,02 Rep $14.87 23822
GOODEN, LETOURE ATMOS ENERGY 39.80 Reg $14.19 $364.76
HERONEMUS, JASON ATMOS ENERGY 40.00 Reg $14 87 $594.80
HIGHBERGER, ALLISHA ATMOS ENERGY 0.050T £20.24 $1.01
HIGHBERGER, ALLISHA ATMDS ENERGY 40.00 Reg $13.52 5540 .80
JOHNSON, KAYLEEM ATMOS ENERGY 1535 Reg 51419 $217.82
REG 1424.84 o7 186 DT 0.0 TOTAL BALANCE DUE l Condnue
| EABE REME ALL
CUBTORER TATE TRV ICE NUMBER FRGUNT DUE PAYMENTS TO;
A L STAFFING INC
ATMOS X012 AMA 18104 P O BOX 2535

FGR QUESTIONS ABOLUT THIS INVOICE
PLEASE CALL (928) £32-2023

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=218779. ..

LUFKIN, TX 75802

9/18/2013



MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #AMA18104

117 0ihAY

AL STAFFING, INC
sphefion

BILL  ATMOS EWERGY

T ATIN: MARK COFEMAN
5430 LBIFREEWAY STE. 160

DALLAS, TX 75240

WORK SITE:

1700 GENTRY CR.
AMARILLG, TX 78124
(806) 457-7318

A
EMPLOYEE NAME

CASE NO. 2013-00148

ATTACHMENT 4 ,
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70 Pdgﬁ 305

M Y
Crriginallng OFfes Pheos Nuaba
(336} 632-3123
% [ invoise Date
@LK 10§04 YZERM2
[ Week Ending Cudldttan
12002012 ATMOS
r; Fuehis: Gidzr
Paped: 2

Terms: Payably upon reveipf

FOR QUESTIONS ABOUT THIS INVDICE
PLEASE CALL (QEB) §32-2233

JOB ASSIGNMENT DESCRIFTION HOURS RATE EXTENSION
MACABA, GWENDOLINE ATMOS ENERGY 20.48 Reg 51418 $250.61
MACIAS, KRISTAL MARTE ATMOS ENERGY 38.48 Reg $14.19 $546.03
MARTINEZ, ROXANN ATMOS ENERGY 3187 Reg $i4.19 %452.24
MCMURRY, KENDA ATMOS ENERGY 40.00 Reg $14.87 $594.80
MILLS, TIFEANY ATMOS ENERGY 32.00 Reg $15.89 $508.4%
MIRANDA, MONICA ATMOS ENERGY 32.15 Reg $13.52 $434.67
MONTEMAYOR, NANCY ATMOS ENERGY 4000 Reg $13.52 $540.80
ORTIZ, FERNANDOE ATMOS ENERGY 18.70 Reg $13.52 $266.34
PACHECO, VERONICA ATMOS ENERGY »39.55 Reg $14.19 $561.21
PARRA, BRIANDA ATMOS BNERGY 16.00 Reg $14.87 $237.92
PERECRING, CRYSTAL ATMOS ENERGY 19.95 Rep $14.19 £2%3.09
PEREZ, HILARY ATMOS ENERGY 20.02 Reg §14.87 §297.70
PHIPPS, KATIE ATMOS ENERGY 3413 Reg $13 52 $461.71
RAMOE, AMBER ATMOS ENERGY 7.98 Reg $13.52 $107.85
RAYBURN, BRITTANY ATMOS ENERGY 1675 Reg $14.87 $203.68
| Rec Lmaw ot 106 oT 000 TOTAL BALANGE DUE Coatitue
PLEASE REMITALL
CUSTONER TATE NVOICE NUMEER. AIUNT GUE PAYMENTS TG
ATMOS Wz | AMA 13104 etk

LUFKIN, TX 75802

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview2eid=218779...  9/18/2013



CASE NO. 2013-00148

MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #AMA18104 ATTACHMENT 4 Page 4 of 5
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

Teb 20 TE1Y GhuAY \o. DAL P 475
A L STAFFING, INC
= WORK SITE: Eriginidmg Olics Bhoae Mgmber
spherion ' o
1700 GENTRY DR, L (©36) 6322273
AMARILLO, TX 78124 ‘ faonfocHarber | Tnvslon Cata
(808} 457.7319 ama s || e |
Week ooy Cugromier
BILL  ATMOS ENERGY -
TO: ATTN: MARK COFFMAN 1/20/2012 ATMOS
5430 LBI FREEWAY STE. 160 buschase Ondec
DALLAS, TX 75240 ]
Page#: 1
Tarms: Payably upon receil
EMPLOYEE NAME JOB ASSIGNMENT DESCRIPTION ’7 HOURS RATE EXTENSION
REISINGER, KELLEY ATMOS BNERGY ‘ 49.50 Reg $14.19 $560.51
REYES, CORA ATMOS ENERGY 38.83 Rep $15.80 £617.01
REYNOSO, DANIEL ATMOS ENERGY 39.80 Rep 31352 $538.10
RICKER, AMANDA ATMOS ENERGY 4000 Reg 8152 F608.40
RODRIGUEZ, ANDREW ATMOS ENERGY 00207 $21.29 $0.43
RODRIGUEZ, ANDREW ATMOS ENERGY 40.00 Reg 514,19 $567.60
RODRIGUEZ, GABRIELA ATMOS ENERGY 243 Reg $14.19 $289.50
RODRIGUEZ, IANET ATMOS BENERGY 19.83 Reg §13.52 $248.10
ROOF, STEVEN LEE ATMOS ENERGY 0.02 47 $22.82 fo4p
ROQF, STEVEN LEE ATMOS ENERGY 40.00 Reg 51521 Fa08.40
SALDANA, PRISCILLA L ATMOS ENERGY 40,00 Rep 514.15 3567.60
SATDANA, PRISCALAL ATMOS ENERGY 0.02 0T $21.29 $0.43
SENA, MELISSA M ATMOS ENERGY 0.82 Reg $13.52 31109
SKENANDORE, NICHOLAS ATMOS ENERGY 39.92 Reg $13.52 $539.72
| REG LMs | of L06 DT 040 TOTALBALANCEQUE | Lontisue
PLEASE REMITALL
CUETOMER TATE TVOILE NUMBER ANCONTTUE PAYMENTS 10
. o AL STAFFING NG
ATMOS L2172012 AMA 104 P O BOX 2638

FOR QUESTIONS AROUT THIE INVOIGE LUFKIN, TX 76302

PLEASE CALL (995} 632-2223

http://dal00puapp(23.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=218779...  9/18/2013



MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #AMA18104

CASE NO. 2013-00148

ATTACHMENT 4

TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

Page 5 of 5

Seh 33012 BiB3AY YRR
AL STAFFING, INC
| -
= WORK SITE: B grauning s [ Bhann Numbar
spherion
1700 GENTRY DR, (536) 6322223
AMARI LLO, TX 79124 Involes Homher Jvaipn Dae
{808) 4577319 MA 1814 e
Wi Bnzing Lustamer
Bl ATMOS ENERGY .
TO:  ATTN: MARK COFFMAN 12072012 ATMOS
5430 LBI FREEWAY STE. 160 Purshoma Tnder
DALLAS TX 73240
Page d: 4
Torms: Payable upon receipt
EMPLOYEE NAME JOB ASBIGNMENT DESCRIFTION HOURS RATE EXTENSION
STILES, MYRON ATMOS ENERIGY 39.%5 Keg $14,B7 &592.57
TALLANT, SHAWN ATMOS ENERGY 30,08 Rep $i3.52 F540.53
VELAZQUEZ, YERDONICA. ATMOS ENEROY 0.23 0T $22.82 £5.25
VELAZOUEZ, VERONICA ATMOS ENERGY 40,00 Reg 51821 $608.40
VILLALON, NOEMI ATMOS ENERGY 3170 Reg $15.21 $432.16
WHETZEL, CHANTAL ATMOS ENERGY .17 Reg $14.19 $115.93
WILLIAMS, BRANDON M ATMOS ENBRGY 0.07 0T $20.28 $1.42
WILLIAMS, BRANDON M ATMOS ENERGY 40,80 Reg §13.52 $540 80
WILSON, CHERI DAWN ATMOSR ENERGY 40,00 Reg §13.52 $540.50
WILSON, CHERI DAWN ATMOS ENBRGY 0.15 07 §20.28 $3.04
|
REG 1424.84 I oT 106 o7 000 i TOYAL BALANCE DUE J 520,475.45
PLEASE REMITALL
TUSTAMER DATE WVOICE NUMBER BRDUNT OUE l FAYRENTS TC
$20 475,45 AL STAFFING ING
;;TMOS 172772612 AMA 18104 —l b O BOX 2538

FOR QUESTIONS ABOUT THIS ENVOICE LUFKIN, TX 76302

PLEASE CALL (P36) 532-2223

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com: 7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=218779...  9/18/2013



CASE NO. 2013-00148

FOR QUESTIONS ABDUT THIB INVOICE
PLEASE GALL {D36) G32-2223

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=219178...

MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #AMA18135 ATTACHMENT 4 & 3
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70 Page 2 of 3
3 N HEV R T LY Voo ndgh P 3SD
A L STAFFING, INC
|
— i, WORK SITE; o matig Olce [ Phone S}
spherion e
1700 GENTRY DR, {136) 632-2223
AMAﬂ;L]_Q‘ X 70124 Tiwsize Nomber Iavoles e
{B0B) 457-7310 AMA 18135 237012
Wrek Rnicg, Codtomer
BILL  ATMOS ENERGY p——
. - ) , 12772012 ATMOS
T8 ATTN: MARK COPFMAN Route To |
5430 LBY FREEWAY STE. 160 Margaret Barrera Rt O
DALLAS, TX 75240 ]
Papo#: 1
Terd)a: Fayable upon reneipt
FMPLOYEE NARE JOB ASSIGNMENT DESCRIPFTION HOLRS RATE EATENSION
AGURRE MICHELLE ATMOS ENERGY 7.92 Reg. £14.19 $112.38
AGUIRRE, MICHELLE ATMOS ENERGY 024 07T §21.20 $5.11
AGUIRRE, MICHELLE ATMOS ENERGY 40,00 Reg $14.19 $567.60
AGUIRRE, MICHELLE ATMOS ENERGY 0,17 0T 2129 $3.62
BANDERA, ANGELINA ATMOS ENERGY 3573 Reg $15.2} $543.45
BARBA, JANETTE ATMOS ENERGY 39.83 Rep $14.87 $592.57
CARROLL, BRITTANY ATMDS ENERGY 3972 Rep 514.87 $590.64
FIERR{, ERIKA. ATMOS ENERGY 010 0T $22.31 $2.23
FIERRO, ERIKA ATMOS ENERGY 40,00 Reg $14.87 $504.80
FIFRRO, JESSICA ATMOS ENERGY 026 0T $21.29 £4.26
FIERRG, JESSICA ATMOS ENERGY 4000 Reg $14.19 £567 .60
FORREST, HAYLEE ATMOS ENERGY 2005 Reg $14.87 $298.14
GQODEN, LE'TOURE ATMOS ENERGY 03407 $31.29 $7.45
GOODEN, LETOURE ATMGOS ENERGY 4000 Rep $14.19 B567.60
REG 122563 ] ot 281 DT 5.0 TOTAL BALANCE DUE J Centinee
PLEABE REMIT ALL
CUSTOMER DATE NVOICE NUMBER AREOUNT DL PEMMENTSTO!
- , AL STAFFING INC
ATMOS 333002 AMA, 18135 P O BOK 9630
LUFKIN, TX 76902

9/18/2013



CASE NO. 2013-00148

MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #AMA18135 ATTACHMENT 4 Paoe 3 of 5
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

AN TAVIR TR PRI

A L STAFFING, INC

{
i WORIK SITE: Qriginating e Voo Mumbar
sphefion
1700 GENTRY DR, {936) 632-2723
AMARILLD, TX 79124 Tnivgics Member Involen D
{BOBY 457-7318 AMA 18135 AWML
WX Enrling Turinarer
BILL  ATMOS ENERGY
5430 LBY FREEWAY STE. 160 ’ ’* Purchass Orlar
DALLAS, TX 75249
Yagat: 3
Tenns: Payable upan receipt
’—EMPLDYEE NAME JOB ASSIGNMENT DESCRIPTION HOURS RATE EXTENSION
HERONEMUS, JASON ATMOS ENERGY 40.00 Reg $14.87 $594 80
HERONEMUS, JASON ATMOY ENERGY 0.50 OT $22.11 $11.16
HICHBERGER, ALLISHA ATMOS ENERGY 24.00 Reg $13.52 1324.48
MACABA, GWENDOLINE ATMOS ENERGY 2062 Rep $14.19 $292.60
MACTAS, KRISTAL MARIE ATMOS ENERGY 0.22 Q1 $21.29 5468
MACIAS, ERISTAL MARIE ATMOS ENERGY 40,00 Reg 14,19 §567.60
MARTINEZ, ROXANN ATMOS ENERGY 16.00 Reg $14.09 £227.04
MCMURRY, KENDA ATMOS ENERQY 0270T $22.31 $6.02
MCMURRY, KENDA ATMOS ENERGY 40.00 Reg, 51487 $394.80
MILLS, TEFANY ATMOS ENERGY 0.0 0T $23.84 $2.38
MILLS, TIFFANY ATMOS ENERGY 40.00 Reg $15.89 $635.60
MIRANDA, MONICA ATMOS ENBRGY 33.03 Reg $13.32 $446.57
MONTEMAYOR, NANCY ATMOS ENERGY 35,87 Reg $13.52 $484,96
ORTIZ, FERNANDO E ATMOS ENERGY 3.82 Reg 13.532 $51.95
FACHECO, VERONICA ATMOS ENERGY 39.88 Reg 814.19 $565.96
REG L725.6% oT 1k rDT 0.00 TOTAL BALANCE OUR Contimue
PLEASE REMITALL
AT ED DATE TNCICE HUBER FMOUNT BUE PAYMENTS TC:
. A L STAFFING INC
ATMOS 22012 AMA IB133 e P O BOX 2534

FOR QUESTIONS ABOUT THIS INVOICE LUFKIN, TX 76502

PLEASE CALL (26} 6322223

htip://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview7eid=219178...  9/18/2013



CASE NO. 2013-00148

Page 4 of 5

FOR DUESTIONS AROLIT THIS INVOIGE
PLEASE CALL {836) 632-2223

MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #AMA18135 ATTACHMENT 4
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70
b 10N G Ve M5 P 475
A L STAFFING, ‘INC
. p— — WORK SITE: Ehighnaiing ONce Thons Wumbsr
spherion L
1700 GENTRY DR. J (936) 6322723 )
AMARILLO, TX 79124 Invoice Nursher fwalee [1ae
(B06) 467-7318 AMA 18135 2/3/2012
Wk Bodlng Coesamsr
BiLL  ATMOS ENERGY
TG:  ATTN: MARK COFFMAN 1217012 ATMOS
5430 |LB) FREEWAY STE. 160 | Tr——
DALLAS, 1K 75240
Paget 3
Terms: Payable upon yeceipt
EMPLOYEE NAME JOBASSIGNMENT DESCRIPTION HOURS RATE EXTENSION
PARRA, BRIANDA ATMOS ENERGY 20.18 Rep $14.87 $300.08
PEREGRINQ, CRYSTAL ATMOS ENERGY 20,07 Reg 81419 $284.08
PEREZ, HILARY ATMOS ENBRGY 20,00 Reg $14.87 520740
RAYBURN, BRITTANY ATMOS ENERGY 20.00 Reg L1487 329740
REISINGER, KELLEY ATMOS ENERGY 39.85 Reg 3439 $565.47
REYES, CORA ATMOS ENERGY 3248 Reg $15.89 %516.11
REYNOSO, DANIEL ATMOS ENERGY 002 0T 32028 3041
REYNOSO, DANIEL ATMOS ENERGY 40.00 Reyg, 31352 $340.R0
RICKER, AMANDA ATMOS ENBRGY 3997 Reg $15.89 $635.12
RODRIGUEZ, ANDREW ATMAQS ENERGY 39.82 Rag §14.49 $565.03
RODRIGUEZ, GABRIELA ATMOS ENERGY 1617 Reg $14.87 $240.45
RODRIGUEZ, SANET ATMOS ENERGY 1577 Reg $13.52 $213.21
SALTDANA, PRISCILLA L ATMOS ENBRGY 4000 Reg 31419 $567.60
SAFLDANA, PRISCTLIAL ATMOS ENERGY 2070T $21.29 3149
REG 1LI2363 o1 284 DT o TomLpAaNGEDUE | Comme
PLEASE REMIT ALL
EUETOMER DATE THVOICE HUMBER RHOUNT BIE PRAAENTS T0:
. A . AL STAFFING INC
ATMOS 2132012 AMA [§135 P O BOX 2836

LUFKIN, TX 75802

http://dal00puapp(023.atmosencrgy.com: 7780/mvasvue/uitralite[PrintPrevieW?eid=219178.. . 971872013




MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #AMA18135

CASE NO. 2013-00148

ATTACHMENT 4

TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

Page 5 of

b 1O TUTE N Ve 0465 P/
A L STAFFING, !INC
) —— WORK §ITE: Oiigjnaling (fire Phoné Number
sphérion |
1700 GENTRY OR, | (936) $32-2023
AMARELQ, TX 78124 ivics Nustbey Tiveles Dale
(B08) 457-7319 AMA 18135 232012
[ Wockending | usiomer
BLL  ATMOS ENERGY »
TO:  ATTN: MARK COFFMAN 1 ATMOS
5430 LA FREEWAY STE. 16( ekt O
DALLAS, TX 75240
Page #: 4
Terrns: Payabie upon racelpt
EMPLOYEE NAME JOBASSIGHNMENT DESCRIPTION HOURS RATE EXTEMSION
SKENANDORE, NICHOLAS ATMOS ENERGY 34,28 Reg $13.52 540347
STILES, MYRON ATMOR ENERGY 39,70 Rey $14.87 $3590.34
TALLANT, SHAWN ATMOS ENBREY G.300T 52028 56.04
TALLANT, SHAWN ATMOS ENERGY 40.00 Reg 51352 $540.90
VELAZQUEZ, VERONICA ATMOS ENERGY 39567 Reg $1521 $a0334
VILLALON, NOEMI ATMOS ENERGY 11.25 Reg $15.21 $171.11
WILLIAMS, BRANDON M ATMOS BENERCY 3.300T 32028 36.08
WILLIAMS, BRANDON M ATMOS ENERGY 40.00 Reg, $13.52 $340.80
WILSON, CHERI DAWN ATMOS ENERGY 3998 Reg $13.52 $540.53
REG 122863 J or 2.84 J DT 0.00 TOTAL BALANCE DUE __ hrusaes
PLEAST REMITALL
{CUSTOMER DATE TAVOICE MUMEER ANOUNT TUE PAYMENTE T0:
ALSTAFFING INC
\ , 17,754.95
ATMOS 2732012 AMA §8133 3 P 0 BOX 2533

FOR QUESTIONS AROUY THIS INVCICE

PLEASE GALL {$38) 832-2229

LUFKIN, TX 75302

http://dalO0puapp023.atmosenergy.com: 7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview 7eid=219178....
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CASE NO. 2013-00148

MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #1633 ATTACHMENT 4 Pgoe 2 of 3
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

5 Mar. 50 2912 S:30RV Atmes Lnevgy Cooporalbior Ve 0595 P19
Blue Fish Invoice

Devainpma it. Grnuu DATE INVOIGE #
Amiand2 1633 T

901 8. MoPac Exprassway
Bldg. 3, Ste. 120

Austin, TX 78746
512-469-9300

BILE TO:

Almos Energy Corporation
Ashley Johnzon

3 Linceln Cenlre, Ste. 1800
5430 LEJ Fresway

Daltas, TX 75240 A0, NO. TERMS

Per Paul Waikins Net 30

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY RATE AMOUNT

Almos Stabilization Project
Genaral Consuliing 1/28/12 - 3/02H2

o
‘(Z
.

175,00 4,482,807

PAYMENT DETANLS: \/
Frosl Natlatial Bank Q‘
100 W. Houaton \p

San Antonio, Texas 78206 J‘

Account #591280258 \QQ
ABAR114000083

Swill FRSTUS44 Q{ V ‘é/

Client Contact,  Paul Waikine Subtotal 4 460,50
S4.462.5

Thanks far working wilh Bloe Flshl
Sales Tax (8.25%) £3G8.18

Total $4,830.66

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com: 7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=222355...  9/18/2013



CASE NO. 2013-00148

MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #1633 ATTACHMENT 4 Page 3 of 3
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

i Mar. 5. 9012 9:30FY  Mmes Baerey Cooporalinr - e, 0595 P 573

Bates, James P

From: Lisa Hill <lisa@bluefishgroup.coms

Sent: Wedhesday, March 07, 2012 10:39 AM

To . Bates, James P

Co: Gary Cox; Lisa Hill

Suhbect: Atrnos Stabilization Status Update - Week Ending 3/2
Hi Jim,

For the week sndlng 3/2, the team spant 3.5 hours on the Atmas Stabilization effort.

This time was primarily spent:
+  Production Upgrade Planning
» Installing the Alfresco License in the New Production Environment
s Providing Atmas with steps far snapshotting the environment
= Working with Donald on DB flequiremants
*  Moving Data from the Oid Production to New Production Environment

Through 3/2, this puts us at & total of 110.5 howts for the Stabliization effort.

Also, sinee last week marked the end of cur invaicing period, | know you will e needing the “hours breakdown” for the
last month. For the period of 1/28 — 3/2 (which should carrespond 1o your uptoming involce), the hours broke out as
foliows:

Gary Cox =23.5 hours
Lisa Hill = 2 hours

TOTAL 25,5 hours
Pleasa et me know if thare are any quastions|

Tharnks,
Lisa

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/uliralite/PrintPreview?eid=222355...  9/18/2013



) ) . , CASE NO. 2013-00148
MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #1588 ATTACHMENT 4 Page 2 of 2
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

g Fu Invoice
'.~ ﬁyﬁ % {] g DATE INVOICE #
Development Group U o
701 Brazos Street
Suite 700
Austin TX 78701
512 468 9300
BiLL TO
Atmos Epergy Corporation
Ashley Johnson
3 Lincoin Centre Ste 1800
5430 LBJ Freeway
Dallas TX 75240 PO NO TERMS
Per Paul Watson Net 30
DESCRIPTICN QUANTITY RATE AMOUNT
Alfresco Consulting
Generat Consuling 1029711 12/02/11 25 17500 4 375 00T
PAYMENT DETAILS
Frost Natonal Bank
100 W Houston
San Antono Texas 78205
Account #581290258
ABA#114000093
Swilt FRETUS44
Chent Contact  Paul Watson
Subtotal $4 375 00
Thanks far workng with Biue Fish!
Sales Tax (8 25%) 535004
Total $4 735 94

http://dai00puappl23.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=215574... 9/18/2013



MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #1617

210 43R

“ebl

g

901 &. MoPac Expressway
Bldg. 3, Ste. 120

Austin, TX 78748
512-460-0300

BILL TO);

Atmos Enargy Corporation
Ashlay Johnzen

3 Linceln Centre, Ste. 1800
5430 |.BJ Frasway

Dallas, TX 75240

Ames Enerey Covporalior

Blue Fish

- Development Group

CASE NO. 2013-00148 )
ATTACHMENT 4 Page 2 of 6
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

(AR IET V. .

Invoice

DATE

INVOICE #

1/31/2012 1617

PG NO,

| TERMS

Per Prul Watson j

Nat 30

F CESGRIPTION

QUANTITY

RATE

AMCUNT

Armos Stabllization Project

General Gensylling 1203141 - 1727412
Travel Expenses

M. Traiten

PAYMENT DETAILS;
Froat Matlonsl Bank

190 W. Houston

Sah Anlonia, Texas 78208
Ancouni #6091200258
ABAH1 14006093

Swift FRETUSA44

2 \¥
B
{ %af‘
g

\
xg

o

I

2

vl

23.5

9

178,00

235.72 23672

Cliant Contact;  Paul Walson

Copies of axpenses provided upon request, Thanks for

working wih Blus Fishi

Subtotal

§4,240.22

Sales Tax {B.25%)

$335.24

Total

$4,580.50

hitp://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy .com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=220544..,

9/18/2013
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MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #1617

uoday esuadxy AB1euz sowpy

9/18/2013
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. . . , , CASE NO. 2013-00148
MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #1617 ATTACHMENT 4 Page 4 of 6
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

Teb, Gh 3017 &353RV Awes Brergy Coopnratior Ve, D567 P 4

Rabin Maedgan —

From: Michael Traften

Sent: Monday, yanuary 30, 2012 9:54 AM

Ta: Robin Maedgan

Subject: Fuvd: Southwest Aitiines Confirmation-TRAFTON/MICHAEL-Confirnation: [EATHY
Atmos trip

Michael Trafion

Blue Fish Developrent Group

(512) 469-9300 %101
 mikey@bluelshareup.com

Begin {forwarded message:

From: Southwest Alrines <SouthwestAirlines@luyv.southwest.come
Subject: Southwest Airlines Confirmation-TRAFTON/MICHAEL-Confirmation:

IE4THYV .
Date: January 13, 2012 11:36:12 AM CST
Ta: Michaa) Trafton <mikey@bliefishdroup.coms

Reply-To: Southwest Altlines <no-reply@juv.southwest.com:

You'rs ot eet for your el

My Accaynt | Vigw My linerary Onflne

Check in Gnding Chech Flight Slalus Changs fHight Speoint Offers Halel Doals Car Daals

Raady for takeoH!

el Thanks for choost g Southwest for your tipl You'l ind avarytfiing you need to Know
about your rosavation belew, Happy travals]

Upcoming Trlg: 01/17/12 - Atmos Architesiure Mesting

A AR vinerary e

AIR Canfirmation: . Confimmation Date: 03/13/2012
PRSEENGANE) Repld Rowards & Tioked # Expiration E:ir;lzgmm

TRAFTON/MICHAEL  00001039432464 5282414501605  Jan 12, 20142258

Faghd Aewafds poinls warnad arb oly stimalas. Viall yaur (MySuulhwest, Bouttweslaom or Fapld Rewards)
aecount for he mosaceuialy (omls - ncludlig A-Lisl & A-Uist Preferrar bonue pomis, i Find a Hotel . i

1

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview 2eid=220544...  9/18/2013



MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #1617

—eb g0 EN17 4035 Simes Energy Cooporabior

Dats Filght Departure/Arival

Tusdan17 452 Depart AUSTIN TX (ASS) al 10:00 AN .
Ardve in BALLAS LOVE FIELD (DAL) at 10:65 AM
Travel Thine & hra BS mins

Alr Casl: § 19440

Fisre Auiaft): Valid anly on Soulhwes| Alriinas, All iravel involving funds frem this
Goniirmation Nember must ba completed by the axpiration date. Unused travel funds may
afly ba applisd leward the purshuse of fulure bavel far the Individus! aamed on fhe fcket. Any
changes o lhls ftrerary may rasult (n 2 fate incrense.

AUS WN DAL174.08K28F 174,88 END ZPAUS KFAUGA.G AY2.BOSAUSEE0

Important Check-In Reminder

Be sure |o ayrive al the deparlure gale with your boarding pass i last 10 minules hefore
your sehadulad departura Sime. Qthanwise, your reserved spave may be cancelied and you
won't he allgltle for denlad booldng compenseilon.

- o Pt Get_ Earlyiird )
3610 Boarding Schaol Chiek -in™ Details

Cost and Payment Summary

& aim e
Bage Coat Payment Infermation
Rasa Fara §174.88 Paymaent Typo: Amer Express JOQOXX00XZ100D
Excle® Taxes $12.12 Dals; Jan 13, 2012
Paynmani Amsount; $198.89
Addltional Taxes & Foos
Segment Fes 5340
Fastsngar Faciilly Charges 4.60 P
Sepurity Fes 325G
Tokal Ay Gosat % 14B.80

-
i — {
‘ - ;
. . . { Getexclusiva traval deals stralght 1 your %
Siay on your way with Hignt deperture or ‘deskiop ar iFhons. 1
arrival giatuy via text mossage or emall. i
E © Sybsortbe Ncwq'L Dawnload DINGIT
RN £
o

CASE NO. 2013-00148

ATTACHMENT 4 Page 5 of 6

TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

See ralings, pholos and
ales for nver 40,000 hotels,

i Book & Hoiel » 2
I {

Roht Boms Wheals

Explora your deatination o
the perient set of wheels.

Rapta Car ' I

L T —

LLICK" SAVE
Get ihe besl treve] deals
sirdight 1o your nbox,

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=220544. ..

9/18/2013



MarkView Print Preview

~eh 200 301D 43RV Ames

The Grove - DFW

Dallas Et Worth Int'l Alrpert

- Invoice #1617

fnerey

erminai

Tl s
il 12170
éate/11ma £17}20¥2 &40 P
Rocoier i BAE 30090
20 oz Peps] Dt L
AR %4

B30T 6 $9,98/1b

S0B TOTAL 524
s ol gﬁ'g? 7
LAl 5
i 833

Cooporatior

. CoWROY CAB .
~CRELIT RECE}PT
PASSENGER CORY
HaCxk: 00033318

CABR: 6.5
DATE: 1747502
SILTIHE:  10:5%
o TIME: 112
TaIPH: 642
DISY ¢ 906 M
faME s %194
EXTRA ¢+ %9, I}D
TIF ¢ & 489 /
GHTOT: § 23, 1Y
CARGNUMGER: 1000
SUTHA: S51A%5

{214) 42-0202 ,

.. CDMBOYCAB, COM .

CASE NO. 2013-00148
ATTACHMENT 4
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

Page 6 of 6

LTI AU . N

I RV

% Sy

T il
1
ik,
FATER

(T8

Tk
i

i

3
\7]

ol

AT o]

i m"-
tati §

u
45

R
0y (Fi

PHL

htip://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?e1d=220544...
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MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #008945

P.Q. Box 120213 Dept. 0213
Dallas,TX 75312-0213

gk Ly e

Invoice Number

Invaice Date

CASE NO. 2013-00148
ATTACHMENT 4
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

208345
April 25, 2012

Page 2 of 2

PO dumber
§72-607-3749
Contraat
accounting@enkitec,com Projeat SV-1145-000003
Bill To: , Rage 1 0€ 1
Juiane Jugtusaon
Atmeos Energy
P.0. Box 850205
Dallas, TX 75265-0208
Salespaxrson: Jr
Projeat Atmos Energy GTM Tach Lead Ms
Task Conauiting Sexviaes
Toby Maxks 4/16/2012 2.00 124,900 982,06
Tohy HMarks 4/17/72002 3.00 124 .00 992,00
Toby Marks 471872012 a.00 124.00 292 .00
Toby Marks 4/18/2012 a.00 124.00 982 .00
Toby Marks 4/20/2012 9.60 124.0% 292.00
Subtotal Tazk Comzulting Boxvices 4,360.00
Suktotal Preioct Atmos Energy GTM Tack Lead X3 2.560,00
Broject Atmos Energy - GTH Tech Lead -~ OT
Tagk Consulting Serxvicaes
Toby Marks 4/10/2012 6.90 130,00 786,00
Subtotal Task Consuliing Services 780,00
Bubtotal Projeot htizon Enorgy - ST Tech Xwad - OT Y. 00

Ipvoine Total

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=227999...

9/19/2013



CASE NO. 2013-00148

; : o - i ATTACHMENT 4 Py 9
MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #008095 10 OAG DR NG 2.70 Page 2 of 2

TE ppees ENKitee, LP. Woic
PR b0 Bex 120295 Dept 0213 Invoice
Dalas, TX 75312-0213
97216“ P34 ° mvoice #; B0B08S
accounting@enkitee.com Invoice Date: 1732012
Dup Da{e‘ 176412052

PO Number:
Ternms: DueUpon Roeoxip
Salesperson: 7

B

e rotatamn: e
PYO]L’C(:V SV 1145000003

Abnas ey Atvies Energy ST Teoh Le
Atees Enesyy
PG Box 550205

Ditas, TX 752650205 Customer; 115
t ol
Dedte A bty . 1 Demcription ] Quantily Rty Amount
G113z | COMSULTING SERVICES | Taby Marks OV 2000 130,000 260.00
D42 CONSULYTING GERVIGES | Taby Marks OF 2.008 R 260,00
Giictrty | CONBULTING SERVICED | Toby Matks .00 124.000 932,00
Q110412 CONSULTING SERVICES- | Toby Marks 8000 124 000 02 00
[RVARIET] CORSULTING SERVICES | Toby Marks 8008 124.000 G52.00
hern | CONSULTING SERVICES | Taby Marks HO00 124 600 39200
2171312 COMBULTING SERVIGES | Toby Marks 73‘0(,'0 124000 U 0D
]

Yot~ 5,480.00

Payﬁ\enm:‘ Credits ‘

Balance Due £,480.00

5 450.00

http://dalG0puapp023.atmosenergy.com: 7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=218405...  9/19/2013



MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #009631

CASE NO. 2013-00148

ATTACHMENT 4 Page 2012

TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

g i e yeng~w  P-O.Box 120213 Dept. 0213 Invoice Husber Q0H63Y
Dallas, TX 75342-0213 Invaice Date July 18, 2012
s
?0 Humber
972-607-3749
Contract
accounting@enkitec.com Project EV-1145-000003
[2H
Bilt T Rage 3 oof 3
Paul Watkins
Atmos Enerqy
2.0, Box &50205
Dalias, TR 75265-02405
Salesperson: Bad
Projeat Atmos Euexgy GfH Tach Lead ¥US
Task Consulting Sexvices
Toky Marks /972012 2.00 i24.00 982,00
Tohy tarks TN 20LL 8.00 124.00 992.8¢
Toby Harka 143172012 9.50 124,00 i,118.00
Taby Marks 7/12/2012 §.00 124.00 1,116.00
Toby Marks 7/13/2012 8.00 124,00 a92.090
Subtotal Task Conzuliing Saxvices 5,208.00
Task Takox
Subtotnl Task Tabor D.00
subtotal Projeat Atmos BEnexgy GTH Tech Lead MS $,208.00

Invoict Total

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy .com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=238077...

9/19/2013



. . _ . CASE NO. 2013-00148
MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #90063647 ATTACHMENT 4 Page 2 of 10
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

Mar, 29, 2042 1128V Almes Enwyt ! Ve ity b?
l—dTanya Wi lketsant mvoicE

Invoice Number: 90063647 Summary

ATMOS Energy Corp - CC1108
Aftn: Involee Data:  3/17/2012

Terme: DUE UPON RECEIPT

Via E-roail
Summary
Guantity Description {fnit Price Extended Price
45,182 Fhone (IVR) Transactions $0.55 $26,482.10
37,124 Intemaet Transactions $0.41 $130,019.81
1 Debit Card Trnsaction Coats - Accel - Actual Pass Thru $3,266.00
1 Datit Card Transacton Costs - Nyce Actual Paas Th $1,660.89
1 Debit Gard Transaction Costs - Pulse Aciual Pass Thru $25,978.50
1 Debit Card Transaction Costs - Star Actual Pass Thiu $3,032.79
161,510 Racurting $0.10 $10,151.00
1 Visa Transaction Sosts Actual Pass Thns %203,055 37
1 ‘ MasterCard Fransaction Costs Aotual Pass Thru $53,175.47
1 Misceliansous Paymentach Fees 7 Actiial Pass Thru §157.26
Totsl Due: $462,994.73
if remitting pryment by cheek, please make payable 1o It vorpilling payment by ACH:
Fisary Fiserv
75 Remiitance Drive Northam Trust Bank
Suite 1794 Fouting # - §71 000 152
Chicago, IL 606751714 Agoount # - 43419348

~ Thank you for your husiness! If you have any questions concerning s invoics, please oall 214.750.2758,

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=224481...  9/18/2013



. i . . , CASE NO. 2013-00148
MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #90063647 ATTACHMENT 4 Page 3 of 10

TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

Atwmes Cnergy Coop S INAL

wa

- A INVOICE

Invaice Number:  B0063647-20
ATMOS Energy Corp - CC1109

Atin: Inyeice Dater  3/17/2012

Terme: DUE URPON RECEIPT
Via E-mpail

20-Louisianna

Quantity Description Unit Price Extended Price
768 A Phepe {IVR) Tranzactlons 30,35 $452 40
6,022 Iternet Transaclions $0.41 50,4690
1 Dabit Card Transaglion Gosle - Accel Actual Pags Thry $183.53
1 Cebit Card Transaction Costs - Nyce Actual Pass Thru $a.14
i Deblt Card Transaction Cosis - Pulse Actual Pags Thru $B03.78
1 Debit Gard Transaction Costs - Slar Arctual Pass Thru %2786
1,308 Racursing 5010 $130.80
i Wish Transagtion Goste Actunt Paas Thru £3,165.91
1 MasteiCard Transaction Costs Actual Pass Thiu $oe8.45
1 Miscellaneous Paymentech Fees Actual Pass Thru $2.47

Total Due: ' $8,158.25
If ramitling payment by check, please make payable 1o if remitting payment by AGH:

BiliMatrix Corparefion BiflMatrix Corporation

S7ED N. Cantral Exprassway JPMorgan Ghase Bank

20th Flaor Rouling # - 113 000 609

Dallas, Texas 76231 Acoount # - 220 0000 7228

Thank you for your businesst N you have any questions concerning this invoice, please call 214.750.2758.

BillMatrix iz now Fiserv.

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com: 7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview7eid=224481...  9/18/2013



. . CASE NO. 2013-001 .
MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #90063647 ATTACHMENT42 Page 4 of 10

TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

Atmes Energy Covp Ve py1e P4

INVOICE

invaice Number: 9006364725

ATMOS Enargy Gotpy = CC1109
Attn: . Involce Bate:  317/2012

Terms: DUE URON RECEIPT
Via E-matil

25.] puisianna

Quantity Desgeription Unit Price Fxtended Price
2,691 Phone (IVR) Transactions 5{).56 B1,480.05
19,981 Inlamel Trangactionsg 30,41 £8,1492.21
1 Debit Card Transaction Costs - Agcel Actual Pags Th $417.50
1 ) Detit Card Transacton Cogls - Nyca Actual Pags Thiu $50.92
1 Debit Gard Tranzaction GCoats - Pulse Actual Pass Thiu $2,747 63
1 Debit Card Transaction Costs - Star Actugl Pass Thru $163.53
5,203 Recurring $0.10 520,30
1 Visa Transaction Cosls Actual Pass Thru £11,428.17
1 MesterCard Transaction Cosis Actual Pass Thru $3,330.48
1 Miscelianeous Paymeniech Feas Actual Pass Thru 68.85

Total Due: $28,339.67
if rernitting payment by chack, blease make payabls tor 1t remitting payment by ACH:
BEIMatrix Corporation BiflN ateix Corporation
97580 N, Central Exprossway JPMorgzn Chaze Bank
20th Floor ' Routing # - 113 000 809
Deallas, Toxas 75231 Account #1 - 229 0600 7220

Thank you for vour businessi [ you hava any questions concerning this involee, please eall 214, 750.2758,

BillMatrix is now Fisepv.

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=224481... 9/18/2013



) ) , _ CASE NO. 2013-00148
MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #90063647 ATTACHMENT 4 Page 5 of 10

TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

Mar, G30 2810 11:288Y  Amas Enerey Covp LA

INVOICE

Involce Number: 90606264730
ATWOS Energy Corp - CC1109

Aty Invoica Dale: 3/17/2012

. Termg: DUE UPON RECEIPT
Viz E-mail

30-Wesl Texas

Quiartily Degeriplion . Unit Price Extended Price
5,704 Phone (IVR) Transactions $0.55 $3,137.20
30,267 nternst Transactions 50,41 31242177
8,143 Dshit Gard Transagtion Cosls - Accal Actual Pass Thru $486.12
11,070 Debit Card Transaction Cosls - Nyce Actusl Pags Thrd §150.68
130 Debht Card Tranaaetion Costs - Pulse Actual Pass Thru $4.068,70
130 Dabit Card Trangaction Cobts - Star Actual Pass Thiu b67.06
6,421 Recurring §0.10 $842,10
1 Viga Transactlon Costs Actuat Pase Thru $15,502.70
i : MaaterCard Transaction Costs Actusl Pass Thru $4,544,13
1 Miscellansous Paymeniech Fees Aptual Pass Thvu $12.08

Toial Due: 541,122.33

it remitting payment by chedk, please make payable to: I remitling payment by ACH:

BlIMatrix Corporatlon Bilimatrix Corporation

8750 M. Centval Expressway JPMorgen Chaae Bank

20th Flooy Reating # - 113 000 603

Dallag, Texas 75231 Accournt # - 220 0000 7229

Thank yout for your busiessd If you have shy queastions concerming this invoice, bisase call 214 750.2758,

Biilatt!x ia naw Flaery.

http://dalO0puappl23.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=224481..,  9/18/2013



) , : ) CASE NO. 2013-00148
MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #90063647 ATTACHMENT 4 Page 6 of 10

TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

e

Mar,

012 11 26AY  Munes Energy £ovp. e 011G P 5

%g 1 - INVOICE

Invclee Number:  30063647-40

ATMOS Energy Corp - CC1109
Atin: invoice Date: 31772012

Tarms: DUE JFON RECEHT

Via E-mail
40-Kentucky
Quantity Rescription Unit Price Extended Price
2,544 Phone (IVF) Transactions 50.55 $1,999.20
15,372 Internel Transections F0.4% £6,302.52
1 Debit Card Teansaotion Costs - Acesl Amtus] Pass Thru §156.25
1 Dabit Gard Transaction Costs - Nyce Actual Pags Thiy 150,98
1 Dabi Cand Transaciion Gosta - Puise Actual Pags Thiy 5278.69
} Debit Card Transaction Costs - Star Actuai Pass Thiu $420.65
2,655 Recursing $0.10 $285.50
1 Visa Tranaaction Costs Actual Pess Thiu £8,142.20
1 MaslerCard Transaction Costs Agtual Pags Thru $2,372.84
i Miscellianesus Paymentech Fees Actual Pess Thiuy £8.31
Total Due: $20,185.58
if remitting wayment by check, please rmake payable to; H ramitting payment by ACH:
BillMatrix Gerporalion RillMatrix Corporation
B760 N. Ganlral Exprassway JPMorgan Cheae Bani
20th Floor Routlag 4 - 113 600 608
Dalias, Texas 76231 Agcourd # - 228 0000 7229

Thank you for your businees! I You have any quastions concarning ihis invoics, plesse call 214.750.2758.

BillMairix iz now Fizery.

http://dalO0puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=224481...  9/18/2013



. . : . CASE NO. 2013-00148
MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #90063647 ATTACHMENT 4 Page 7 of 10

TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

Mar, 23, 2012 110268V Ales Eoergy Coop e 3719 P

~

INVOICE

Involee Number:  90003647-50
ATNIOS Energy Corp -¢S11n0 nvolee Number,

Aitn: Invoice Date: 3472012

Tarms: DUE UPON RECEIPT

Via E-rinail
50-Mid-States
Guantity Description Unit Price Extended Price
3,363 Phone (WA} Transasctions 50.55 $1,844,65
23,200 lrterne} Transactions 5041 $9,552 .59
1 Debit Card Transaction Casts - Aceel Attuad Pass Thry $282.40
1 Dehit Gard Transaclion Gosls - Nyce Actual Pass Thiu . $asd o7
i Doblt Card Transaction Cosls - Pulse Aotual Pass Thit 81,415,738
1 Debit Sard Transaction Costs - Star Actual Pass Thyu B5R4.55
5,198 Rrecuntlng $0.18 651860
1 Viga Transaetion Costa Actial Pass Thiu §12,815.397
1 MasterCard Transaction Costs Actual Pase Thry $3,724.14
1 Miscallaneous Faymentech Fees Actual Pass Thiu Fo.92
Total Due; $31,186.12
f remitting payment by check, please make payable to: If ramiiting payment by ACH:
HillMatsix Corporalion AillMatrix Comporaiion
R750Q M. Caniral Bxprossway JPMorgan Chase Dank
20tk Flpor Flouting # - 113 000 808
Dalias, Taxas 75231 Account # - 228 0000 7229

Thank you for your business! If yar have any guestions cancerning this invoice, please call 214.750.2758,

BliMairix ls now Fisarv.

http://dal00puapp(23.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=224481...  9/18/2013



. . . : : CASE NO. 2013-00148 ]
MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #90063647 ATTACHMENT 4Page 8 of 10
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

Mar, 27 3012 11:268Y  Atmes Ensvgy Covp Ve, 5716 P 3

INVOICE

invoige Number;  S0083847-60

ATMOS Energy Corp - CCi109
Atin: invoice Date:  3/17/2012

Terma: DUE UPON RECEIFT
Vi E-mal

60-Colorado / Kansas

Quanntity Description Unit Price Extende Price
2,021 Pione (IVR) Transactions 30,55 £1,111.55
17,610 Internel Transactions 30,44 §7.220.10
1 Debit Card Transaction Costs - Accel Actual Pass Thru $168.68
1 Dehit Card Transaction Gosts - Nyce Actual Faes Thry £103.62
1 Debit Card Transaction Costs - Pulse Actun} Pasas Thiu B625.48
1 Debit Card Traneaction Cosls - Siar Aciuml Pass Thru $1,061.14
6,507 Racuising &0.10 $660.70
1 Viga Trangaction Cosls Actugl Pass Thiu $12,774.00
1 MasterCard Transaction Costs Actual Pass Thiu $3.722.67
1 Miscelianeous Paymertsih Faes Actisal Pess Thru 5088

Total Due: 527,445.80
if remitling payment ity check, piease make payabls o If ramitting pryment by ACH:
BliiMatr|x Corporation Billatrix Corporation
8750 M. Qentral Expressway JPMargan Chese Bank
20th Floor Aouting # - 113 000 608
Dallas, Texas 75231 coount # - 229 D000 7228

Thank you for vour business! If you have any guestions concerning thie Involce, please cafl 21475027538,

BiilMakrix is now Fisery.

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ulfralite/PrintPreview ?eid=224481...  9/18/2013



MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #90063647 CASE ;‘ﬁféﬂ&g%‘fl’age 9 of 10

TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

Mar, 290 3012 110278V Atmes Erevey € Voo d718 Pl

y | INVOICE

involpe Numbet:  90063647-70
ATMOS Energy Corp - CC1109

Attn: invaice Date: 3172012

Terms: DUE UPON RECEIFT
Via E-mail

7D-Mississippi

Quantity Description Unit Price Exlendsd Price
2,900 Fhone (IVR) Transactions F0.85 $1,529.40
23,206 Internet Tranzactions $0.41 $9,550.90
1 Dehit Gard Transaction Sosts - Acoel Actual Pass Thru 140,98
1 Debit Card Transactlon Gosts - Nyce Actual Fass Thru §629.38
1 . Debit Card Transaction {ests - Pulsy Actual Pasg Thro %2,664,51
1 Dehit Gard Transaction Gosts - Star Actual Pass Thiu 183,73
2887 Hecurting 420,10 £285.70
1 Visg Transacllon Costs Aglual Pags Thru $8,666.20
1 MasterCard Transaction Cosiz Actuat Pass Thry 82,531.40
b Miscellanaous Paymentach Fegs Artual Pass Thiu $8.73

Total Due: $26,253.03
it romitting paymant by gheek, ploase make payable io: i renniting peymert by ACH:
Biiarix Corporation EifIMatix Corparaticn
8750 N, Central Expressway JPMorgan Chase Bank
20th Flgor Fouting # - 142 000 606
Dallas, Texas 76231 Agoount # - 220 0000 7228

Thank you for your business! I you have any questlons conceming this invofoe, please call 214.760.2768,

BiilMalrix iz now Figsery,

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=224481... 9/18/2013



CASE NO. 2013-0014& , o
ATTACHMENT Fage 10 of 10
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #90063647

Mar, 79 2002 11:20AY  Alnas Energy Coop Ve ity Pg

Ty, INVOICE

Invpice Number:  9006G3647-8D

ATMOS Energy Corp - CC1109
Attn: Invoice Pate: 31172012

Terms: DUE UPON HECEIPT

Via E-mail
a0-Mid-Texas
Guantity Degoription Uinlt Price Extended Prics
28,163 Phong {IVR) Transactlons $0.55 §15,480.65
181,248 mtemet Transaclions £0.41 $74,810.45
1 Debit Card Transaction Costs - Asoel Actual Pass Thru $1,460,50
1 Debit Gard Trangaglion Gogts - Nyge Actual Pass Thru $135.59
1 Debit Card Transaction Cosis - Pulse Acluat Pass Thru $12,675.99
1 Debit Cerd Transaction Custs - Star Agtual Pass Thru $583.96
71,323 Recurring 0.0 $7,132.30
1 Visa Transaction Gosls Actua! Pase Thru $130,432 67
1 MasterGard Trangaction Cosls Actual Pags Theu £a6,011.28
1 Miscellaneous Paymertech Fess Actual Pgas Thru $101.01
Total Dys: $280,322.50

if remilting payment by chack, pleass maka payable o If remitting payment by ACH:

BliiMatrix Comporation BiltMatrix Corparation
8750 N. Central Exprossway JPMorgan Chase Beank.
20 Flagr Routing # - 113 000 808

Dallas, Texas 75231 Account # - 229 0000 7229
Thank yeu for your business! if you have any questions copceming s invaice, please call 214.750.2758,

BlitMatrix is now Fiserv.

http://dalO0puapp023.atmosenergy .com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview ?eid=224481... 9/18/2013



. . . . CASE NO. 2013-00148
MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #90078416 ATTACHMENT 4Page 2 of 15

TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

spe 270 391 1 IRY Atpes Enwg! -ro IV

fISEl V. Lngnya W;]WNVOICE

Inveloe Number: 80078418

P

ATMOS Energy Corp - CC1109

Attn: Involee Date:  4/26/2012
Terme: DUE UPON RECEIFT
Via E-mail
Summary
Quantity Pascription Unlt Prico Extended Prlge
43,413 Phone {IVR) Transactions $0.55 $26 462,10
310,885 Internet Trangastlons $0.41 $127 45065
i Dabit Card Transackion Costs - Accel Actugl Pass Thru $3,4D04,91
i Debit Card Transaclion Gosts - Nyce Actual Pass Thiv §1606.58
1 Debit Card Trangaction Cogts - Pulge Actual Pasy Thill §26,912.62
1 Dabit Card Transaclion Costs - Star Actuai Pags Thry $3,215.28
45,551 Recurring $0.10 48 95510
i Visa Transaction Gosts Achyal Pass Thiu $192.667.46
1 MasterCard Transaction Cosis . Actual Pass Thiu $56,124.89
1 Miscellanmous Paymentach Faes Aclug! Pass Thry $149.14
Total Due; $446,869.53
if remitting payment by check, pleaze make payabis to: {F reritting payment by ACH:
Flserv Fisary
75 Ramittance Drive Northern Trust Bank
Sulte 1714 Routing# - 071 000 162
Chicago, |1 606751714 Account # - 43419348

Thank you for your businsss! K you have any quastions concerning this invoice, pleass call 214.750.2758,

http://dalO0puapp023.atmosenergy.com: 7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=227513...  9/18/2013



MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #90078416

5
{
b

017 BUERY O Atmos En»rgy‘ ,

ATMOS Energy Corp - CC1109
Altn:

Arr il

Vig E-maif

20 ouisianna

CASE NO. 2013-00148
ATTACHMENT 4Page 3 of 15
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

I P

. INVOICE

Involee Numher:  80078416-20

Involce Date:  4/25/2012

Terms:  DUE UPON RECEIPT

Quantity Descriplion Unit Price Extanded Price
713 Phone ()VR) Transactions $0.55 $392.1”5—
5,055 internet Transactions 50.41 52,454 B5
1 Debit Card Transaction Cosls - Accel Actual Pass Thry $167.43
1 Dehil Card Transaction Costs - Nyce Actusl Pass Thru $2.84
1 Debit Gard Transaclion Cosls - Pulse Actual Pass Thiu $757.40
1 Debit Card Tranaachion Cosls - Star Actual Pass Thru £38.58
1,258 Racuning $0.10 §125.80
1 Visa Transackion Coste Aclual Pasgs Thru $3.0621.67
i MagterCard Transaclion Cosls Actual Pass Thry $280.59
1 Miscellaneous Paymentech Fees Actual Pasgs Thiu 42,36

Totsl Due: $7.903.75

If remitting pryment by check, piease make payable te;
AllMatrlx Gorporation
8750 N, Cenleat Expragaway
20Cth Floor
Datias, Toxas 76231

il remilling payment by ACH:
Bltiatsix Gorporation
JPMorgan Chase Bank
Routing # - 113 (00 608
Ascount# - 2290000 7220

Thank you for Your business! IF you have any questions congerning this invoice, plaase cal 214,750,275,

BiflMalnix i% now Figerv,

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=227513...  9/18/2013



MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #90078416

Are 2 B

fisery.

Miies EﬁEF%V

ATMOS Energy Corp « CC1109

Aftn:

Vig E-mali

CASE NO. 2013-00148

ATTACHMENT 4Page 4 of 15

TO OAG DR NO. 2-70
e Ts6 P4

INVOICE

involte Nuraber,  90078416-25

Involce Dafe:  4/28/2012

Termg; PUE UPON RECEIPT

25-1.oulsianna
Quantity Deseription Unit Price Extended Price
2327 Phone {¥R) Transaotions $0.55 $1,489.85
19,762 irtarnsl Transaciions $0.41 $8,008 32
1 Debil Card Transaction Cosis - Acesl Actuai Pass Thru $432.74
1 Diebit Card Tranzaction Coats - Nyce Aciual Pass Thru $30.82
1 Debit Gard Transaclion Cosls - Pulse Aclual Pass Thry $2,714.11
4 Debll Card Transselion Cosls - Star Aciual Pass Thri $212,94
5,082 Racurring 20,14 $508.20
1 Viga Transaclion Costs Actual Pags Thiu $10,838.03
1 MasterCard Tranaactlon Coats Aclual Pass Thiu $3,168.77
i Miscallanspus Paymentech Feas Acioat Pass Thri $8.39
Total Dus; $27,502.07
(T remitting payment by check, pleass maks payabls fo; i remilting payment by ACH:
EillMatrix Corporation BlliMatrix Corgoration
8750 . Central Exprassway JBMuorgan Chase Bank

20l Fioar

Dallas, Texas 75231

Rauling # - 413 000 609
Aceaunt# - 229 0000 7229

Thank you for your business! If you have any yues(ions concarning this invoice, Rlaase cail 214,750.2758.

BilMatrix [s now Flsery.

http://dalO0puapp023.atmosenergy.com: 7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview7eid=227513...

9/18/2013



. ‘ ) ) CASE NO. 2013-00148 .
MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #90078416 ATTACHMENT 4Page 5 of 15

TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

1042 IR Atnes Eaerey Yoo b P

flSBW INVOICE

Invaice Numhey:  8007B418-30
ATMOS Energy Corp - CC1109

Altn: Invoice Dalsi 47252012

Terms: DUE BFON RECEIPT

Via E-radl
30-West Texas
Quantlty Description Unit Price Extanded Price
5274 Rhone (IVR) Transaciions 3055 $2,902.90
28,829 Internet Transactions 5041 $11,880.88
7,844 Debit Card Transaction Cosis ~ Accel Actual Pass Thiu 488,63
10,072 Debit Card Transaction Costs - Nycs Acluat Pass Thru 327812
175 Deabit Card Transaclion Costs - Pulse Actual Pasas Thy $3.859.04
1758 Dabit Gard Trangaction Costs - Star Actual Pass Thru $84.4
[,346 Resuring $0.10 $334.60
1 \iga Trangacton Cosls Aclual Pess Thu §14,768.95
4 MasterCard Transaction Gosts Actuzl Pasa Thru §4,309.88%
1 Miscallanacus Paymantach Fees Actus! Pasg Thru 311.45
Total Dire: $39,230.67
if ramiting paymant by c.heck, please make payable fo; If ramiiting paymant by AGH:
BillMatrik Corporation HillMatrix Gorporation
B750 N. Cenlral EXprassway JPMargan Chase Bank
20th Flaor Reuting 4 - 113 600 609
Dzlias, Taxas 75231 Account # - 229 0000 722

Thank vou for your business! i vou heve eny gusstions coneaming this voice, please call 214.750.2758,

BHiMatrlx 18 now Flserv.

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=227513...  9/18/2013



. : . . CA 2013 .
MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #90078416 SEAI\\ITC')I'AZéEf/II(—Z)gFTLLEPng 6 of 15

TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

Yooty Mmes Eaergy L L I O

* fiserv. INVOICE

involse Number,  80078416-40
ATMOS Energy Corp - CC1109

Altn: Invelce Date:  4/26/2012

Terinz:  DUE UPON RECEIPT
Via E-malf

40-Kentucky

Guantlty Descriplion Unit Price Extended Prlce
2310 Phone (YR} Transaclions $0.85 $1,270.50
14,966 Iteme| Transachong $0.41 $6,136.80
1 Debit Card Transaction Costs - Acual Actual Pass Thru $153.15
1 Dwbit Card Transaction Casts - Nyes Actual Pasa Thru 13190
1 Dabit Card Transasiion Costs - Pulze Achusl Pass Thru $1,006.04
1 Dehit Card Transaclion Cozis - Star Actual Pass Thru $3¢9.52
2550 Recutying $0.10 8285 60
1 Visa Transaction Cosls Actual Paas Thry ST 722 45
1 Mastar{ard Trangaction Costa Actual Pass Thru $2,250.52
1 Mizcellansous Paymentech Feas Actual Pass Thiu 35968

Total Duw: $15,327.92
If remiting payment by chack, pleass male payable to: 1f remitting payment by ACH:
BillMatrix Corporatinn BiliMatrix Corporation
2750 N, Central Exprassway JPMorgan Chase Bank
20th Floor Houling # - 113 00G €09
Dallss, Texas 75201 Account#l - 226 0000 7228

Thank you for your businesst if yau hava any quesiions concerning this involce, please caff 214.750. 2758,

BiliMatrix is now Fizerv.

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/uliralite/PrintPreview ?eid=227513...  9/18/2013



MarkView Print Preview - [nvoice #90078416

Apro 7l Gl Y Maes Enerey

fisery.

INVOICE

CASE NO. 2013-00148
ATTACHMENT 4Fage 7 of 15

TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

Vo, 360 P

involce Number:  30078416-50
ATNMOS Energy Corp - CC1108
Attn: involce Date:  4/25/2012
Tarms: DUE UPOKN RECEIPT
Via E-malt
50-Mid-States
Quantity Dazcription Unit Price Extended Price
2470 Phona (IVR) Transactions 50,55 $1,743.60
22,026 Internat Transaclions 0.4 $9,112.66
1 Debit Card Transaction Cosls - Accsl Aclual Pass Thru 328369
1 Debit Card Tranaaction Cosls - Nyce Actual Pass Thru $412.20
1 Debit Card Transaclion Costs - Pulse Aclual Paas Thru $1,376.20
1 Cebit Card Transaclion Costs - Star Aclual Pass Thru 568,00
B, 095 Recurring $0.10 $80B.50
1 Visa Transaction Costs Aclug] Pass Thru $12152.91
q MasterCand Transaclion Cosls Acual Pess Thru $3,641.64
9 Miscellanaous Paymenlach Fees Actual Pass Thiu $9.41
Total Due: $26,708.51

1f ramitting payment by eheck, please make payable to:
BilMatrix Gorporation
8750 N. Cenlral Expressway
26th Floor
Datlas, Texas 76231

If remitting payment by ACH:
EillMatrix Garporation
JPMorgan Chase Bank

« Routiig # - 113 000 608
Account # - 228 0000 7229

Thank yott for your busingss! if you have eny questions congerming his invoice, please call 214,750, 2758

BillMatrix is now Fiserv.

htip://dalO0puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=227513...

9/18/2013



. . . . CASE NO. 2013-00148 )
MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #90078416 ATTACHMENT 4 Page 8 of 15

TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

Aee 200 012 1d4RY Bimes Enerey T S
i
. Invoice Number:  90G72418-60
ATMOS Energy Corp - CC1108
Attni Invoice Dale;  4/26/2012
Tarme: DUE JPON RECEIPT
Via E-mail
80-Cuolorado / Karisas
Quantity Deserption Unlt Price Extended Prics
1,863 Phane (IVR) Transaclions $0.55 §1,079.65
17 547 Internet Transacliens B0.44 $7,194.27
1 Debit Card Transaction Cosls - Acsel Actusi Pass Thu $1681,20
1 Dabit Card Trangaction Coais - Nyea Aglual Pase Thiu 0187
4 Biebit Card Teansaction Costs - Pulss Actual Pass Thry 262134
1 Debit Gard Transaclion Gosts - Star Actusl Faas Thru $904.70
3,343 Racurring $0.10 £634.30
1 Visa Tranaaction Coats Actual Fass Thry $12,118.48
4 MastarCard Transaclion Costs Actual Pass Thiu $3,530.76
1 Miscsliansaus Paymentach Feas Actual Paas Thry $9.30
Tofal Due: $26,467.45
If ramiffing paymen by check, pisase make payable tor [f ramilting paymenl by AGH;
Bil|Matrlx Corporation BiliMatrix Corporation
B750 N. Central Expressway JPMorgan Chase Bank
20t Foor Routlng # - 113 00C 609
Dallas, Texas 75231 Account - 226 0000 7224

Thank you for your business! If you have any questions conceming his invoice, plaase calt 214.760.2758.

BillMatrix iz now Fisarv.

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=227513...  9/18/2013



CASE NO. 2013-00148
ATTACHMENT 4Page 9 of 15
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #90078416
10748 Atmes Energy TR

fisery.

ATNOS Energy Corp - CC1109
Attn: Involee Date:  4/25/2012

INVOICE

Involce Number;  80078418-7C

Terms:  DUEUPON RECEIPT

Via E-mall
70-Misglaaippi
i
Quantity Description Unlt Price Exlended Price
2706 Phone (IVR) Transaclions $0.58 $1.63230
22,208 Internst Transacions 30,4 $9,104 46
1 Deblt Card Transaetion Costs - Accel Actuel Pass Thiu $12p.56
1 Debit Card Transaction Cosls - Nyce Acial Pegs Thru 3486.23
1 Debit Card Transachion Costs - Pulse Ackial Pags Thru paguz 72
1 Dobit Card Transachon Coata - Slar Actual Pass Thry 5282 86
2,768 Raeurring 36,10 275,80
4 Visa Transaction Gosts Acival Pass Thiu 58,238.46
1 MastarCard Transaclion Gosls Acluni Page Thru $2,400.50
1 Miscallanaous Paymentech Fees Aclual Pass Thia $8.38
Total Dus: $45,086.68

If remitling payment by check, please make pavabls to:
BiliMatrix Corporation
8750 N. Caniral Expresgway

20th Floar

Diallas, Texas 75231

[Fremitting payment by ACH:
BiliMatrlx Gorporation
JPMorgan Chase Bank
Reuding #- 113 000 609
Account# .« 229 6000 7229

Thank you for your business! [f you frave any queslions sencaming fls lnvolve, please call 214 780.2748.

BlliMatrlc Is now Fiserv.

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=227513...

9/18/2013
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MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #90078416

Atmas Foergy

CASE NO. 2013-0014
ATTACHMENT Kage 10 of 15
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

INVOICE

invoica Numbear: 6007641680 ‘
ATMOS Energy Corp - CC1109 ‘
Attn: Invoice Date: 47252012
Terms: DUE UPONRECEIPT
Via E-mali
80-Mld-Texas
Quantity Desgeription Unit Price Extendet Price
79,168 Phane (V) Transacians $0.55 $18,04140
178,142 infernel Transaclions §0.41 §73,448.22
1 Debit Gerd Trensaction Gasts - Accel Actual Pass Thru 51604128
1 Deblt Gard Transaotion Costs - Nyee Actual Pass Thru $152.64
1 Deblt Card Transaetion Cosls - Pulse Actual Pass Thru $12,824.40
1 Dabit Gard Transaclion Gosts - Star Actugl Pass Thru $655 84
79,139 Racrring $0.10 $7,012.80
1 Viga Trassacton Costa Actual Pass Thru $423.708.92
1 MasterCard Transaction Gosls Actual Bass Thru 458,051.83
1 Iiscoliangous Paymentech Fege Actuat Pass Thry 3085.61
Total Due: $271,532.87

1 remilting payment by chesk, please make payable lo: If ramitiing paymanl by AGH;

BliIMatylx Gorporation BiilMatrix Corporation
8750 . Ceniral Exprossway JPMorgan Chage Bank
20lh Floor Routing # « 113 000 604

Dallas, Texas 76231 Aceouint #- 229 0000 7220
Thank yau for your husiness! if you have any questions concerning Ehis invoice, plaase call 214.750.2758.

BiliMatyix s now Fisery.
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CASE NO. 2013-00148
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #90078416
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CASE NO. 2013-00148
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #90078416
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CASE NO. 2013-00148
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70
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CASE NO. 2013-00148
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #90078416
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CASE NO. 2013-00148
MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #90056217 ATTACHMENT 4 Page 2 of 10
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

“eb FD9M B IRY Atmes Energy (oep Ve DERL P

Y. Send o
ATMOS Energy Corp - CC1109

Attn: l T Involee Date:  2/17/2012
y Terms: DUE UPON RECEIPT
Via E-mhaif '

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 056217 - Summary

Summary

Quanilty Deseription Unit Price Extendead Price
45,600 Phone (IVR) Transactione $0.55 $25 02995
200,424 Intermet Transactions $0,.41 $119,679.43
1 ) Debit Card Transaclion Costs « Acpel Actual Pass Thru 33,265 99
1 Debit Card Transaction Costs - Nyca Actual Pass Thru $1.,273.26
1 Debit Gard Transaction Costs - Pulse Aclual Pass Thru §24,108.45
1 Debit Card Transaction Cosls - Star Actuial Pass Thry $2.63370
107,891 Reeurdng $0.10 $10.789.19
1 Visa Transaction Gosts Actual Pags Thru $188, 529 40
1 MastarCard Transaction Costs Aclual Pass Thru $57,273.66
1 Miscellaneous Paymenteoh Fees Aolual Pass Thru $162.21

Total Due: $440,327.25

If ramitting payment by check, please make pavable to; It remiting payimen! by ACH:

Flsarv Fisery

75 Remiltance Drive Nowtharn Trust Bank

Suite 1714 Routing # - 071 000 152

Chicagn, 1L 80875-1714 Account # - 43413348

Thank you for your businass! If you have any questions concerming Hhis invoice, please vafl 214.750.2784.

http://dai00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=221573...  9/18/2013



CASE NO. 2013-00148

MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #90056217 ATTACHMENT 4 Page 3 of 10
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

Sebo3d0 G012 iy Munes Ererey (oop LTS PR U

INVOICE

Involee Number:  S00§6217-20

ATMOS Energy Corp - CC1109

Attr: Invoice Date:  2/17/2012

Terms: DUE UPON RECEIPT
Via E-mail

20-Louistanna

Quantity Descriplion Unit Price Extended Prica
673 Phosie {IVR} Transactlons £0.55 $370.145
6,366 internet Ttansactions $0.41 $2.105.96
1 Debit Gard Transaction Cosls - Accal Actual Pass Thiu 5170.96
1 Dehit Gard Transaction Gosts - Nyce Antual Pags Thru $4.06
1 Debit Card Transaction Cosis - Pulse Actual Pass Thru $68570
1 Dabit Card Transaclicn Costs - Star Actual Pass Thru $31.39
1,414 Becurring 3010 14140
1 Visa Transaciinn Costs Actual Pass Theu -‘53,@38752
1 MasterCard Transaction Cosis Aciual Pass Thru 5398.62
1 Miscailanaous Paymentoch Feos Actual Pase Thru $2.38

Total Due; §7,584.16
{l yemitling payment Ly chesk, plsase make payabie to: i romitting payment by AGH:
BillsMatrix Corporation BiliMatrix Corporation
8750 N, Central Exoressway JPMorgan Ghase Bank
20th Floor Retiting # - 113 000 609
Dallng, Texaz 75231 Account # - 226 (000 7229

Thank you for your businesa! if you have any Guestions concering s invoice, pleass call 214.750 2758,

BillMatrix is now Fisary,

hitp://dalO0puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=221573...  9/18/2013



MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #90056217

Mpos Ensrey (ovp

CASE NO. 2013-00148

TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

(L T

INVOICE

Invpice Number:  9006G217-25
ATMOS Energy Corp - CC1108
Alin: Inveice Date: 211772012
Terms: DUE UPON RECEIPT
Via E-mall
25-Louislanna
Quantlty Description Unit Price Extanded Price
2,597 Phone (IVR} Transactions §0.55 $1,428.35
17,864 internat Transactions §0.41 $7,286,24
1 Oabil Gard Transaclion Gosts - Accel Actual Pass Thiu $406.75
1 Debii Card Transaction Costs « Nyce Actual Pass Thru $35.48
1 Debit Card Transaction Costs - Pulse Actual Pass Thiu $2,529.39
1 Dabii Card Transaction Gosts - Star Actual Pass Thru $141.79
4,518 Recurring £0.10 £551 80
1 V/sa Transaction Gosts Actua! Pass Thry $11.000.08
1 PasterCard Transaction Costa Actugl Pags Thiu $3,223 42
1 Miacellanecus Paymentech Feeg Attuad Pass Thry 8457
Total Due: $26,755.47

ATTACHMENT 4 Page 4 of 10

[F remitting paymant by check, plagsa make payable to: it remitting payment by ACH:
BiliMatrlx Corporation Biilalrix Gorperation
B750 N. Central Exprassway dPMorgan Chase Banic
20ih Flear Raouting # - 113 00D B0

Dalias, Texas 75231 Aocourd # - 229 (000 7229
Thani you for your business! f you have any quesiions concerning this involce, please call 214 750.2758.

BiliMatrix |5 now Fisery,

http://dalO0Opuapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=221573...  9/18/2013



MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #90056217

~ey

~eho 230 7002 BUIRV Mmes Enerey Covop.

581

CASE NO. 2013-00148

ATTACHMENT 4 Page 5 of 10

TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

e 0f6L P

INVOICE

Involce Number:  B0858217-30
ATMOS Energy Corp - CC1108
Atin: Inveice Date:  2/17/2012
Termg:  DUE UPON RECEIFT
Via E-mail
30-West Texas
Quantity Deseription Unit Price Extended Price
5,238 Phane (IVA) Transactlons $0.55 $2,879.80
27,684 Internel Transactions $0.41 $11,380.44
7HRGA . Dabit Card Transaction Coels - Accal Aciugl Pazs Thry 548213
9,644 Deblt Card Trapsactlon Costa - Nyce Aclual Pasa Thru $80.13
131 : Dahit Card Transaction Gosls - Putss Actual Pagg Thiy $3,780.47
131 Dabit Card Trarsaction Cogis « Slar Actual Pazs Thru S68.54
8,841 Recirring $0.10 $884.10
1 Visa Tranzaction Gosky Aotual Pass Thiu §10,081.65
1 IMesterCard Traneaetion Costs Actual Pass Thiy $4,388.09
1 Wigoalianaous Paymantech Faos Actusl Pass Thru 811,69
Total Dua: 538,6818.04

I remitiing payment by check, piease make payable to:
BiltMalrix Corporalion
8750 N. Geniral Expressway
20th Floor
Pallas, Texas 75241

If remitting payment by ACH:
Pllildatrix Curporation
JPMorgan Chase Bank
Aouting # - 113 DGO 609
Acgount # - 229 (0000 7299

Thank you for your business! If you have anly quastions concerming this involce, please crll 214,750,2758.

Bililatrix ia now Fiserv,

http://dai00puapp023.atmosenergy .com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=221573...  9/18/2013



CASE NO. 2013-00148

MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #90056217 ATTACHMENT 4 Page 6 of 10
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

“eh 300 F12 LY Muwes Enerey Covp b 9EHL P

ﬁg INVOICE

) Invoice Mumber:  B00568217-40
ATMOS Energy Cotp - CC1109

Aftn: Invoise Dater 211772012
Tarms: DUE UPON BEGEIPT
Via E-aif

40-Kentucky

Quantlty Description Unit Price Extended Price
2204 Phene {WVA) Tignsactions $0.55 $1,212.20
14,0386 Intemet Transactions £0.41 85,754,768
1 Dahit Garg Trangaction Costs - Accel Aclugl Pags Thru $154.97
1 Debit Gard Transaction Gosts - Nyce Actual Pass Thru $125.42
1 Debit Card Ttansaction Gosts - Pulse Actuai Pass Thru §512.22
1 Dablt Card Tranasaction Costs - Star Actual Pass Thru $371.48
3668 Recurring 50,10 286,20
1 Visa Transactlon Cosis Aclual Pass Thru %7,680.52
1 MasterCard Transaction Gosls Actual Pass Thru 52,296.58
1 Miscellanecus Paymeniech Foag Actual Pass Thru $8.10

Totsl Dus: $19,000.55
If remiitting payment by chenk, ploass make payable to: if ramilting payment by AGH:
BiilMalrix Corperation BlitMatrix Corperation
8750 N, Central Expressway JPMorgan Chage Bank
2(th Fioor ) Houting # - 113 000 609
Dallas, Texas 76251 Account # - 228 0000 7E24

Thank you far your business! i you have any questions conceming this invoice, please call 214, 7502768,

Hil lMairix ia now Figery,

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=221573...  9/18/2013



MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #90056217

L

2.y AMmas Eaergy Coep,

1

CASE NO. 2013-00148

ATTACHMENT 4 pype f1
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70 g 7of10

Ve  DEBL P

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 8005821750
ATNOS Energy Corp - CC1109
Ann: Involee Date;  2/17/2012
Terms:  DUE UPON REGEIRT
Via E-mail
50-Mid-States
Quantity Deecription Unit Price Extended Price
2,947 Phone {IVR)} Transactions $0.55 §51,620.85
21,081 Intemet Tmnsactions 20,41 $%,8435.21
1 Debit Card Transaction Gosls - Accet Actual Fass Thru $067 76
i Disiit Card Transaotion Costs - Nyce Actual Pass Thru $393.68
1 Deblt Card Transaction Gosts - Fulse Actual Pass Thru $1,281.5
i Debit Gard Tranarction Gosla - Star Aclual Pass Thru $544.68
5,472 Racurring 80,10 $547.20
1 Visa Transaction Costs Actual Pass Thru 812,401.56
1 MasterCard Transaction Costs Actual Pass Thru £3,614.13
1 Miscefianeous Paymentech Fees Actual Pass Thru $9.60
Total Due: $29,324.24

If remitting payment by check, please make payabile to:

HiltMatrix Gorgoration
8750 M. Gentral Expressway
20th Floor

Daliaa, Texas 75231

it ramitting payment by ACH:
BilMatrix Corporatian
JPMorgan Chase Bank
Routing # - 113 000 €09
Account # - 223 0000 7228

Thanl vau for Your busingss! I you have any questions concarning thia lnvoice, plaass call 214.750.2758,

BiliMatrlx is now Fisery,

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=221573...

9/18/2013



. ‘ CASE NO. 2013-00148 -
MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #90056217 ATTACHMENT 4 Page 8 of 10
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

S R Y E Munos Energy Coep, Ve, HEEL P

T

INVOICE

Invaice Number:  80066217-60

ATMOS Energy Corp - CC1109
Attn: involee Date:  2/17/2012

, Terms: DUE UPON RECEIPT
Via E-mail

§0-Colorade / Kansas

Quantity Descriptian Unil Price Extended Price
1,889 Phone {IYR) Transaclians $0.55 1,038,088
16,078 Internet Transactions $0,41 £6,591.98
1 Debit Card Transactlon Coats - Accel Actual Pass Thru §165.63
1 Dehit Gard Transaction Cogls - Nyce Actual Pase Thru $24,65
1 Debit Card Transaction Costs - Pulse Actual Pass Thru 5562.86
1 Debil Card Transaclon Costs - Star Actusd Pass Thru $988.34
6,985 Recuring $0.70 $688.50
1 Viga Transaolion Costa Actual Pasa Thru $12383.46
1 . MastesCard Transaction Gosts Actyal Pass Thru 53,603.03
1 Miscellansous Paymentech Fees Actual Pass Thru $9.50

Total Pue: $26,117.08
if remitiing payment by check, please make pa);able Fiof Il remitfing paywment by AGH:

Bl IMatrix Corporatien BiliMatrix Carporation

8750 M. Central Expressway JFMorgan Chase Bank

20th Foor Reuting 4 - 113 000 609

Dalias, Texas 75231 Aocount # - 228 0000 7220

Thank you for your busineas! If vou have any questions concaring this involce, please call 214.750,27585.,

BHIMatrix 1s now Flsery,

http://dal00puappU23.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=221573...  9/18/2013



CASE NO. 2013-00148

MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #90056217 ATTACHMENT 4 Page 9 of 10
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

Teb 7307012 2GRV BMmes Faerey (ovp [T Y T AN

' g“% , INVOICE

irsvoica Numbsr:  90056217.70

ATMOS Energy Corp - CC1108
Afth: [nvaies Date:  2/17/2012

Terms: DUE UPON RECEIPT
/ig E-malj

70-Missisaippi

Quantity Description . Unit Price Extended Price
2440 Phone {IVR) Transactions 80,55 £1,342.00
20,208 intarnef Traneaotinng 50.4% §8,284.48
1 - Dabit Card Transaction Costs - Accel Actual Pass Thru 31;133, 23
1 Debir Card Tramsaction Costs - Nyce Actual Pass Thu $450.00
1 [rebit Gard Transaction Costs - Pulse Aotual Pasg Thru $2,443.71
1 Denit Card Transéction Costs - Blar Aotual Pass Thru Fize
3012 Hacurkng £0.10 §301.20
] Visa Transaction Costs Aclual Pass Thru $8.407 09
1 MagierCard Transaotion Cosis Asotual Pass Thru $2,450.04
1 Misesllansous Paymeontach Faas Actual Pase Thig 3661

Taotai Due: $23,026.95
1 remitting payment by chedk. piease make payable to; if remitling payment bg{ ACH:
BillMatrix Corporation BiltMairix Gorporation
a750 N. Geniral Expreasway JPMorgan Chase Bank
201h Floor Routing # - 113 (00 609
Dajlas, Texas 76231 Ascaunt # - 220 0000 7229

Thank you fer your business! if you have any questions conceming ihis nvoios, Ploase calf 214, 7602758

BilliAatrix |a now Fiserv.

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=221573...  9/18/2013



CASE NO. 2013-00148

ATTACHMENT 4Pyoe 10 of 10
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #90056217

“eho 730 3017 2UERY O Atmes Frerey Coop LT 1 Y AN

INVOICE

Invoice Number:  90056217-80
ATMOS Energy Carp ~ CC1109

Attn: invoice Dafer /1772012

Terms; DUE UPON RECEIPT
Via E-mail

80-Mid-Texas

Quantity Description unit Price Exiended Price
27,543 Phone (IVR) Trangactists $0.55 $15,137.65
164,018 Inlasrmel Transaclions 0.4 &R, 807,50
1 Debit Card Transaction Gosts « Acced Actual Pasé. Thiu $1,503.58
1 Debit Gard Transaction Cosls - Nyes Actual Pass Thu §685.94
1 Debit Gard Transaction Gosls - Pulse Actual Pass Thru $11,890.3¢
1 Debit Card Transaglion Cogls - Slar Actugl Pase Thru 5658.79
75,985 Reourring 5010 $7,598.90
1 Visa Trangasction Gosts Acluai Pras Thru §126.240.72
1 MasterCard Transaction Casts Actua) Pass Thru $36,784.75
i Miscallaneous Payneniech Fees Actual Pase Thru $97.77

Tatai Due: 5268,750.77

If remitting payment by check, please make payabie to:
BillMatrix Carporation
B750 N, Central Expressway
20t Hoor
Dallas, Texas 7523

Il rornilling payment by AGH:
EiliMatrix Corporation
JPMorgan Chase Bank
Routing # - 113 000 609
Agcount # - 228 0000 7228

Thank you for yaur businesel If you have any GUesTONs concaming this invoics, please call 214, 7502758,

BliMatrix is now Fiserv,

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreviewTeid=221573...  9/18/2013



MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #35371

CASE NO. 2013-00148
ATTACHMENT 4
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

Apeoono B2 2RV ATHCS ENE<GY Ve, 9527 P Y/
a2y
(g - {
To: Almas Energy lavoloe #: 309
Attn: Mariam Tuzker WE Date:  03/19M2.03)24112
3275 Highland Pointe Drive Invelee Data: 4312442
Gwensborg, KY 42303
Remltte: HARRIS-MCHURNEY COMPANY
P.0. BOX 3430
SRANDON, FL 33509
HIM Job# 30.3002 MTR
Gasoline Price Avg
Cusfomor # 158
Route Total mtra Tatel Total mirg Billing Total
# In route CGl rgad Rals Invaice
048 468 1 397 1.966 3 /311
046 628 ] - 528 0.068 3 5O7.68
047 484 1 453 0.968 ) 446.80
444 44 1 400 1385 b 472.85
042 472 1 471 3.465 3 454,62
050 B35 a 638 4,965 $ §12.78
051 540 4 596 0865 $ 5{7.24
052 843 0 642 5865 ] 619,63
053 521 2 518 4 965 ] 500.64
064 EDA 2 501 1.065 ] 670,97
365 287 1 felidi] 0966 3 372,48
Q57 A48 1 447 0.956 g 478,61
[ 533 \} S 0966 § 617.24
059 459 5 484 0065 5 46708
il 577 0 477 0.88% 3 596,81
6 4p3 ] 483 0.568 § 46540
062 428 2 424 0.066 § 409,146
083 293 0 303 0,685 3725
084 374 1] 828 0.966 769.89
0fi5 286 1 265 D465 2585.73
068 257 ] aR7 0.968 E 344.51 |
067 347 ) az 0,988 $ 306,81
068 261 g 2651 0886 3 242,22
069 351 v 454 0.656 § 33872
070 258 { 256 0.865 3 248,97
071 35% 3 353 0.965 3 340 55
012 30§ 4 387 0.965 5y 173,48
T3 [ a 0965 3 6&1.98
073 0,965 ¥ -
D066 $ -
0.855 -
0955 -
0988 | -
[ R ¥ -
A e R AR E 9.065
TOTAL INVOIGE ] 12,655.01

3

2

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com: 7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=225163...

Page 2 of 2
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MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #35437

May, 101042 L1O0AY

To: Almos Energy
Attn: Mariam Tucker

ATHOS ERE<RY

3278 Highlard Painte Drive

Owenshors, KY 42303

CASE NO. 2013-00148

TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

lnvoice #:
WE Dale:
invalce Date:

ATTACHMENT 4 Page 2o0f?2

UEEE N

A3

354237

D4lai1204/21i12

04421112

Remitte: HARRIS-MCBURNEY COMPANY

bl
4

.0, BOX 3430
BRANDON, FLA3509
HIM Joh# 10-3602 MTR
Gageling Price Avg
Cusfomar # 156
Routla Total sinfrs Tofal Total mtra Billing Tutal
i In route cGl read Rate hvelce
036 536 7 1 637 6478 & 523,58
04¢ 536~ [4 538 0,875 $ £22 60
041 458 g 456 0,975 v 444.60
142 a5y - a 453 0.875 5 44168
443 573 » i 572 3,575 3 887,70
244 456~ 0 458 0.576 b 448,85
245 398 - [1 388 0.875 3 38804
4% 24 [} 524 0.578 g 510.5G
047 463 - 1] 452 G.575 5 454 43
48 481 - 5 486 0.576 $ 473.85
048 472 - 3 AT2 0.9 § 480,20
050 835 — [} 735 0.675 $ 51913
D51 40 - 1 539 a.875 3 526.53
052 540 - 0 &40 0.875 ] B24.00
0583 522 - [ [ 9.875 5 5(18.85
Q64 806 — 0 ) 0,978 ] 585.00
il 387 - 1) 387 0.975 $ 377.33
054 214 - [ 211 0.075 $ 20673
057 460 — 1] 458 0.875 5 485.55
{158 58 - i 535 D875 3 §14.68
459 A4 — 1 482 0.975 % 470.42
080 578 = a 578 0.976 3 563,55
061 484 ~ 0 484 0.876 g 471.80
062 422 -~ i 422 0.873 3 41146
963 380 — q 340 0.975 $ 380.25
Q 0.878 E3 -
8 6.5375 $
[ 0.9¢5 ) -
[i 1,875 § -
0 0.876 3§ -
[ 1875 3 -
[ 0,975 E
[ 0.575 i
0 0.876 -
S 7 ) (MO - R 1 O 0878
TOTAL INVOICE [ 41,970.08

licld P

s i3
sk

hitp://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview 7eid=227893...
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MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #35517

May, 310 2012 10:70AY  ATHOS ENEDY

To: Atmos Energy

Al Marlam Tucker

3274 Highland Pointe Dilve
Owanshoro, KY 42303

CASE NO. 2013-00148

Involgs #;
WE Date:
invoice Dater

ATTACHMENT 4
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

o D447 P

A

35817
0513M12-05/18412
0511812

Remif to; HARRIS-MCBURNEY COMPANY

P.0. BOX 3430
BRANDON, FL 33509
HIM Jab# 30.3002 MTR
Gasollne Price Avg
Cusfomer § 158
Route Total mirs Total Todal drs Billing Total
# Irs roelke CG! read Rafe Invoice

030 355 2 353 0935 % 33006
034 - 399 i 588 0.835 3 307
038 398 o 86 0,835 3 370.26
016 470 4 AB6 0,935 & 35.71
naz 435 5 438 0.906 $ 406.73
Bg 380 1 380 0033 3 .72
089 538 5 s 0,938 3 60210
049 a6 i 556 0.935 g 50416
odl 455 0 455 0.835 3 42647
§A2 453 1 452 0.938 ] 422.62
643 572 1) 572 0.935 53482
044 460 2 458 0.83% 420.23
Q45 508 [ 349 {235 b J72.44
046 a1 I 501 0,996 3 487.14
047 452 ] 482 8.936 kS 31.57
248 488 (s 408 0.835 $ 454 41
M8 171 [ i1 1.938 ] 44059
il 834 1 434 1.535 892,79
251 537 0 597 0995 602,10
052 $a7 0 637 2836 8 545,60
053 5620 90 520 0936 3 48620
054 801 ) [ 0935 $ 681.04
065 387 ) an7 0.935 4 8186
066 214 ] 241 0.935 $ 167,29
958 528 0 523 2456 3 484.62
0359 4iri 0 a8t 0938 3 449,74

0 0.535 $ -

[ 0.035 $ -

0 0938 3 -

0 0,935 g -

0 9,935 3 -

o 0.936 8 -

o 0.835 & -

[ X313 % -

T 1233 11 Sy 12323 0,535

TOTAL INVOICE 3 11,522.01

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=232390...
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MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #3761 1

1987 ; 2012

SLICEH PROFIEE

“dviag Beeolleese

BILL TO:

REMIT TO!

High Profile, Inc.
4851 18] Frwy
Sufte 500

Datlas, TX 75244
972,991.79

YEARS

Attention of: Kimberly D. Smith
Almnaos Energy

Two Lincoln Center

5420 LB Frwy; 17th Floor
Dallas, TX 75240

INVOICE

CASE NO. 2013-00148 \
ATTACHMENT 4 Page 2 of 7
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

Cast Center #1228 Kimberly D. Smith

DATE
2/2712012

IRVOICE NO, PAGE
37611 i

ACCOUNT NO.
100004

TERMS:

Due Upon Receipt

PERIOD

DESCRIPTION & EMPLOYEE

HOURS

RATE AMOUNT

02/20/12-02126/12

02/20/12-02/26/12

02/206/12-02/26/12

(2/20/12-92/26{12

02/20/12-02{26/12

HPF CCORD English, Sheila
Report to:Kimberly D, Smith
1228 Kimberly D, Stoith
J0# 106382
HPF COORD Gomez, Arnaldo C
Report to:Kimberly D, Smith
1228 Kimberly D, Smith
JO# 106773
HPF COORD Jackson, Lisa A
Report to:Kimberly D, Smith
1228 Kimberly D, Smith
JO# 107268
HPF COCRD Petty, Christopher £
Report ta;Kimberly D, Smith
1228 Kimberly D, Srith
JO# 107040
HPF COORD Vinson, Nathan L
Report to:Kimberly D. Smith
1228 Kimberly D. Smith
JO# 107018

High Profils knows Good Works!
Te learn more, please visit
www. highprofilestaffing.com
and click on the Good Works! logo.

Thank you. Please know that we vaiue your business.

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40,00

20.15 $806.00

20.15 $806.00

20.15 $806.0¢

20.15 $806.00

20,15 $806.00

PAY THIS AMOUNT >

TOTAL

%4,030,00

http://dalO0puappU23.atmosenergy.com: 7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=221800...
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CASE NO. 2013-00148

MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #37611 ATTACHMENT 4 Page 3 of 7

FER 272012 3:47PM ATHOS
Weekly Timesheet

Thneshieste should be faxed to our oftice at (372) B34.0854 OR
segnnadiemalled to tmesheet@highprotiestating.com

priar to S:00 pm ench Manday
Week Ending Date Work Ordert
02.. 26 - 2012 108382
Name:Shele D English
Client Name Department
Atmos Bnergy Revenue Mgmt

Y vt wuak toges on Monday wod ends 9 Biday, You o0 p3T on 4 vy bissls. Yo
DA ErR T B vat A 0 Lol Yhvaretay Qotansing v veosk Uosd Sl vahl. Banctrad slhivlisey
tnts ard poulsl saaeky \pve s wd ba dadyoiad Rom your shitci

K8 s o 5 ettt Limatuadd ok b vyt och dry, o il e the exact e e
TR oo e Bt OV WRrk: Compiaty s Rt (Bhnt Drew: LoseheOist, L0nctrit wd Bbh
mﬁumwmmmmmm:uanwmwwmm;amw
ot e, 3Ty 2 vt Lolon 3 b, oo sl conde DO I D Rongh Qs By Gceriong
gl it ot D e Snprovat by e wpardork D B T U0e farkounk Shpslonty haked,
mechudingg kdidops, o,

s you S Qi I HOrR, 10 vl St 108, Bign B, Zod SO Yol eacpardaeds eigadite,
Mukvosrs, wihaauts o sy Fhsrgos lo i Gomshaol mual ks IMSIod by your Monie,
Tiresshowk +eid s W‘WHQ@N’MM [RONSSERG, TUOESRNEIN O e Nivtct ¢
sadiomakes b ouroffon.

Yo wock ongsr TG 1 LU VI 6k BERATANIL B4 510 10 0L 0N MarRnl wrk dhist
oo fom st Psandioe. FY ov! 9 segmoobs rmnihocd Gr aoch dFoenl wods ardgz maebie,

» PRDNT your e, s sbheel’sncans sind Begamhonns.

o+ Inchude the wosk sndirg dote 20 3) trmshasts. P back 2edog dele b 1 SuAapy ool
Rlkowirg g o Dur 0y workod,

* P prm b ook e S RSI Y UDOR 107 SRETG [Ri02 18 OBk,

+ mawwn»mmm&mm«mhmwmw
o o o & et

ta;yi ] tunh. 2 Lunche
in
Mon, |fo8:15 A ]u;ae 1:00 PM
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TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

NG 0313 Pb

\ i‘g
%
HIGH PROFILE
Hiring Bmccllaes

* S FIRT

HIGH PROFILE, ING,
CANDIDATE PLACEMENT AGREEMENT
TEMPORARY! Qllant Company wilt by Invalged on & woekiy basls

far houra worked by High Profile, Inc.'s Candidate. fnvoloss aredue

upon racaipt, Cllant Company shatl not antrust High Profile, ings
Candidete with unaltended pramizes, cash negoliahies-snd other
valugbles. Ciient Company shall nol requast Candidale lo bavel o
slts for business prirpuses or ogerste machineryfmator vehiciss
without prior rigtificatton to Migh Prfis, ine, Cllent Company muat
aizo notiy tigh Profite, Ing. prior by changing the Dandidate’s pre-
agreed duties, High Profile, Ine. will not be responsitia for gy
clalms resulting from any Cllent Company olation of thase
previgions. Cllent Compiny Will defend and indemntly High Profite,
ine. snd hold [t burmiess, fom wny calms srdulivg Teom, or relited:to,
the Clien! Company's violation of thess provisions.

AGREEMENT RETWEEN SERVICE AND CLIENT If RIGH
PROFILE, INC. CANDIDATR 1S PUT ON CLIENT'S PAYROLL
YTHIS DOES NOT APPLY TO DLIENT IDENTIFIED CANDIDATER®

TEMBORARY TO HIRE: Lllant Company must uiilizg High frofiie,
Jne's Gendidate In & temporary cupegily for 17 woaks (580 howrs) in
the pasition offerad. Gliant Gomparty is responsible for the High
Pratile, Ine. houdy slg-duting sadd 17 week paried (880 hioire), High
Profils, Ing’s Cardidele is than riiagssd 1o Clieat Company sl no
addiiongd oosl Thara [s no guarentes with » temporary ks hire
placamant:

TEMPORARY EARLY RELEASE: IF Cliant. Company wouki iike to
hire Hiph Profle, In.'s Candldate prar o the compiation of 17
watka (684 kourg), Dlient Company oan pay an sady releass fee
based on the number of nours werked and the-annua! sslary offarsd,
Fleass contadd Us 1o discuss the dataiis of the Conversion
Scheduiy, Thare I no guurantee with a temporary earty relonse.

ACCEPYANCE: Having afixed my signiturs on this form, | effinm
tnat1 hava rend the-gbava and agres to the High Profila, nc.
Candidata Placement Agraamant, Any offer made to High Profile;

s Qandiciata Will be based on these lenms and conditions except

if modifiad by High Profiie, ine., In writiog, pror to extanding an-offar,
Should Client Gompany hire o individuat as o regult of @ refersi,
dlractly or Indivestly, from High Profile, Ine. within 12 maonths from e
{ast date the Condidate workad, Chant Company will sssumé the Toe
hased on ona of the abave aptions, Gllent Company also agress that
ail ralaerals from Kigh Profile, tng, ors confldential and that
disclomire or raferrel, dracily or by msme, o gnothar divisien of
sompany which renults I @ sitbsequent hire, will eauge Cliant
Company to be reaponsible for the fee based on-ona of the above
eptians.
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MarkView Print Preview - [nvoice #37611

FEB. 27,2012 3:46PM ATMOS
Weekly Timesheet

Timestosts should be faxed to sur officé at (677) 9340654 OR
seannediemalied to timephest@highprofitestutitng, som
prior 1o B0 p each Monday

Wagk Erding Date Work Orderd
02~26-2012 08773
Namg:Aeaide Gomez

Cllgnt Nurma Dopattment
Atmos Enery Bilfing
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Days|| 8ian Lunghe §| fLunche || Finish |1 Total
Time in Time § Time
EMM 07:00 AM[ 145 PM TT215FM ([3:30PM || 8.00
Tue. W.OGAM[ 146 M4 || 215 PM ;I FI0PM || 3.00
Wed [[o7:00 aM ][ :46 PM |[245PM [[3:30PM || 800
pradl07:00 AM || 4:45 PM iz:fsw [| 330 PM } 800
7:00 AM || 1146 PM || 216 PM |[3:30 PM |} 8,0p
Sab gl M ”L.*:.....,}L.:.“..,W
Sun. s ] - H - E

‘Total Hours for the Waeki[ 40,00 ]

Stralpht Time Huum]

46,00

Svertime Hourss

1

+

T edIGI AT o ANYE BOKIS AP GAMYCE arsdl urioenatsind et fitiicrg to bt
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CASE NO. 2013-00148
ATTACHMENT 4
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

00313 P 3

I
e}

HitsH PROFILE. INC.
CANDIDATE PLACEMENT AGRERMENT

TERPORARY: Cllsnt Company will be fnvaiced on a weskly basia
for hours worked by High Profile, Ing.'s Cendidate. invoices are dup
upon recaipt. Cllent Company Shall not entrust High Profite, Inc.'s
Candidate with vnattended promilgas, carh nagotintles snd other
valuabies, Clism Company shall not request Candidate bo neval off-
sita for businass purposes or operte michineryfmoter vihiclea
witheut prinr natification to High Profite, ine. Client Company st
Blko notity High Protiie, ino, pridr to chenging the Candidale’s pro-
agroed duties, High Profle, Ine, will not be responsiblp for any
olaims resuliing from ary Cllent Company violatian of these
provisions. Cllent Company will dofand and indarmally High Prafita,
Inc. ang Kold it hiseriesy, fom aoy el ardsing o, or related to,
the Glisnt Company's viclation of these prvistons.

AGREEMENT SEYWEEN SERVICE AND GLIENT iF HIGH
FROFILE, INC. CANDIDATE 16 PUT ON CLIENT'S PAYROLL

“THIS DOES NOT APPLY 10 CLIENT IDENTIFIED CANDIDATES®

TEUPORARY TO HIRE: Cliant Company must utiiize High Profiis,
Int’s Candidate in g tersporry capasity for 17 weeks (680 houm)in
thes poulion offered, Client Comprany [3 reapinsible for the High
Profite, ko, hourly rste during seid 17 weak period (830 howrs), High
Frofity, fne.'s Candidatd is then released to Cllent Company atwo
mdditionat cost. Thars 13 no guarsniee with o tamporary 16 hine
piscamarst.

TEMPORARY EARLY RELEASE: #f Client Compuny would like to
hime High Profie, Ino’s Candidate prior o the cnpietion of §7
waeks {80 bours), Clent Company can pay 80 early releass fee
based on the number of howurs worked and the annual gstary oftered,
Please contaict us w tisiuas the detalls nf the Convarsion
Sehediie, Thars I8 no guarames with o temporary sady telease,

ACCRPTANGE: Having affixed my skynaturs on this fom, | effirn
thvat | havit roud tha gbove snd agres o the High Profiie, Ine,
Camildale Placement Agreemant. Any affar made 10 High Frofils,

“iros Cundidite wili e baved on these tenns end conditions except

i modified by High Profile, Inc.. in wrting, pdot to exlending an uifer.
Shcutd Client Company hira en individual 34 a rasult of a refora,
directly or indiraclly, fmam High Profile, Ino, within 12 monihs from the
last date the Candidale worked, Client Qompany will assume the lsa
sased o one of the above options, Cllant Company als0 aghess that
ot ratarrats from High Profile, Inc. are confittential end. tat
dizctosure of referral, dirsctly o by resiune, to-another dieinion or
company which fesults iy o subseauant hire, will cavnn Client
Company 16 ba rosponsible (62 the fos basad on one.pt the abdve
apticns.
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CASE NO. 2013-00148

MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #37611 ATTACHMENT 4 Page 5 of 7

FEB.22.2012 3:46PM  ATHOS
Weekly Timesheet

Timesheets should e faxed 1 dur ofiice ot {9T3) 934-0654 OR
scannadiomalied to imesheet@highprofifostating.com
prior to 6:00 pont vach Monday

Week Ending Date Work Order
02-24-2012 107288
NamesLISA  JACKSON

Cllant Name Departrent
ATMOS BNERGY BILLING
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girioe hoon 8 yoc 56 WL 160 & Al you Wik ReEDY GO:00 I I Luaoh UL DS (wordng
ST Linok st ba presapproved Ty your 1patsed). Oy 3 it Do Kg Rouss ginydealy wockerd,
oxchoding ok, 4
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spweedfesmaled i o ofiics.
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© Nusyr snembes b Ereg tha ergiel otgy of YOUr BTREhee) o herd b S v Hove quosiions
o mace yena b recuemi I

Days || Start Lunch- || Finish || Total

Time In || JYime | ¥ime
Mon. [[o7:00 AM ] [100 pw [{ 330 Pm | 8.00 |

Tue, |[0700 M ] - = Ih2eoem| 5.00
Wed, Efg'}aom 1230 $M | 1:00PM |[3:30 Pha ﬁ
rhurs] 06:00 AM |{12:30 P || :00 om [[4:30 Pm |[ 10,00
Fr. BLUOAMJBD Pmﬂwow ] z:307M | 8,00 |
at o [‘
Sun. || ; = “ i[::]

Tomﬂ:lom for the Weekd| 40.00

: "~ Straight Time Hourss | 40:00

Qvartimg Hours

I sertfy that the abovn hours 406 porreel and tpserstand that fatlor to submit
iy Bppravedt Bmpoiid prive £ fho doatiin® may result it  prooessing dafay. 1
Forihar undeenbind and wgpres thas { ol inform: Righ Profia, biv. of my svsisbity
far futrs assigamints on thi st Sy aftar vy wesly L

m o o sy W imyp) wmwﬂwmwvhmumwmwn

1hat thee Dbovy hoiint Leetuoing uverthn wa oorot Cieat epprovs!

TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

N0 0313 B2

»
HIGH PROFILE
Hieig Exaleese'

= thoar ERT @

HIGH PROFILE, INC.
CANDIDATE PLACEMENT AGREEMENT

TEMPORARY: Glient Company will bé Invoiced on a weskly basie
for hoirs worked by High Profile, Inc.’s Candidate. invoices sre due -
upon raseipl. Cllent Company shall not entruel High Profile, Inc.'s
Candidale wilth unattendaed premigas, cash negotiables srd other
valuabies, Client Company shall not raguest Candidsts 1o iravel off-
glip for businass pLrpases of operats machiRery/mator vehitios
vathoat priar aodiffeation to High Frofife, Ing. Cliert Cospany must
alsts notily High Peofile, Ine, prior to changirg the Candidate’s nine-
sgread duties. High Profite, Inc. will not be respanaitls for any
¢latme resulting from any Client Company violation of thess
provisians, Glisnt Company will daferd and indemnify High Prafta,
ino.orid hold it harmiess, from any slalms arising from, or ralated to,
e Clant Company's viclation of these provisions,

AGREEMENT BETWEEN SERVICE AND GLIENT iF HIGH
PROFILE, ING. CANPIDATE IS PUT ON CLIENT'S PAYROLL
“THIS DOES NOT APPLY T0 GLIENT IDENTIFIED CANDIDATES®

TEMPORARY TO HIRE: Cllent Company must utitize High Profie,
ina's Candidala In & tempoesry capaclly for 17 weeks (880 hols) in
the positlen offesad, Client Company iy rasponsibla Tor the High
Proflie, Ine, hourly rate ditig sold 17 weel period {880 fiours). High
Prafile, Inc.'s Candidata Is then released to Gllent Company at no
additonal cost. Thete |2 no guaramee with a temporary 1o hire
placoment,

TEMPORARY BARLY RELEASE: If Cllent Company would like to
hire High Profle, inc.'s Candidate prior to the complation of 17
wesks (880 hours), Client Company can pay an eatly relense faa
based on tive nurmber of fiourg worked and the annual salary nfferad,
Plaase conlact us o disciss the detslls of the Conversion

Schadule. Thers is no guaraniee with 4 Wemporary eary rolease,

AGCEPTANCE: Having affixed my signature on this form, | alim
that Fhave read the abdve.and agres 1o thd High Profile, Inc.
Candidate Pacement Agresment, Any offar madse fo High Profile,
{no.'v Candidate will be basad.on these berms end conditions except .
i modified by High Profile, ino., inawdting, prio? o extending an-offer,
Shuuld Cient Company hire an individuat se-a result o a refemal,
dirsolly 'or indirestly, from High Profia, Inc. within 42 montha from the
Il date the Candidate workad, Glisnt Company will assume the fee’
baked on one of the above optiona. Client Company also agrees that
all refervaly from High Profie, Iné, mre confidential and that
disriosure or reforai, diractly of by resume, to ancther division or
oofpany which results In & subsequent izs, will cauge Gileal
Comgany 16 be responslble for the foo bassd on ong of the ahave
opllons.
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MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #37611

FEB. 272012 3:46PM ATMOS

Weekly Timesheet

Timesheats should be fexed to our office at {872} 934-0854 DR
asarmediermalled to Hmesheet@highproflestafiing.com

priar 1 §:00 pio each Monday
Week Ending Date Work Orders
02262012 107040
Name:Christopher Pty
Cllent Name Department
Almos Ensegy Alling Services

Your work wosd bethna va Blondsy axd unds an Sundiy, You we 0ud en & waoldy sach, Your
Payhot chasck v e Mmanmmmbswwhmmmmvmm
1T g vocke! posurky taxes wht bo adictad fom your chack,
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R NTCh s D e epprouad By U R, Gty Bt b e sor hoars Fipsicaty wurtad,
axcpding botdays, £k,
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* Your wodk gecier incter ] changn with nath srdigiimonl. DO @es 19 gat $ho curm work orser
e from your Recsier, PR 001 HpAIL maibal for a3 dBIIMERL KIVK dider pimbay.

¥ PRINT youir nurrl, (40 SIOADS T efvd doftsenl.

* Jedda e woek anding @3k an pll Umasheris, e weck WG $618 (3 (e BUREYY Shis
Finirg s vtk thed you winkd,

« Be g I ohdpdn YWRF WPHVGrD sppravl {0f OwTns serar b eyt fion,

NV CRTOeDAT 19 Saap ThE- DAl Sogt o Your Sasriaa o hausd I race w heve quIsions

o oadysa a nestheilit
Deys|l start || Lunche || Lunche }} Finish || Yotal
' Time Out In Time || Timy
Mon. |[08:00 AM ‘mm 4:30 PM [ 8,00
Tue. |[08:00 AM || 1:00 PM j|1:3a PM fsnm; 8.00
wed. [08:00 AM [ 1:00 P |[1:30 M |[4:30 P || 8,00
s ns-@ 100 PM |[1:30 PM Jl4:30PM §f 8.00
Fri. |[08:00 AM || 1:00 Pa |[1:30 PM [ 4:36PM |f 8.00 |
e = = -
gun. |[ o~ |l - - =]
Total Hours for the Weskd] 40,60 |
bt Tie Houred] 40,00 |
‘Ovartime ers:lm

ety that the obove hours ars coireet and andaratans tat falurs fo sl O
my appraved Yressn prior 6 the detidiing may resuit in a proosssing duliy. 1

farthat iderstand and ageas thas | wdll Inkarm Nigh Profity, Yoe- of my awallsblify
Far Ritizre p3sigrinonts oo e pext working day aftar iy sexlgnmment sids,
Paiture to do ga Wit imply volantary aeparsion from Nigh Profile Ins. na my.pant
andmay p;r‘mntm from drawing snemployment desais.
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CASE NO. 2013-00148
ATTACHMENT 4

Page 6 of 7
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

RG. 4313 PS5

W

HIGH FROFILE
Hiting Bxsafimey
w Shnce LS

HIGH PROFILE, ING,
CANDIDATE PLACEMENT AGREEMENT

" TEMPORARY: Cliont Company Wil B invelced on & Woekly bests
for hairs worked by High Profile, Int.’s Candldate, Invoices are due

upon racelpt. Client Company ehall not entiust High Profite, Inc's
Candidate with unattended premises, cash negotiabie and other
valuables, Cllent Company shel nat requast Candidats o travel off-
site for business purposies or opemte machingry/motor vehiciss
without prior netification to High Profile, Inc, Client Company must
alao notlify High Profile, tne. prior to changlng the Cendkdate's pre-
agraed dulles, High Profile; inc, Wil not he respansible for any
jaims rosulling fram any Client Company viclation of these
proviginna. Clignt Company will dgfans ard ingerenify High Frofile,
Ine. and hold [t hammless, from any clalms ardsing from, or ralated to;
tha Cllsat Gompatya viviation of thess provialons.

AGREEMENT BETWEEN SERVICE AND GLIENT IF HIGH
PROFILE, INC. CANDIDATE IS PUT ON GLIENT'S PAYROLL
*THIS DOES NOT APPLY TO CLIENT (DENTIFIED CANDIDATES®

TEMPORARY TO HIRE: Cliant Company mus! utiize High Profite,
Ino.'e Candldate In & temporary capacity far 17 weeke (880 hours) In
iha position offered, Cllant Company is responsiblae.for the High
Prafila, ing. hourly rate during sald 17 waek period (860 hours). High -
Prufils, Inn.'s Candidate is then ralsassed te Cllent Company atnn
pddllionat ¢ost, There Is no gueraniee with a temparary 1o hire
placement.

TEMPORARY EARLY RELEASE: Jf Cllart Company would tiké lo
hira tiigh Profiie, ine.'s Candidats prior o tha completion of 17
waeks (B80 tourg), Clignt Company cen pay an early refogas fee
based on the mimber of houre worked and the ennual aplary offered,
Please conlaot us in disciss the detalls of the Convarsion
Bcehadule, Thers I8 no guarantes with a termporiry gty reiease.

ACCEPTANCE: Maving affixed my signaturs an this form, 1 affirm
that | heve read the above and egrea lo the High Profile, lie:
Candldete Placerment Agreement. Any offer mads to High Proflie,
nes Gandidate will e based.on thuse toms and sehdlions exoept -
# madified by High Profile, |no., in wrling, prior ta extending en offer.
Should Client Company hina an individuat as'a result of & mferral,
direcdly or Indirectly, from High Profila, Inc. within 12 months from tha
last datw the Candidnte worked, Cliamt Company Wi gesume thiTes
bases on ang of the akiove options, Client Company also agrees thal
el refetrals from High Profile, Ing. are sonfidential and that
disclosure or referral, directly or by restime, to another divislon or
aompunsy which resulls in & subsequent hive, wiil cause Client
Comparsy to be responsible for the fee based on ong of the above
oplions.
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CASE NO. 2013-00148

MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #37611 ATTACHMENT 4 Page 7 of 7

FEB. 27,2012 3:46PM ATMOS

Weekly Timesheeot

Timeshaets shauld be faxed b our office at (#72) 834-0654 OR

sgannediamailad io hisetihighprofisetaiiing.com
prtor I0 5410 pm £ach Monday
Waoek Ending Date Wark Ordesd
g2-25 .22 / KIS
Name:Nathan L Vingon
Clisnt Name Departimernt
Afmos Energy Rav Mgmt

Yo wori wiith Digton o0 Renfey and Ars o Suddsy. You & paid o f watkly Satis. Yo
MM«NWMMWWMMMMMMMM
ran

Uiy Frum ye
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Yotel Haurs for the Wesk:
Stralghi Yime Hours:
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40.00

Dvertime Hoursll
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TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

8O, 8313 P4

W

HIGH PROFH.E

S{mi
ﬁmu K

HIGH PROFILE, INC,

CANDIDATE PLAGEMENT AGREEMENT
TEMPORARY: Gliant Company wili be inviicad pn a weelly basis
for hours worked by High Frofile, tno.’s Candidats. involons are due
upon recelpt. Chont Company shall not entiust High Profils, Ine.'%
Candidete with unettendad premises, cash ragotiables and other
valirables. Sent Company shall not request Candidate to travet oft-
site far business purposas of operale machineryimotor vehicles
withait prier nofification T High Profile, Ing. Slient Company must
alsn notify High Profile, te. privr to chimging the Candidate's pro-
agreed dulies. Migh Peofile, inc, wilf not be raponsibie for eny
clafma resuliing from any Client Company violation of these
provislons, Client Qompany will defend and indemnily High Profie,
ing. and hold & hermiess, frot sy daims arsing from, of ralated te,
the Cliemt Company's visitinn of these provisians,

AGREEMENT BETWEEN SERVICE AMD CLIENT IF HIGH
PROFILE, INC. CANDIDATE I8 PUIT ON CLIENTS PAYROLL

MTHIS DOES NGY APPLY TO GLIENT IDENTIFIED CANDIDATES®

TEMPORARY TO HIRE: tliert Company must ulifze High Profite,
{ne.'s Candidate In a wtporary capaaity for 17 weeks (860 hours) in
the position offered, Clani Company is responsible for.the High'
Profita, tng. hwrly rate during sald 17 week pariod (980 hours), High
Frofie, e Candisata it than rteasad b Cllent Campany &t na
sddidonyi cost. Thena s no guaranes with « tamporany 1 hire
placemant.

TEMPORARY EARLY RELEASE: If Cliast Company would ke to
hife High Profile, inc.'s Candidiate prier 1 the completion of 17
wiekn {850 hours), Ciant Goampany &an pay-an sarly release foé
based on the auathar of hours warked and tha anmiat solary offpred,
Please contact 15 i discusy the detalls of ihe Convarsion
Behadula. Them i3 no guariniae with 5 temporary early release.

ACGEPTANGE: Having alfixed my signatirs on this form, | affirm
that { have road tha ahove and agree to the High Profife, inc.
Candidate Plncament Agresment, Any offer made In High Profiie,
ina.'a Candidale wil be based on these tems and conditions axcept
# moditied by Kigh Profile, Inc., in witng, prior to extanding an offer:
Shouid Clisnt Compaay hire an individus! as.a vasuit of a referral,

direatly st Indirestly, from High'Profife, Inc, within 12 months from he

lest date the Cendidate worked, Cllent Company will assume the fes

haged an ona of the abova-aplions. Ciant Company slzo agrees thet’

all refertats.from High Profiia, Inc, are manfdantial and that
disclonure of refaral, direcly or by tasums, 1o snother division or
company which resilts In a subsaquent hire, wil cause Cllent
Company 1 be csapongivie for the fop based on ong of tha shove
opfiong,

http://dalO0puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=221800...
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MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #38506

CASE NO. 2013-00148
ATTACHMENT 4 Page 2 of 7
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

REMIT TO: INVOICE
High Profile, Inc.
4851 LEX Freeway
Sufte 500
HGE PROER Dallag, TX 75244
e 472,991.7900
Attention of Kimberly D, Smith
BILL TO: Atmos Energy
Two Lincoln Center
5420 LB Fray; 17t Floor
Dallas, TX 75240
Thank you. Please know that we value your business. PO# Cost Center #1228 Kimbarly D. Smith
DATE INVOICE NO. PAGE ACCOUNTHO. | TERNS:
4430/2012 38506 1 100004 Due Unon Receipt
PERICE DESCRIPTION & EMPLOYEE HOURS RATE AMOUNT
04/25/12-04/29/12 HPF BILL Baker, Shalonda 40.00 015 $806.08
Report to:Kimberly D. Smifth
1228 Kimberly D, Smith
JO# 108054
04/23/12:04/29/17  HRF COORD English, Sheila 40.00 20,15 $806.00
Report ta:Kimberly . Sraith
1328 Kimberly D, Smith
IO 106382
04/23/12-04/37/12  HPF COORD Gomez, Amnaldo C 40,00 20,15 $506,00
Report tosKimberly D, Smith
1228 Kimbeyly B. Smith
JO# 106773
04/23/12-04/29/12 HPF COORI: Jackson, Lisa & 40,00 20,15 £566.00
Repart toKimberfy D, Smith
1228 Kimberfy D, Smith
JO& 167268
0d/23/12-04/29/12  HPFCOORD Patty, Chiistopher E 40,00 2015 $806.00
Report to:Kimberly D, Smith
1228 Kimiberly (3, Soiith
JO#F 207040
PAY THIS AMOUNT = TOTAL $4,030.00

http://dalO0puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?e1d=228184...
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CASE NO. 2013-00148
ATTACHMENT 4 Page 3 of 7
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #38506

APR. 27,2012 3:53PM  ATHOS
Weekly Timesheet

Timesheats shotld be faed to aur offce at {972) 534-0854 OR
scarnsd/omaiad to mesheti@hlghproflestaifing.com
prior to 5:00 pw each Mondpy

Week Ending Date Work Order®
04-20. 2012

/ 108054
Narie:Bhalonds Baker
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Atmos Energy Biing
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TvTg JUnot I bu presepprovkd b YO spnrvbior), Qe REL St foe oy iRy
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“Haneett 10U vous SRS S i a7 06 Ik } i il v b owd
Seursadiany g 1o W ¢ioe.

¥ Your ik GasaT acebe rwil nhangy vt sach Dackrdo), B4 sire ta ot the Sl werdcondst
nurpber Tove yaur PRI, FH dut e noparite amisbneal foc ek GETeanT shock ander suminr,
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Tiae || Time
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I [

‘Total Hourw for the Weskil] 40.00
T

L gtralght Time Hourst]| 40.00

r Ovartims Hours:]

T ourtify thet tha akcva wnd underetangd (hp faliurs to sddandt
B Unacard prifede thy oy reaut In & prodéduing dwiay.d
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A4,

Bilent Approyal » Signature ReqUiond

H0. 4976

"
&‘}
HIGH PROYILE
ekt Bumbiotcy
> Sala 11«

HIGK PROPILE, NG,
CARDIDATE PLACERENT AGREEMENT

TEMFORARY: Clfent Comnparty wii be Involeed on & weeldy baels
for hours worked by High Profis, ino.'s Cundidate. lnvaloes are due
uptn raosipt, Gllant Sorpany shall not entrust Bigh Profile, lnefs
Candidaty with Unaitcnded premlaea, cash nagotinhlss gnd othar
valuables, Clien Company shall not requast Candldae o traved off-
sty fix buslnoss purpoaess ar operals machinery/ivior vahiclas
without prior notficution to High Profla, ine, Gilent Company muat
afso notify High Profile, Ino. prior 1o dumnging the Candidate’s pre-
agrasd dutles. High Profile, inc, Wil not be ragponaibia for any
slalms rortHing fram sny Cllent Company violation of theas
proviziong, Cllent Company wi defend and lademnify MHigh Profite,
ine, mned hokd [t hareniass, fom any cinima atlaing from, or related I,
the Qltsnt Cotpany's iolation of theas provisione,

P. 4

AGREENMENT HETWEEN SERVIGE AND GLIENT iF Hiai
PROPILE, ING, CANDIDATE 18 PUT OK CLIENTS PAYROLL

“THIE DOES NOT APPLY TO GLIENT IDENTIFIEG CANLIDATES

TEMP ORARY TO HIRE: Cliont Company must utiize Bigh Profi,
Inc's Candidate I o terporary capashly for 17 wegks (880 houes} In
the positicn affeted, Cllant Company is respansibie for tha High
Froflls, Ino. hourly eate dueing swld 17 vk pariod (880 fours), High
Broflis, Ine'e Candidate s then relesssd 1o Gllant Dompany sl no
addiional vost. There I8 no guarantes witl: & lempomry 1 Hie
placemant.

TEMPORARY BARLY REUEASE: If Clant Compmny would ftke to
hire High Protia, [fios Candidate pror to the compledon of 17
weoks (BR0 howrs), Cllent Company oan jiay an satly relnase Tas
based on the number of hours Worked und the snnuaf salasy affersd,
Planss aontect us {0 dlacuse tha detalls of the Sunversion

Schrduta There in no guerantes with & temporery sedy rolass,

ACCGBEBTANGE: Having elfixed my slgnatars on this forn, | affim
thet | have read the above and agrae 16 the High Profils, Inc.
Candidats Plagemunt Agremment, Any offer mede to High Proflie,

‘/l'no,'a Candidate wit ba basad on these tams and conditions sxcept

I mncified by High Profle, inc., Inwaitlng, pior to extending an offer.
Should Cent Company hire an indhidual as » mault of a referal,
cirectly or Indirgedty, from High Profils, e, wilhin 12 months from the
Tagk dats he Candlsale Worknd, Cfiwnt Company will assiima the fes
based on one of the atove optlons. Cllers Gompany aisy agress that
ail referrsie from High Profite, Ine, are tonfideitial and hat
disciosurs or refemral, direally or by sasirge, to anather divisian of
eoipBay which rasils i1 & subasguant hire, Wil ety Cliant
Company 16 ba reaponalcts for the fea buved on uns of the abova
aptions,

http://dal00puapp023.atmosencrgy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=228184...
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MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #38506

APR30. 2012 8:298K  ATHOS
Weekly Timesheet

Tinsshzets should by fexed 1o our elifios at (674} 934-0634 OR
sesunadlzmalied to timesheriShighprofilestsfiing.cam

prior o %00 pra each Monday
Week Ending 07 Waork Orderit
04«20 -2D12 146382
Name:Shaffa D Engfish
Chent Nxens Depanment
Atmios Energy Ravenue Mgmt
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CASE NO. 2013-00148

ATTACHMENT 4 Page 4 of 7

TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

NO.0980 P2
VI
i

HICH PROFILE
Hitog Explfonss
Y-t

HIGH PROFILE, INC.

CANDIDATE PLACEMENT AGREEMENT
TEMPURARY: Ognt Gompany Wil b involoed on a wazkly bacla
for hours warked by High Profie, Ing.'s Geheidate, lnvoloes era dus
upar recalpt. Cllant Company shell not antruat High Frlie, tnos
Oondidate with unattanded pramisas, cxeh tsgoticbine and ther
valuables. Client Company el not requast Candklale tq imvel o¥-
ite for busliess purposes or sistgty mashineryimotor vehices
withatt pdor noification ke High Profie, lnc, Cllent Company must
aisn pollfy High Profile, lno, prlor {0 changlig the Cundidate's pro-
wgreed duttes, High Profite, Inc, Wil ot be pasponsitie for any
claims resuitlng from any Client Corpany vigktion of thase
previslens, Cllent Company witt defend an Indemnlty High Profie,
$no, and hold {§ heetntess, from any clkims adaleg from, o ratated to,
the Ciiert Corspeny's violatlon of thesa prwisions,

AGREEMENT BETWEEN GERVIGE AND CLIENT i# HiGH
PRUFILE, INC. CANDIDATE 18 BUrT ON CLIENT'S PAYROLL

YTHIS DOBE NOT APPLY TO CLIENT IENTIFIED CANDIDATES

TEMPORARY T HIRE: Cllert Company must tilkes High Profile,
Ine's Candidate in a temportty sapaclly for 17 weeks (680 houm) In
the pusition offmed. Glient Company {s rxponsible for e Figh
Proftie, ino. howdy ety dudng said 17 week perdod {880 hawrs). High
Profile, tns's Cradidate i6 fen relsased to Cllgnt Gompany el ho
pefttilonal cowt, There 18 no guarsntes with & tsmporary to hire
placernent,

TEMPORARY EARLY RE! EASE: If Cliant Gorapany would Bk fo
tira High Profile, Ine.'s Creidate prior i the eampiation of 17
waeks (880 hourg), Clant Cumpany can pay an early relsege fo
kassd o the numbey of hours wirked arel ths aavuel swlary offeced,
Pieasa contedt Us ta digeuns the detalls of the Conversion
Beheduls, Thare is no guacentes With 8 lemporary aaly releass.

AGGEPTANCE: Having aittxes my signaturo on His forrn, | sifim
thet | have read $he qbove and sgras 1 tha High Proflls, ing,
Gardidte Placoment Agreement, Any offer made to High Profie,
Inns Candldale wil he based on these terme snd conditions sxeapt
B mudified by Wigh Profile, tnc., S wiitiag, e to mehdng on offer,
Should Cfant Company hire an Indtvidual s n resyit of a refer),
dleolly o indirectly, froty High Profile, Ing, within 12 months fom the
[ast data tha Candidate wotked, Cllent Company will gasume ths Tas
based o one of the above opfions. Cllant Sampany Mo agrees that
pl} refarenls tram High froffle, Ing. ars confidential and thet
diiaclosure or tefarral, diractly o by restme, to anothet division or
campany Which results In & subssquent hire, will cauga Cllant
Company In by reyponaibis for the fee Segsd on onte of the sbove
optiona.

9/18/2013



‘MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #38506

APR 27.2012 3:52PM  ATHOS

Woeekly Timesheet

Timeshests snould be faxed Io our office 2t (872} 934-9654 OR
acarmeclamaiied to HmesheatBhighprofimstatilng com

prior fo §:00 pm gach Morday
Waoek Ending Dsats Waork Orclark
04-20-2042 / 106774
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CASE NO. 2013-00148
ATTACHMENT 4 Page 5
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

O, 0976 P
i

g
HIGH PROFILE

Hiiing ExotTarne

REVIT=31 1T 2N
HIGH PROFILE, INC.

CANDIDATE PLACEMENT AGREEMENT
TEMPORARY: Cilant Gompany will be nvolced on a waakly basly
for hours worked by tHigh Profie, Ing.'s Candidate. invoices sm dua
ppon raceint, Gllent Gompary shall rot enfrost High Profile, inc's
Candidats wih unatiendad yremisos, cash negotisbles and other
valusilas, Cliant Company shall nol requost Candidats 1o taval off-
yho fur husiness pUrposss o apambs machinaryimetor vahlcios
without prior acifisation 1 High Profile, nc. Clent Gampany must
also notly High Profle, inc. priar to changliig the Gandidate's pre-
agrond dutles. Migh Profite, Inc. will not e reaponsible for any
dlalms resuliing from siny Gllent Gompany violstion of hess
provisiens, Glisnt Company wil defand and Indemnify High Proflle,
fries. s hiodd ) neernlawes, font any slems aiaing from, or ralited 1o,
the Clant Company's volation of thess provisions,

AGHEEMENT SETWEEN BERVICE AND CLIENY IF HIGH
FROFILE, INC, CANDIDATE |8 PUT ON CLIENT'S PAYROLL
*THIS DOES HOT APPLY TO CLIENT IDENTIFIED CANDIDATES*

TEMPORARY T HIRE: Client Company rust utifze High Profila,
lno.s Candidate in a tempuriry sapactly for 17 waoke (B850 hours) In
e position offerad, Gint Qempsany is reaponsibie for s High
Brofty, e, houry rete durlng salg 17 weok perid (580 hours). High
PeoRle, ine's Candldata In then rateasad to Clirat Company #t na

Daysi| Start I} Lunch- J] Lunohe |} Fimlsh |} Tota | atditional cost Thee ls no guaranies with & tempoenry to hire
Lmme | out Il Time || Time | PiACOmeT.
Hen. |07 . ; ;
[E’ﬂ 07:00 AW | 1:48 PM |[ 218 PM 330 PM | 8‘0_9___1 TEMPORARY EARLY RELEASE: |7 Cllant Cornpaty would ifks to
m (37:(}0 AM | 1148 PM H 215 P [3’.30 M f B.OO | Bl High Bros, ines Candidale priorta ha rorplation af 7
‘ waslks {880 houra). Client Sompany oan pay an sarly release fee
Wad, I OT:00 AM || 1:45 PM | 2:15 PM 1330 PM || B.00 | based on the number of hours worked and the annual kalary offersd,
5 —"i ) . v Pleass cantact us ta dizcuss the detells of the Convarsion
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Ovoritme Houre: ! Should Clianl Company Bire an Indiviguz] 85 2 resulf of & referml,

Foertifytin{ (he wbove hourg 2re ommwat and understamd that 5% b skl
my appsrevud Bnecand prordo B oG ey roenl! In w procassing sy 1
ANy umaratand ard agnba sk I will i1 farm High Feails, Inc, of my sveNabmiy
for feltrw walgrmvents op the ned working dxy after my sialatiresst SRR,

Filara §0 00 50 Wil Luply veiantery sapamiian from High Frafte, foe, an my pert
ahd ey TSIV SRR I snsioyTend BATRILE,
awrwl Slynatare

Wie coniy fiad ihe abuve mmn!mawmn am uomor.wm NEPrOVR!

Inotiyrex acoapiaren.of tha Candiilv g
XAD.

{ifant Approval « Slynaisies Ramalred
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Giranily ot Indiracty, o High Profile, Ino. witit 12 months fom the
fast duis the Condidete worked, Clleat Gompany will gzsume the fas
Lingat on one of {he sbove options, Gllent Company alse sgrees that
all referrale rom High Profite, inc. sre confidentiel and that
dixciosune or refarral, dlreolly or by rasums, to another division or
comnpsy which saauite it ot subsequent hire, will cpusse Ciant

Company 10 bo racponsibla for the fes based on ons of the sbove
aplions.

of 7
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APR.27.2012 3:53MM  ATMOS

Weekly Timesheet

Timesheats shovlt be faxed 1o out offics at{B72) §34-0684 OR
saannadimnaiie ko Hmeshedl@hlghprofifastaffing.com

prtor o 6:00 pm ench Mandgy
Wenk Ending Date Work Ordaré
(4 -~ 28 » 2042 \/ 167268
Nama:LISA  JACKSON
Client Name Dapartinant
ATMOS ENERGY BLLING
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CASE NO. 2013-00148
ATTACHMENT 4 Pdge 6of7
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

Ho. 0976 P 3

Epgg IO

HIGH FROFILE, INC,

CANDISATE PLACEMENT AGREEMENT
TEMPORAIRY; Clinnt Gompary Wil ba lnvolesd on 8 wekly banls
for haurg worked by High Profile, ino.'a Cendidate, involees ere dua
upan racaipt, Cifint Comprny shel! bt petrust High Profils, ino.s
Qandldate with ynattanded pramises, cash hagotiables atd other
valuabiey, Ciisre Compaty shall nat requasl Candidaie fo tuval ot
alts for bysiness gurxregs of vhssie machinery/motor veholss
Withaut pricr notffcation to High Profile, ine. Citant Catmbany nitgt
250 nodty High Profite, Ino. pdor ia changing the Candidate's pra-
apread Julies, High Profiie, Ing, wilf notba responsthls for ary
chalime ragudling from any Glierd Compray vicison of thess
pivisiona, Cilent Comprny witl defend and Indemnify High Profife,
tro. andl frold i harmiess, fromy any clalms ardsing from, or relalad t,
the Clent Compmry'a viciation of thata provisians,

AGREEMENT BETWEEN SERVICE AND CLIENT IR HIGH
BROFILE, (NG, CANDIDATE 18 PUT ON GLIBNY'S FAYROLL

*THIS BOES NOT APRLY 10 CLIERY IDENTIFIED CANDIDATES

TEMFORARY TO HiRE; Chant Company must ulilize High Protfle,
Ine's Candidals in w éamporary capacily for 17 waeke (680 houre) in
iha posiion offamd, Cllent Company I responstble for the High
Frofiie, i, houdy rate durng sgid 17 wosk pariod (800 hours), High
Prefils, no.'s Candlfate 13 then rqleasad to Clisnt Company stno
addittonal cost, Thers is no guarantes wifh A temporary (o hire
pracermeat,

TENFORARY EARLY RELEABE: If Cllant Compsany would like 4
hite High Prefife, inc.'s Cardidats prot te the completian of 47
waiks (580 howrs), Cllent Company cn pay e early ntlages feo
based ori e number of hotrs warked and the sniual satary offered.
Plesse ooniadt Us lo digotaa tha datally of the Canversion
SiheduleThers i no guerantae with 2 lemporary eary nainass,

ACGEPTANOE: Having sffxod iy eigraburg on thia form, | affitm
that | have rand the above end agres to the High Profle, Ina,
Cansiidaty Placement Agrasment Any offer mada 6 High Profla,
ina's Candidals Wil b baseq on thean terme and oondlfions sxcapt
it modified by High Profe, Inc., nvwrillng, prior fo extanding en offer,
Shoulis Cllant Company hite sn individts! a3 2 resulb of & tofamal,
directly nrindiractly; fram High Profila, fne within 42 moathe from the
tuxt dgte the Candidate worked, Qllant Company wili assums ha fey
e on oo of the ahove optiony. Glient Company also agrees fraf
o} raftrrals froms Rlph Profile, ine, are confidenital and that
discinsti o vefernl, cireolly or hy resums, to ancther divislon or
company whish taaulie In a subeaqiant hire, will orus e Glient
Gompuny tn ke reapormiibie Tar the fae haved an ann of the abave
cplions.

9/18/2013
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Weekly Timesheet
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] Total Hours foy the Week:)| 40.00 |
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CASE NO. 2013-00148
ATTACHMENT 4 Page 7 of 7
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70 -

N0, 0976

1
o3
HIGH PROTILE
b Explons
Pl 1¥h -

HIGH PROFILE, INC,

CANDIDATE PLACEMENY AGREEMENT
TEMPORARY: Gilani Gompany vall be iwoited on a weskly breln
for hoten Watked by High Profile, ino/s Candidats, invoicas are dis
Upon regslpt Cllent Company shall nol entrust High Frefie, Inc'g
Gangldate With unaiteridad pramises, oash nagslables und ether
vittuubles, Cllent Company shall not request Candidote to irayel off
alte for bysiness pumposes or opamaie machineryimotor vahicles
‘without prier notfsation to High Profife, Ino. Clent Sompany must
alao notity High Profls, Ine. brior o changling the Candidata's pra-
agread dities, High Profie, ing. wifl not e meapanaibis for sy
£ialms resuiling from any Clsnt Goinpeny viglalon of theky
provisions, Cllent Company Wil dufend and ladamaly High Profie,
Ine. and hetd it anmiasg, from sny daima ariing trom, or related i,
the Clisnt Company's viclaioh of theses provigions,

i

AGREEMENT BETWEEN SERVICE AND CLIENT JF HIGH
PROFILE, INC. CANDIDATE 16 PUT ON CLIENT'S PAYROLL
*THIS BOES ROT APPLY TQ CLIENTIDENTIFIED SANDIDATES*

TEMPORARY TO HIRE: Cliont Company must utllizs High Profile,
{ncy Cendldata In a temporary capsdity for 17 waeks (880 hours) in
the position offered. Cflant Company ls responsible for the High
Profile, no, hourly rata during sald 17 waak prriod (880 hote), High
Proflie, Inz.'s Candidats 1o thar releasad to Cllent Company atno
adtftiony! cost There Ta nio gusrantee with 2 tamporany to hire
plscamenit,

TEMPORARY SARLY RELEASE: if Cllend Company would Hka to
fies Bigh Profife, ines Gandldate prior to tha eomplatlon of 17
woaka (BB Wours), Cllent Company can pay 6 exiy releass fas
hased ot the number of hourg wotked end the sl walsry ofared.
Fiagxa contact G5 16 diactas tha datslie of tho Convermlon
Eahodule, Thers [a no guaranies Wih a temporary esdly raiease,

£

AUCEPTANCE: Having atfixpd iny algratues on s forvw, | atfion
that} have read Hie sbova and aprex Lo the High Frofile, [ne,
Gandigaty Placement Agresment. Any offer muta to High Profila,
Ing.'s Candidate wili bs baasd on these lerms ond sonditions gxcen
it modifted oy High Praffle, Inc., n wiiling, prorto extending #n offat,
Ehould Cliont Company hire a1 individued a& 8 rasilt of & réferrs,

. direolly orindirgatly, from Righ Profile, Inc, within 12 months from the
tast date the Candidaty worked, Clant Company Wil stsiime the feg
hraad on ona of the shove epfony, Clignt Campany aleo agrees ihy
#ll enfervals fram High alia. Ino, arm confldential and that
fizdasurg of peforrai, dirggily of by ramime, (& snother divislon or
company which resulte in a sUhsequent hiea, Wil cause Gliont
Cormpuny io be rosponalile for e fee baxad on ons of the ahova
aptiong,

9/18/2013



MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #38308

REMIT TO:
High Profie, Inc.

[ 4851 LB Freeway

BiLL TO:

Datlas, TX 75244
$72.991.7600

Attontion of: Kimberty D. Smith
Atenos Engrgy

Two Lincoin Center

5420 LB Frwy; 1A Floor
Dailas, TX 75240

Thank you. Please know that we valus your husiness,

INVOICE

CASE NO. 2013-00148

ATTACHMENT 4 Page 2 of ¥

TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

’

BO# Cost Center #1228 Kimberly D, Smith

DATE
471612012

INVOICE HO. PAGE
38308 1

ACCOUNT NO.
100004

TERMY:
Bue Upon Receipt

PERIOD

DESTCRIPTION & EMPLOYEE

HOURS

RATE

AMGUNT

QR/00412-04/15/12

0403/ 12-04/15{12

04709/12-04/35/12

4/09/12-04/15/12

B/ 12-04715(12

HPF BILL
Report to:Kimberiy 0. Smith

Baker, Shatonds

1228 Kimberly D. Smith

JO# 18054
HPF COORD English, Sheila
Report to:Ximnberly [, Smith

1228 Kimberly D. Smith

JO# 106382
HPF COORD
Report to:Kimberly D. Smith

Gomez, Amalds €

1228 Kimberty 0. Smith

JO¥ 105773
HPF COURD
Report toeKimberly D, Soith

Jackson, Lisa A

1228 Kimberly D. Smith

20w 167268
HEF COORD
Report fo:Kimberly D. Siith

Petty, Christopher £

1228 Kimberly D. Smith

JO# 107040

40,00

3800

40.00

33.50

40.00

20.15

1015

2045

20.15

20,13

$765.70

580500

$795.93

$806.00

PAY THIS AMOUNT »

TOTAL

$3,979.63

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy .com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview ?eid=226937...
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‘ . o CASE NO. 2013-00148
MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #38308 ATTACHMENT 4 Page 3 of 7
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70
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. w
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Ly
HIGH FROFILE
Riebug Kusllence
-M.I"’-

HIGH PROFILE, INC.

CARDIOATE PLAGEMENT AGRREMENT
TENMPORARY: Cllant Company will b invelosd on & waekly baaly
for haurs workad by High Frofils, Inc.s Candidate. Involoss sre due
upon ressit, Chiend Campany ehell not entrust High Protle, Inc s
Candidnte with urittendsd premises, cash nepotinbles ant other
valuables, Gient Compary shitll not netias! Candidsls to trvel off-
stte for fusinesy purgoses or opsrate machinery/metor vehlches
whhau piier notification o High Rrofile, ing, Clam Gompany must
shro nailfy High Profite, Ine, prier 3o changing the Gandidete’s pry-
syrasd duties. High Proflla, Ino. witi not ba rasponsible far eny
claims resuiting from any Client Compayy olation of thaea
provialens, Cllant Compuny Wil defend and Indermnify High Profils,
Ing. and hald it hamsew, from any oiaims anleing frote, or mlasd {o,
e Cilant Company's viatailon of hexs grovisions.

AGHEEMENT BETWERHN SERVICE ANT CLIENT [ HIGH
PROFILE, INC. CANDIDATE 18 PUT ON CLIENT'S PAYROLL

*THIS DOES NOT APPLY 10 CLIENT IBBNTIFIRD CANDIDATES

TEMPORARY TO HIRE: Cliont Company must Utifizs High Profie,
Ins'a Condidale i & talmporary capaclty for 17 waske {890 hotrs in
the position offsred. Cliant Company i rasponalble tor the High
Profie, ino. hourly riw during seld 47 wask pariod (B84 houra). High
Profie, ino's Cendidsis is than releneed ta Cllert Company st it
aditions) cost. There Ix no gusrantes with a femporary lo hire
placement.

TRMPCRARY HARLY RELEABE; f Cliont Company woukd fiks {o
hire High Prefita, Ino/e Candidate priar & the complation of 17
waaka {680 hours), Cllard Lompany can pay an asrly rolspse fes
based on the number of hewrs worked and thu aniusl saisry offered,
Ploase vontact Uy & ciscins the detsia of e Comvemsion
Bchaduls, Thorm in no guaranies with & tempnrmry eedy rolesxs.

7

ACCEPTANCE: Having affixed my signatute of this for, 1afim
that | have reud the abovs andt ugres (o the High Profa, it
Candidute Piaosment Agractient, Ay offar mads to High Preiile,
Ins's Sendidate wHl e based on taede tanms and cenditions oxoept
I modilad by High Preftle, ine,, In wiifng, priar to extanding an offer.
Bhould Cllent Campuarsy Rirs an ndividual s & resull of o referrsl,
dimoity or indiractly, from High Profia, Ina. within 12 manths from tha
lusi date tha Candidate worked, Cllant Company wil eswne the feg
bessd or oy of D above oplions, Chent Company slse sgress ihel
4 rofarrats from High Peofita, Ing, are confidential and thet
discingurn ar reterral, diretlly or by msume, to anuther divislon o
popany whith (aguia it 8 SUbdeguRnt s, will causs Glnt
Cormpany t b resncnuible for the fea banad on ons of the abovs
cpllans,
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TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

M
BIGH PROFILE

HIGH PROMLE, NG,

GANDIDATE FLAGENENT ADRREMENY
TEMPORARY: Ciient Gomnpury Wi be rveizes o A weskly batly
Tor luuene worker by High Protls, ing's Omndirete. irveSoss we 2ue
upah rasslpl. Gl Company ahad rat ssins High Paolle, ha's
Cuntidute with i procrieey, oash i oienies and ofws
vakushies. Cllant Company shod ot request Candigade B0 el ot
1 07 bow e paposes oF cparmin achizaryimotar ywisiciee
wittent prlr notifioaion tn Hight Profte, Int, Cilent Cormpaty rust
Nac notily High Pyofile, (ag. prfor to chunging e Candidate’s prs-
xgrand duttom, High Profie, ino. will mol e resperrshle e any
clilers remefBg Mo mny Oant viclation of Ewew
prsAvions, Cllank Comparry Wit dnband s ndeereily Hish Profie,
fremn, wod hoel 1 iarriea, fom ey olalrva arfaing from, e refadud S,
the Clleat Gompayys vioiation of Sses provigions.

AGREEMENT SRIWRER SRNRVICK AND CLIENT IF HiGH
PROSEE, (O, CANINDATE (8 PUT ON CLETNTS PAYROLL
THIS DOBH NGT APPLY 16 CLEINT OWNTIED CANDIAYER®

TEMPORARY TO HIRR: Clert Comparty must willas Nigh Frofls,
oy Gandidute s w lacporaty oxpwoily foe 17 weeks (S30 hourt) i
S poakion uitered, Cllrd Comprny 16 responiils for Te Hgh"
Predim, Inc, holy iwiw Qurting sl {7 weeh padod (880 howrs), High
Profile, Ive.s Sanclidixle Ja thwn relacise i Client Compeny a2 20
sddiGone] soel. Thars (i 10 Gusranies wil u bemparery s bt
lwoumient

TIOPORARY BARLY RELEARY: ¥ Clant Qomrgwy woyld ke o
Trw High Frotie, ini.'s Caadidate prine o the compision of 47
wioka 1800 howtel, Liant Company aun pay s s3rdy Telense s
based o1 Uhs aiovdar of hours Woiked s e snniial ssliy offared.
Piaans erintt ug o dinoins G dulatly of he Cenvension
Bwnig.muhmqmmwu ternpomaty sty relases,

ACCERTANCE: Having witcsd my signtiire on This form { sfime
Tt hove ot tae whove Bnd sgres 1o B High Profite, in,
Curiidate Plsmuront Agressaant. Any affisr mude o High Profls,
Inc.s Carndiclutn will b Basast ort s e and osndROnE @oest
o lay High Profim, ., In wiiing, poiar b mdensding an offer,
Bhovid Chant Gompany hize w indivisiel we a cepdt of w ridrat,
direnty u2 Indienty, Yum High Profils, tas, whtin 12 monite o e
Inxt i tha Candidate worked, Ollent Samproy Wil msstrse e i
tesend 40 o #1 s above opBions, Qliant Coepany alse agreos thal
o} rmiais trom High Prefile, Ing, aw aonfidentiel and tat
inctoure o refasral, dineety of by neacime, 1G Knotter dividion or
nompary which restits bx k yutestuynt ke, vl (aise Cllest
Compary i be rewpesmibin for the fivs hased on or o the sbave
upibons,
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MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #38308
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N Nowvibey wet: ool m'ﬂ'hﬂﬂl oD biond
mmumuu :ﬁrn ertraerhbmesderedind

TERPORARY! Ciant Compeny will b Imecioad on s wasily bl
for s workad by High Pratie, Ina’ Candidete. [rnloes s du
Aty et SOk Goznpiny shall not antnind High Prokie, ino's
mmwmmwmm
walusiAsy. Olint Compare? shall okt reguest Candiinte o fooval off
wite T Busineus Surpones or opembs machinaryimuodor Vettcles
Wittt prigr nolificadion ko High Profle, Inn, Clart Campany rxast
il 1oty Kt Brodtie, dng, prior S chenging The Cindiiate’s pes
wgrend] dulisy, High Prefile, 1o, will n0d b res porsihis for woy

nmmummunwmm or e v clativpy regtiling S sty Cliet Cotepany viclatien of thess

T T A P i i e o s e, Bebvislona, (e Cocnpany vl vt end Inderlty High Rrile,

”%ﬁ.’:‘“““'””‘““‘“’%{“&“&tﬁ“ " na. and ol X harmihens, Sioon ary olalme arising troem, or (iatad b,

s St 18 CRu Company's violatkin o rewm gevisions.

L ol ot sotvpliid wn e, S0 Rl RER I WA SRR o ooy SO,

m“mmmm_mww:zmmu%“&,w_, AGHEEMENT KNYWaN NERVIDN AND 21 80T 1R KIgH

Sowonbubel T o aitie. FROMLE, INO. CANDIIATE 19 $UY ON CLIERTS PAYROLL
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ACOBHTANCE: Hyving ofthord sy #ignetus o this fovrn, [ alm
That | havs tamd e b wd wpree to twe High Predie, ino.
Saniidats Mantnart Agramaant, Ary oler moude s High Brofly,
s Candidube wiil Be biwsed ort thews tarnn ad porutiions Risept
Emodiied by High Frollle, ino., 31 WHING, Friar to axtensding an ofier,
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HKEH PROFILE, ING.

, DANDEXATE PLACKNENY AGREEMENT
THNBORARY: Client Company wil bs tnvaioed on » waskly bads
for houre wosked by Kigh Profle, Ino's Candidut. Involoss wre dus
upan meosipt, Cliwnt Company shadl not antrust High Profils, s
Quiciiiabe With smadiundwt yrenieas, oaeh nagetiehles s affise
valoabias, Glisnt Gompany shall szt reguest Canciials 12 tavel off-
sits for business purposss or apetids iastinengimolor vahicie
withoul prior nutBoaton lo High Profiis, ino, filent Compeny rust
siea notly High Profia, Ino. prior 10 shanging i Candidate’s pre-
sgraed dutian, High Prafis, Ino. will nol ba respenaible for sy
Catme renuiting Somm any Qant Corgany visiktim sf thase
provisians, Stisnt Gompery will Sefered wnd indmnty High Proftls,
Int: and hold § herriosm, o aysy clsims mising from, o ielated 1o,
the Cllwnt Comprerey’s vinketion of By provisdots,

AGREENENT NETWEZN BERVICK AND GLIENY IF HIGH
PRAONILE, ING, SANDIDATE 1 PUT ON OLIENTS PAYROLL

“THIZ DONS NOT APPLY TU CLIENT IDENTIFIED CANDIDATES

TRMPORANY YO HIRE: Clant Company must ulfizs High Profie,
Int's Cndicate in m temporary napeaity for 17 weske (880 hours) In
the postion effemd, Gilent Company Is responsible for the High
Frofie, Ino, houry rbe duting sald 17 waek prriod (380 hours) High
Profits, lna’s Candidaie Iy Sown relosaad to Gl Company 9t no
scidtiernd vont, Thiees bx ng guamnioe with g Sanmdesry to hire
plsosment.

TEMPORARY BARLY RELEANE: It Clont Company wauls e b
Hite Kigh Profle, Inoce Cundidade prior to the ammplelon o1 {7
Wik (IO batine), Sl Corprriy st pay wn wardy relenes ten
basxad st Gow nummber of houns worked and (e sl gatsry piamd.
Flaans oonbact ux to dlsapk the datells of e Qunvenglan
Bolwdule. Thare 1s no gustintse with & fazmponry sary release,

ACCEPTANCE: Huving sf%swd my wignmure or: ihis Sorm, | sl
that | rvie vt the ubave and agres to thy High Profts, Inn.
Qandidule Placsmant Agrasinant. Any offer tads (o High Profils,
Ino's Candiduin 9l ba bataad on (hase terms und oatditiols sxcept
¥ modihnd by High Profie, lac, in wiitng, mior Lo séanding an oifer.
Shoutd Ciant Gompany Hire kn indvidunl oy & result of refarmd,
Shwotly a1 Indtireally, from Migh Profte, the, within 12 months Som the
lust dude the Candidete workad, Cllart Campany wil aesurtia fa fon
based on onn o7 he sbovs eplions. Cllent Sompany gieo ajrams thad
ot refeerads from bigh Proflls, ing, woe confideniiel s fast
dinclomre of raferral, drecly or bY testima, fo enofet dhison ot
by whith towdts o o sabagant K, Wi cmoue Olart
Gampiny o ba rawponsTol fhr ot fes basad o ahe of the ebove
aptions,
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TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

Milestone Software Solutions Inc. ’ Invoice

11830 NW 4th St
Plantation, FL. 33325

Invoice #: 2G12-87
Invoice Date: 4/10/2012
Due Date: 5/10/2012

Bill To: Project:
Atmos Energy P.QO. Number:
Attn: Farren Mervicker
5430 LBJ FRWY
Suite 700
Dafias, TX 75240
o
Plgase Remit Payment To: L.
7624 Colebrook Dr.
Orlando, FL. 32818
Description Hours/Qty Rate Amotint
Consulting Services Provided By Rama lyer For The Month Of March
2012
Hours Worked Period Ending 3/31/2012 200 120.00 24,000.00
Travel 1,860.14 1,860.14
Meals 253.01 253.01
Lodging - 1,084.80 1.084.80
7
YN e
14
e
J
W{w W
mEr
Fhuank You For Your Business Totai $27‘1 9? a5
Payments/Credits $0.00
$27.197.95

Balance Due

http://dat00puapp023.atmosenergy.com: 7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=225876...  9/18/2013



CASE NO. 2013-00148

age 3 of 21

ATTACHMENT 4 P

TO OAG DR NQO. 2-70

MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #201287

9/18/2013

225876...

Peid=

ew

7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPrev

.

//dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com

http



CASE NO. 2013-00148

ATTACHMENT 4 Page 4 of 21

TO OAG DR NO. 2-70
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MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #2012161

¢ 167 FRI0NY'S JUBDZ ¢

OFy ALRRORY
pLFRIDAYS
'(‘.
22 JUH &
;,;K 5108 Jui2g 12 06:07PH - st 1

e T

§ CARIGEK SAN0 7 49mUSes 1069

iRk bR kbt
#1531 wam. toiFsurvey com within
48 hours, bell us abnrt your
yialt, and get any appelizsr wp
o $8 Frae o your next visit,
2lus, oleyv our wstant win pawel

ISURVEY RILES: You may eater
up g one srvey avery 7 dave,

Buryey Lo
AAGAPYINA DY
foud

: 10,68
Tax {i.88
G6:B7PH dat. fum 11.57

WE APPRECTATE VOU CHOBGING
U580, FRIDIVE A KELCOE YOiR
COHHENTS AYD SUGGESTIENS,
PLEASE CONTACT S THEDAN 003
MERSTIE AT . FLEFRIDAYS, OO
R GIVE U5 & CALL &Y
[-600-FRI0AYS DPTION 1

Fa:tyfic - Hitestons Softuare Solutlons  To:Farren Hervicker (12145509298)

CASE NO. 2013-00148 i
ATTACHMENT 4 Page 25 of 29
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

11:54 61710012 £5Y Py 28-28

*hOTGL FRIDAY'S 20BG7 #3
BEE ATRPORT

s

P
fate: JuhZ8' 12 {7 11PH
Card Type: ANEX ;
dcet & CIKXERXXXAXK 1608

Carg Eatry: SWIPED

Trans Iype: PURECHASE

Trans Ley: ALAGOTSRZ44184%5
Auth Code: 545526

Checok: 5149

Tahie: 500/%9

Secver: 27 JBSH &

Subtobel: 11,857

TLp S__.,_Ll{.f L)El.,,
ToTAL sa_{::lw'f.fi_'ﬂ

e g AL b Wl 5 e o B8 S St et e ik A 8 4

b QUEST COPY e
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_ . CASE NO. 2013-00148
MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #2012161 ATTACHMENT 4 Page 26 of 29
: TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

FosHyFax - Hilastons Softwars Solubions  To:Farrea Hervicker (121455007280) 11:54 #7/10712 £51 Py 26-28
Hutps:FHontine americanexpress convimyte/estmfn/print_doc Jimd
Frangaction Date: DRIRERI0YE Thu
Transaction Daxcriptions CHEVRON THE EXPRESS IRVING TX
ABYT1R0 OCTEOOUON)
g eesedy]
FUBLAKSCELLANEQUS $24.48 001 U, REG 0.0
Amoundt 24.48 ~
Dokng Busiresn As: CHEVROR UBA
sorchant Addrogs: 003 DIAMIND BLVD
CONCQORD
CA
MEA-5738
W TED SRS
Hoferente Nurabert IR0
Gategary: Temnzporialon - Fu
NAYTIRE &L
A SN0 v 0 ot T
fantal  S-IN-EZ i;ﬁ 35 A .
mm& FL AR AR
wtp 7Bt AN-2012 0543 2]
TS 11l 3 R 7 RECE 1R
GISTENE TR ‘ REF’UFL{C PARK [NG SOluuRia, 30
E.Lh-?fa #mxﬁ_\ﬁ FARE: 23:3F DATED 06728710 BXIT LANE: DS
Vondr .
Tty ih xu:ﬂ' F’P&R B Jurgead ICIR o R an "
Si:.::rsc!‘ DI Stbetrosios K ET{?Y gﬁl: T‘é‘ e’r{m;
Aias Briven B ; i 6426712
#¥em Dt 4778
Hikes fo 4870 PARKING EUIRT
xRt Tk o.00
1 Hling it CLIUNIZIBN o R s
Lhurus Hobadt  Frice  Asotr TaThL 8.0 "
Ay ‘%E&vz 5 i%?g;
EhR L CREDIY CARD HFG
) 15,0 > ¢ SORHATION:
z;tc‘! 35:”{&%‘"“1 ’b‘ i XERXXAXXXA 01092
Q’“{.KiS M ttI:fiEfL Fi )g EHEX APEROVAL
ak F A : EF
I &»a ey Ax' 3,080 % e s e
¥ i 1 .
R RN TR RO, 0 #E APPRESTATE YDUR BUSINERS.
Tobs! Dhargee 80 A0S COE-JIEXET EAPRESE (§
HE FAR(EST p
fiorusit RER 206 THE $A%( HAY 10 PARK,
Joit. Do ) 20006 Rty
= Tazhie (s 7 ’
Shisct o it

Your Camerafd Cloh Nnvbﬂr Te 588405182
Loviald LR namdat aasdi s will te
fmml widbin 29 texri
[ R CRETY gum,c& dr tyfogg gour N
wimdeyd (w.-. d b whitde. H
. pisteene Soovice Mpber i 1}(»[‘ il 3334
sEaLY

Paf
o 4202 1HH P
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_ . CASE NO. 2013-00148 7
MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #2012161 ATTACHMENT 4Page 27 of 29
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

Fo:tyFax - Nitestane Software Solutioms  ToFarren Horvicker (12345500798) TE:H5 87/10/12 £8T Py 7028
Customer Receipt ) ‘ ity rerwew atie somiCustomere/PrintCustnmer Beceipt aspxTPayme...
{6 P

Itamized Receipt

HTA LLO. Costorer Sepvive: 1{877] 8601283

Heowy ratr that dia 2o raed o moeds Prelg ki Agiirey's g v roadfisyl LBy ot it i 18y e 9 U8

g, 3 biks mekiat i rk.;rg rerisgleg o 03 POV Regsannes, Bhee outs Bkl ¢ Rty dieley By paiing that LOR 0 e DRI

HIAUL reseovey the shyht 1 S thiee upsdn ToBY Fo your crsdTY s #3 ey ane posded.

B Mumber! 81011235410 Rautal Agraement Kumber: 521614334

Totai Cash Tolle: $2.00 CHERIAr Mame: KRISTINA HEBMGH

Tolifass Gonverdonce Feer &4.09 PAYMCRt TYge) A4 srarenonas AMPRICAN EXPRESS

SL00 pow Todf LSEM JaY, X 3600 sy nuttal

Yotal Charges: $6.00 7

Axnniai Chack«Gut: 4/2/2012 81300 A (DALLAS, TX)
Rante! Check-In: 47671012 10:00:00 AM {QALLAS, TX)

Tofl Tnformation

Folt DataTlns Teanspestation Agent  Entry Plaza £t Marm  Vehicte Clavs OnsheFes
A7EF2012 2150: 25 AR North Texns Toliway Authority - PGBT-MLELD - $5.00
22000 B:20:45 AM Nocth Texss Toltway Adhorily - PGET-MLP1G - $1.00
45 e Back

1of] TRAROYL 125 PM
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CASE NO. 2013-00148

MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #2012161 ATTACHMENT 4 Page 28 of 29

TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

F:MyFac - Hilestone Softwers Solublons  Ta:Farren Mervicker (12145509298) 1158 H:’Meni EST Ps 2428
T s e amrerens o s
Custorer Receipl hnp:h’www,htaiic.comi(?‘mtomcrs(Psiar(?womakewpl.asp)(?}’n)mx..

temizod Receipt

HTA l..l.ll‘w Lustomer Service: A{B27) B60-1283

Funtn prtd thad sor o &Wmn&é m-ht'hw me)vrgddm Www& o, Kok Y n;a;:;m’ g o&i&b
recmit, JY thiv reveipt Boap frristiag & Mmilgur‘ rgnagb‘kﬁyz y datiy iy m,'ng your vebiid,
HIACLC resereds IR gl 1o 24 (hase ungosted o 2 W posted

il Number: EH{0111 33482 Rental Agrocmeat Numbers SELTZHEG
Tatal Cash Yoils; £2.00 Customar Bame KRISTTHA HARMON

Tolibaxa Conuonienda Fees 44,50 Payment Type: 4+t saker 2006 AMERLCAR EXPRESS
SRAN per o adpd Ay, eek $6,00 par rotal

Teral Charges $5.60

Quntat Chark-Gut 471372012 10:02:00 AR {DALLAS, TX)
Rentaf ChackeTo: 4/26/2012 S:20000 £M (DALLAS, TX)

Tolt Information

ToMt Dateilown Teangpmtation Agent  Entry flaxa Exitflaza  vehicle Class C:ash-m(
4/26/2001 510438 PR Hoeh Texox Toltway Autineity -~ PCALHLPD - $1.00 |
7272062 19:09:33 AM North Toxas Toliway Authority PGETHLPAD - $ho0 |

< 30 fack

laf'l WHIGI2 (12 M

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=237336...
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CASE NO. 2013-00148

MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #2012161

ATTACHMENT 4 Page 29 of 29

TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

5 B7/10/72 51 Py 29-28

1

Fo:MFa - Milestone Softuare Solubions  To:Farren Horvicker (12145509798)

EMBASEY SUTES HOTEL. 12134 N. CENTRAL EXPRESSWAY

HARMON, KRISTINA
117 LAKE STEPHEN LN

BLYTHEWOOD, SC 28183730
s .

Canfirmadion; 86313353

Geaf2042 PAGE 1

Y2202 2888842 GUEBT ROCHM
81251013 2638942 STATE TAX
GR25/2012 28Hp0R CIvY TAX
Bi26/2012 20688507 GUEST ROOM
62612012 2888547 STATE TAX
§RSR201 2 2B885¥7 CITY TAX
SAT02 2890 GUEST ROGNK
e vi el 288019 STATE TRX
82712012 2800791 SITY TAX

VALAS, TX 75248
TELEPHONE 972-234-3300

FAX Q72-437-4247

713N
GISA2Q1Z  T25:00PM
81282012

140
311612

RATE PLAN SYat
HHF 423118178 DIAROND

&
BOHUS AL TAR

$116.16
£6.97
3813
$115.10
358.87
$8.13
$115.10
£5.97
£2.13

. WL BE SETTLED T4 AX 71009 $393.8¢

EFFECTIVE BALANCE OF $0.00

You have aamad approximataly 15448 Hillon HHonors points r m;ggﬁ%w faek
your ot batance from slave at any of the 3,700 hatsls withi the Filfon Werihridd o ¥,

Thark yous o staying with us. VIS embessysuites.com for mors infortation o hotel packeges,
subsoriba W our B-nnouncemants newsiatier, or plat your next stay ! close {p 200 destinafions.

9/18/2013
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MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #2011318

Fn:MyFax - Milestone Software Solutions To:Farren Mervicker (12145509298}

Milestone Software Solutions Inc.

11830 NW 4th 8t
Plantation, F1. 33325

CASE NO. 2013-00148

ATTACHMENT 4 Page 2o0f22

TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

11:81 DIMON2GMT-05 Py 02.22

2)

/

Invoice

Invoice # 2011-318
Invoice Bate: 12/31/2011
Due Date: 4/30/2012

gill To: Project:
Almos Energy P.C. Number:
Alin: Fagren Mervicker
5430 {84 FRWY
Suite 700
Dallas, TX 75240
Please Remit Paymert To:
7624 Colebrook Dr.
Ortando, Fl., 32818
Description Hours/Qty Rate Amount
Consulling Services Provided By Rama lyer For The Monlh Of
December 2011
Hours Worked Periog Ending 12/31/2011 162 120,00 23,040.00
Travet 1,750.78 1,750.78
Meals 270.76 27076
Lodging 1,03G.56 1,030.56
ooe T
oLt v
ﬁ/r ng / ("/{5/2
me
Thank You Foy Your Business Total $26 086210
Payments/Credits $0.00
$26,092.10

http://dalO0puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=216587...

Balance Due
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P13 MITAIJIULLJ/NTRIIN/ADASBAW/()Q/, /- W0d AS1ouasoun e czoddendporep//:dny

LSO

€102/81/6

Standard Reporis

Time Records frem Sunday, Nevember 27, 2011 through Saturday, December 3, 2011

Menday, November 28, 2011

Tuesday, November 24, 201t

Wednesday, Novembar 30,
2011

Thursday, December §, 2011

Friday, December 2, 2011

Toial for Rama lyer

Sutotsf 13/27/2611-212/037201 1

Grand Total

lof

https://mitestone. apps. journy s.comdegifshowrptprctsubmitme $21BDO0R4B 2 T4 CLESES. .,

My TimeSheat

Atmos Farren's Production
Support

Atmos Farren's Production
Support

Atmos Farren's Production
Support

Atmos Farren’s Production
Support

Ames Farren’s Producton
Suppest

Signature:,

Approach Regular

Approach Regular
Approach Regular
Approach Regubar

Approach Reguiar

Billable

Billatle

Billable

Billable

Bitfakle

None

HNone

HNane

None

None

8.00

8.00

8,00

8.00

403,00

1710/2012 11:00 AM

{8528000F121) JON2IAIS Uakle:0) SUDINCS J4EMUCS FUOIEB|IIA - XedAN: Wy

2260 Bd S0-LINSZHOLIO 2201

0/-¢ 'ON dd 9v0 Ol

77 JO € 938d ¥ LNIWHOVLLY

d rIg MATANIRN

- MITADI

STETTOCH 2010AU]

8%100-€10C 'ON 3SVO



P19, MIATAIJIULLJ/ON[EIIT/INASRAWI/(] /- W0Y AZ1auasoune ¢ zddendporep//:diny

TLSS9TT

£102/81/6

3

Supdrd REpEBTIONT

My TimeSheet

Tureday, December &, 2011 Rama Iyar Atmos Farren's Production Support
‘Wadnesday, Decamber 7, 2011 Rame Ivar Atmoes Farran's Production Support
Thursdey, December 8, 2021 Rama Iysr Abmos Farren's Preduction Suppor;
Friday, Decambar &, 201% fama [yer Almos Farcan's Production Support
Tota! for Rema lyer

Subtetal 12/04/A0L1-32/ /201

#Srand Tatal
Signatyre!

Lot BeaTbor $98RPEITG SLHITEL G-a A anaddesydnifauce honof sede auaisapuyysding

Manday, December §, 3012 Rama lver &wnos Farren's Production Support,

Suppert
Sapport

Support
Support
Support

Reguler
Regular
Ragilar
Regulat
Regular

Timne Records from Sunday, December 4, 2011 through Saturday, Becember 10, 2011

Billatie
Billabin
Billabie
Billatte
RBiliable

Naone
Nanz
Nong
Mepe
Mene

304 BBy L350} 104 oS KBRS Er 8 e Gy

attps:/milestone.apps. jowray xcomlog/showrptpyePsubmitine 92 IBDOOBAB2 744 ESEG y0 £

18.80
9.0¢
2,00
4.0C
B2.00
40,00

40,6¢

45.00

Uy

i

{62058 PIT L) JONDIAIGN UDIIRI 0] SUOHNIOS SIRMYOS SUDISHIW ~ XEJAN

133

5
H

" 2Z-v0 Bdl SC-LHMOLHOL0 18

0/-¢ 'ON dd 9v0 Ol

72 10 $ 988 ¥ INGWHOVLLY

STETTOTH 9910AU] - MAIAII] JULLJ MOIANIE

8%100-€10C 'ON 3SVO



dny

wod Ag1auasoune ¢zoddendpgrep/

" L8COTT=PIA MITAIIJIULL/NIRIFN/INASRAW/(8LL

£10Z/81/6

Approve Expense Entry Sheet For User Rama [yer

Atmos Farrens Froduction Support Travai
Airmes Farrens Producticn Support Meals
Atmos Farrens Production Support Fravel
JAtmos Farrens Production Support Meals
Armos Farrens Production Support Travel
Atmes Farreng Production Suppott Ledging/Room
Atmos Farrens Production Supbort Travel

Reason for refection:
{Limited to 2000 characters}

Taxt

dinner

Al Fare

iunch

Refus Rentat Car

Rantal Car

SR773

Mon
12/05

23.2% .

6,851

3006

Tue
12/06

21.68 .1

8.88

Wed
12/07

704

30,50

Page 10of2

Thu Fri $at
12/G8 12/09 12710

55.060 ..
14.96 .-

7.95. 5
555
515.28 .
324.18.)

932.94 0.60 .00

https//mitestone.apps.joumyx comftegiftsapproval pycls=6433E95FO1 6 14DFIBESSEECE2BCBE3 97 & usr=5537E3 060DD840. .

110,00
108,02
478.40

29.097
5.55
515,28
334.19

1580.51

171072012

01 SUGHN|DE 3I2MIOS aUBIEBH K - XeJAK W

{86ZB0GSY LT L) J3xDIALl UBLIRY

HE

72-90 5d S0-LINOZ L0 19

0/-¢ 'ON dd 9v0 Ol

7230 ¢ 938 ¥ INIWHOVLLY

STETTOTH 9010AU] - MILASN] JULIJ MITANIBIN

8%100-€10C 'ON 3SVYO



CASE NO. 2013-00148

- MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #2011318 ATTACHMENT 4 Page 6 of 22
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

Fra:MyFax - Milestone Software Selutlons To:Farren Mervicker (12145509258) 11:81 §1/10/12GMT-05 Py 06-22
RAMAKRISHNAN { - ATLANTA 04DECT

Subject: RAMAKRISHNAN | - ATLANTA Q4DECI]
From: DeltaFlectronicTicketReceipt@delta.com
Date: 1171472011 13:02 AM

To: RAMA@UNIQEDGE.COM

A DELTA

|
E
|

(Scan this barcade at s Dalta Self-Service

Your Recelpt and lineraty Kiosk o access your reservation. )

RAMAKRISHNAN IYER
5235 CRESTHAVEN WALK
MABLETON GA 30126

Thank you far choosing Delts. We encourage you to review this information beforg your lrip. If you need to
contact Delta or cheek on your fight information, go o ¢ sra, call 8G(L221-1212 or call the number on the
back of your ShyMiles® card,

Now, managing your travel plans just got easier You can exchange, rejssue and refund electronic tickets at

Spesd through the airpost, Check-in online
for your flight,

Flight information

DELTA CONFIRMATION #: FUFFHO
TICKET #:!: 00623629286044

. gkng meals/ Seat/
Day Date Fhight status Class City Time other Cabin
sun 04DEC DELTA 910 OK K LV ATLANTA 5278 \Y 25A
AR DALLAR~ H39p COACH
FT WORTH
Tha 08DEC DELTA 1810 o] K LV DALLAS- 4009 v 19A
FT WORTH COACH
AR ATLANTA 706
Check your flight information online al delta.com or call the Della Flightline at Key o Terms
880-325-1998, #- Anival date

different than

First/
Baggage Fees [per passenger each way) Ec;;z;uy Business defta.com
£hite] - Multi meals
*58 - Muttiple seats
10f4 1273142001 10:04 P

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=216587...  9/18/2013



MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #2011318

CASE NO. 2013-00148

TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

Fm:MyFax - Mileatone Sottware Solutions ToiFarren Mervicker {12145509208) 11:81 011MOH2GMT-06 Pg 07-22

RAMAKRISHNAN | - ATLANTA 04DECH

Ruceipt Infermation

Fare Details; ATL DL DFW212.56KROI4AONQ DL ATLZ12.56KDI4AONG USDAZS. 12END ZP A
TLOFW XF ATLY, SDFW4. 5

Fara: 425.12 usp Form of Payment AXFEIERELwwRi]]ig
Tax: $3.28 TX
Total: 478 .40 UsD

NCN-REF/SCHANGE FEE
NON-REF/$THANGE FEE

Nole: When using certaln vouchers 1o purchase fickets, remaining credits may not be refunded. Additional
charqes and/or cradits may apply and are displayed in the sections below,

‘The Medaliion status listed reflecls a customer’s slatus at1he time of ticketing, which may differ from the actus
sialus al the time of flight depadurs,

This ticket is non-refundable uniess Bsued at a fully refundable Tare. Any change to your Sinerary may require
payment of a change fes and increased fare, Failure 10 gppear for any Tight withoul notice to Delta will result in

cancaliation of your remaliing reservaion,

Detailed Tax Information

Tofal Tax; 53.28 USD
XK 9.00 zp 7.40 &y 5.00 us

Ticketing Detalis

Scan this barcode at 3 Delta Seli-Service Kiosk 10 acoess your reservation,

TICKET #7  00§23625286044

Place of Ticket Issue: LAXWER
Issuing Agent Td:  DL/WW
Ticket Issue date: 14NOVIL
Not Transferable

Isste Date: 11/14/11 expiration: 11/14/12

31,88

Have maney whean you
hook your next oar 05

Up to 25,000 bonus
miles, Phs, no annual
foe for first year. 4

Conditiong of Carriags

3 ofd

1243172011 10:04 PM

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview 7eid=216587...
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MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #2011318

 Fm:MyFax - Milastone Software Solutions TolFarren Mervicker (12148509298)

CASE NO. 2013-00148 7
ATTACHMENT 4 Page 8 of 22
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

11:51 OB 2GMT-08 Pg 08-22

&

Baeral Ceadits o 21t hus heas rvownrded €4x Lhip vearal.
H Renkal Agosemant Br 5110274435

Invalca §:  SDOIBROY7IL

Covtract #1 XALO I
Rentur Name: RBMA IVER
Rohtor kddvons: 5215 CRESTEAVEN WALK
MARLEION, ©A 3124
s

flerntal Lucation

Ploknp Datas o -EFEC- 2012
Tlokup Locavions DRLLAS PP WKRTH ATRMIRT
TALUAS [ FT WORTH ARET
LELLAS, T 7L

]
Ralups Dabes 08-D8C-2M0

Return Locabiony BALBAS P? HORTY RIRPORY

DRLLVAS / 97 WORTH ARRT
DRGIAG, TE THISL
s

Yahiclo Iafo

Hodmls TERH 4583
Ldueane Vumbers (E3LATE
Btusie/Provinaa: TE
Valyf¢he Ulasa Drisas:  ghandard Reoyeanionsl fute KT
Vebicis Clans Charged: Iattowediute d74 Door o Aulo AJC
Whlax/me rivens §8.¢

Bllen/Ens Dal: 4291.0

Mileo/Run Ine 234%.8

Chacgey

TINE & DESURNGE 2 ony & SB.ED
RO cHnnse DYATRNCE R. ¥ DIATARLR 2 G0

FACALITY CHARGE 4. 00/0AY
CUBTOMER TRANEPORTATION (RAMGE
OCHCEGHION ¥RE REROOVERY 11.13 POY
BULEGS APORTS VEMUE TAx 5 eov

VEH (ZCENSE CGET ARONY 3 35/0AY

ROTOR VEY RENTAL TAX  [19.96%)

Tobal Cmrges  {UAD)

Paygont

Bangican Bepross 7040 8- 0RC-361%
Adunt, Dac U5

Bubsect vt aaddi,
Ehark you Tor ramuing wibh Maliom Car Reausd.

e appeealiake

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com: 7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview7eid=216587...

TE4.00
%60
14.00
B. &0
35,00
18,83
&, B¢
23.08

pAL S

434,39

6.5

yenuy bugioses,

9/18/2013



MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #2011318

_Fm:MyFax - Mllestone Sottware Solutions Ta:Farren Mervicker {12145509298)

i ) MName ond Address

IYER, RAMAKRIGHNAN

5238 CRESTHAVEN WALK
MABLETON, (A 33126

HILTON DALLAS TINCOLN CENTRE

(&8)

RS

Hilton

CASE NO. 2013-00148

ATTACHMENT 4 Pagg Gof22

TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

11:61 01110/126MT-08 P 08-22

Hotel Addross

410 1BJ FREEWAY
DALLAS, TX 76240-6278

Rowr ZIBRID Reveteations
Ardival Date 12041 1 W, TN . OO OF
Dopartuce Date 1208114 1BOHH TONS
AdiiChild ]
Cortirmation® 3451735718 Room Faa $HIR.0
¢ 120801 PABE g:ﬁniin# ;?M?S:%
i Airting: OL 12228395874
DATE HEFFRERCE DESCIEPIION AMOUNT
13141 Sensar2 GUEST ROON $134.00
12604501 BHs5RT2 C{TY TAX $7.98
1280411 RO3HETY STATETAX S84
12081 5037988 DUESY ROOW £114.00
1R0B 5037188 CITY TAX 3788
1205 - HOXT188 STATE TAX Se.84
121051 [gHatsig GUEST ROOM $114.00
2061 5238089 CITY TAX 37.84
‘t2iogitt freelie i BYATE TAX $6.84
12007418 S0a0840 GUEST ROOM L0
12407451 pealinati) CITY TAX 37908
2RI F040840 BTATE TAX $6.84
pritia ] 041807 L Rt 32 11 $$515.283
T RALANGE - £0.00
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MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #2011318

Frm:MyFax - Milestone Software Solutlons ToiFarren Mervicker [12145509298)

f‘
L

Name and Address

IYER, RAMAKRISHNAN

5238 CRESTHAVEN WALK
MABLETON, GA 30126

AR

g
Hillon

CASE NO. 2013-00148
ATTACHMENT 4 Page 15 of 22
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

11:51 O1AQMARGMT-06 Py 15-22

Hotel Address

5413183} FREEWAY
DALLAS, TX 75240-627G

HILTON DALLAS LINCOLN CENTRE

Roam TAOVKID Resnrvalions

Adrivat Date 121101 yewwe IECTLIGM OF

Qeportues Dals 124811 $-8O0-HIL TONS

Aduithild 1w

Confimnation # 3444578358 Rovm Bale 311400
Rale Flan HE
121511 PAGE o BHorors ¥ 842847534
Alritne: L 2279005574
DATE AFFERENCE DERCRAFTION AROUNT
120 BA4G14Y GUEST ROOM 00
[RIART R Soaa147 CIY TAX $7.96
1215411 HME142 BTATE TAX 3584
212411 B047653 GUEST ROOM 313440
14211 5047653 CITY 1A% 748
12H b i) SYATE YAX 6,84
AIEN 5049388 GUEST RGOM 14080
13wt SO40388 CITY TAX $7.88
pFa kil 5048388 BTHTE TAX .84
REE AR Eibglegl GUEST RO 11400
TS so¥i20t CYEY TAX srog
13419 SOE1R01 STATE TAX $854
125 05218 - R i aad ET-1 ($5156.28)
“* BALANCE ™ SO0

Tre s b ARO 5 & cotirieny IEOMOIEIME SenIn, SRReRELy

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview7eid=216587...
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CASE NO. 2013-00148

ATTACHMENT 4Page 16 of 22

TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

11:51 01/10/12GMT-08 Pg 16-22

Rental Credits : 2 woradit hasr heen rewarded for shie rental,

Qunpraturations! You tave Jupk earned a Pxee Bay. Free Day is subject to progran rules.

gental Agxeament §r SRI0GL414

Iaveice H) 50018323457

Contiraet §y XELIIO?

Ronter NHama: RAMA TYER

Rentar Rddress: £215 CRRSTHAVEN WALK
MABLETQH, GA 30138
ug

Rental bLocatlon

i Plukep Datar L1-DEC-290%)

Plokup Logabiont DALLAL PP KORTH ATRPORT
PELLAS f BY WORTH ARPY
DALLAR, TX 75261
us

Ratucn Dakes LE-DEC-20:1

Ratern Loeatian: DALLAS FT WORTH RIRPORT
DALLRS / ¥T WORTH ARPT
DALLAS, TXx 5161
us

Vahicle infg

Madel: OX-9 PWD

Ligense Nusihés CVECQTLT

Otxta/Pravinze: TX

Vonicila Clang Drivan: FULLSLAR CROSSQVER AUTC #/ AIR
Velicle Clays Charged: Inteemediate 774 Door oy hutd A/C
Hilos/¥my Driven: 67.0

Milvs/Eme Ouk: 5908.%

Milea/Kta In: 5995.G

Charqam
TIHE & DISTANCE A BaY @ 58.50
HO CHARGR DISTANCE B.60 DISTANCE @ ©.00

FACLLITY THARGE 4.00/0DAY
CUSTOMER TRAMSPORTATION CHARGE
CONCESS10N FRE RECOVERY 11i.11 POY
BULBSS SPURTS VENUE TAY. § BCT
VEE LICENSE COS? RECOV 1 _45/DAY
MOTOR VEH REMTAL TAX {10,003}
Fakal Charges s

Payaent.

Americen Express 7808 A5-DREC-2012

Broumn Dis {usB)

Sulject to audiy,

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=216587...
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Fm:MyFax - Mliestane Software Solutlons To:Farren Mervicker {12145809208) 1151 D1HON2GMT-08 Pg 4722

RAMAKRISHMAN - ATLANTA 11DECH

Subject; RAMAKRISHNAN | - ATLANTA 110EC11
From: DeltatiectronicTickatReceipt@delta com
Dater 1171472011 1115 AM

Tor RAMAGUNIQEDCE.COM

[

(Bean this barcode al a Della Seif-Service
Kingk {o gocass your reservation.)

Your Heceipt and Hinerary

RAMAKRISHNAN IYER
5235 GRESTHAVEN WALK
MABLETON GA 30126

Thank you for choosing Pelta. We encourage you to raview this Information bafore your trip. If you need fo
cantact Delta or chack on your Bight infarmation, go (o ¢ s, call 800-221-1212 or calf the number on the
back of your SkyMiles® card.

Now, imanaging yuor imve? plans just gob sasicr, You can exchangs, reissue and refuztd elaclionic fickets at
3 . Take control and make changes 1o your tineraries at g

Spaed through the sitport, Cheok-int ondine
for your flight.

Fligghi tafoimation

DELTA CONFIRMATION #: FOIBOF
TICKET #:  00623627501980

] Bkng Meals/ seat/
Day datre Flight status Class cicy Time Other cabin
sun 11DEC HELTA 910 0K L LV ATLANTA 527¢ ' 258
AR DALLAS~ 654p COACH
FT WORTH
Thu L5DEC DELTA 1910 OK . LY DALLAS~ 4009 ¥ 19F
FT WORTH COACH
AR ATLANTA 706¢
Check your flighl information online at delta.com or call the Defta Flightling al Key to Tetms
8003251999, # - Artival date

different than
deparure date

K First/ 4 See 50N
Baggage Fees (per passenger each way) c&n:my Business delta.com
ass o1 o Mut meals
Elite !
‘55« Mulliple scals
tof4 1273172001 1006 PM

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/uliralite/PrintPreview?eid=216587...  9/18/2013
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TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

Fm:MyFax « Milestone Software Sotutlons ToiFarren Mervicker (12145509298} 11:6% 01/10112GMT-06 Pg 18-22
{
RAMAKRISHNAN | - ATLANTA 11BECTH

Receipt liffermadion

Fare Details: ATL DL DFWLS7 .ZLLD2TACNGQ DL ATLLS7 .21LD2IAONG USD3IL4.42END 2P A
TLDFW XF ATLA,5DFW4.5

Fare: 314.42 usp Form of Payment AxFevsxewadri1118
Tax: 44 .98 X
Total: 359.40 usp

NON-REF/SCHANGE FEE
NON~REF/S$CHANGE FEE

Note: When using certdin vouchers to purchase lickets, remaining credils may nof be refunded. Additional
charges and/or credits may apply and are displayed in {he sections below.

The Madalllon status listed refiects a cuslomers status at the time of ticketing, which may differ from the aclual
stalus at the lime of fight departure.

This ticket Is non-refundable unless issued at 8 fully refundable fare. Any change lo your itinerary may require
payment of 8 change fee and increased fare. Failure to appear [or any fighl withewt notice to Delta wilt result in
cancellation of your rermaining reservation.

Detatled Tax Infotmation

Total Tax: 44.98 USD
XF 9.00 zp 7.40 Ay 5.00 Us 23.58

Tickating Detadls

Sean this barcode at a Defla Self-Service Kiosk 10 access your reservation,

EEESmmE OTICKET #: 00623627501980

> Issue Date: 11/14/11 Expiration: 11/14/17
rlace of Ticket Issue: LAXWEB

Issuing Agent Xd: DU/ww

Ticket Issue date: l4Novil

HNot Transferable

1 by Hilton Up to 25,000 bonus
miles, Pius, o snnual
few for first year, Aty

Save money when you

MR

A DELTA

Tty

sontitions of Carrisge

Jof4 127312011 10:06 PM

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=216587...  9/18/2013
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Fm:MyFax - Miiestone Software Solutlons To:Farren Mervicker (12145509288) 11:51 (1N MM2GMT-08 Pg 1922

pARE
Arie ﬂ{ [L
Hiol SHE il
! ;’R{Ji:_ﬂ."‘.k“;"lti. . B BRI
o THANGE REGL.
LML

AT SERR G T WAL

Canhior: 1735871,

e ——. e ™
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0
o

Company

Driver

¢

From -

To

No,of Passengers e

Extra Aleport 5O

Tiﬂ s e b A i R

TOTALS/

Thaal gou
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My TimeSheet

Time Records from Sunday, December 25, 2011 through Ssturday, Decembear 3%, 2011

4 &

Pz Tigongs ST Toomme  Teawn

s

Al

i
EE

Bilfahlie
Wednesday, December 28, 24011 Bamz Iver Atmos Farren's Production Suppert Approach Reguler Biliabia
Thursday, Dacamber 29, 2011
Friday, December 30, 2011

Tuesszy, December 27, 2811 Rama Fysr Atmos Farres's Production Support Agproach Reguiar
Rama Iyer Atmos Farren’s Production Support Approach Raguise Biltable
Fama lyer Atmos Farren's Production Support Appreath Regular Bilfabla

Jotal for Rame Iver

Subtotal 12/25/2012-12/31/2011

Grand Total
Signature!

None
Rone
KHone
Nane

5.00
§.00
&.00
8.00
3290

22.00

32.00

2012 11:02 AM
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MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #10310398

Jan 18 1208:38a almos energy

INVOICE

Please Renmit To:
Gpherion Staffing LLOC
PO OBOY B47872
Dallag TX 75284-7372

Mg v \enniter

ATMOE BENERGY
¥oeian, Jennifor
1400 WEST LOCP 248
WALD T8 T8710

La

Lk 3 |

sphenon

e

CASE

ATTACHMENT 4

NO. 2013-00148
Page 2

TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

264-224-3244

Invoics Ro.

Cugbomer Name:

ATMIE ENERGY

Amcunt Remdunsd

Page:
Invaloe Date:

Cusstonsr Numbar:

Paywenr Terms:

AWTUNY DOE: §

ALK Tos

LR/ 2012
45325
Hog LU Days

Spherion Staffing LLC

Bank of Awnerica
ABA 113800012,
Foxr proper paym

40 2YY. 28 U8B0
; Wexas
Accounl 3751804507

snt processing, please

incivde Customar ¥Nams and Invoice Ho.

For billing questiong, pleage cmll 2H4/776-382% Bandiing Code: WWEDEMLPLE
By Time Interaal Description Hours/ Rate/Unit Net Amount
Bum Ferind Daptib Tnite Amount
1 GI/O3f12~ 112766 BEBITER, YURI 533 6.7 20,28 1.42
0%/13/14

2 BRSO F D PR BT ALBITER, YUEZ 2ol .08 13,54 Be0. 85
31733712

3 31707410 11270 RHORENS, RBLIPABRTH o7 2.10 20,28 .03
REVREYS ¥

4 a1/nviiz- 112908 ANDREAE, BLIZSABETH EED 40,00 13,83 544G .00
81733712

S GL/87/12- 112700 BENFORD, JACQUELINE REG 25,47 13.82 287,87
01753712

£ 01/ /3%~ 11E780 BENTIEE, JONSTHRK iy D25 si.ew %.32
LEWRY Vo b1

K QL0115 112700 REGLIEZE, JOHNNIHMNY REG &G,00 14,19 L57 . 6K
QLfr3/uz

& BLAO A 112700 BOEMNMY,  (30wNR or D,37 21.29 7.88
QL/%3/ 18

9 OLA0? 32~ 112700 ROWMAL, DONNR REG 40, 0% HA 1N “EF, 80
GL715702

10 o1feTire- 112990 BREDSEAM, WILLIAM oy 4.22 Ll LS 4.65
IR RS TN S

[k T e o b B 127488 EREDEHAK, WILLIsk REG 40 .04 14.1% SET. 86D
[ WS i

1% nrfeviaue TIRIGT BURKS, BREANGA REG WAy 14.19 290 .47
Q171213

1% pLfen/ia- 113788 CRAKAVA, BELTTANY o .43 U2 9.1
01413712

14 ViFQ77L2- LIZE0N OANANVS, BRITTREY RBG 48,00 1.8 LAY B¢
oLf13/1n

18 GLANTA 1R~ 112700 CHANTT, PAIILA BEG 34,58 15,52 46T .02
a1z in

Spherion gtaffing BLO
Taevice Ho.: 1031803%6

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=217323...

Total Amcunt Dus: §

40,1299.3%  USD

of 8

9/18/2013



MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #10310398

Jan 1612 08:38&

almos energy

- INVOICE

CASE NO. 2013-00148
ATTACHMENT 4
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

Page: &

Page 3 of 8

Tavoice No: 10310300

Seq Time Intervial Deneription [ Hours/ RabedTnit Moh AR

Wi Pariod Bapt 1D Units hrounit

16 01/07/12- 112780 CABRELL, ZMANDA REG £.00 11.52 L0816
g1f13/12

37 wLf0%/1z. 512700 CARRELDL, AMANDA SHET2 .77 22.83 .57
a1f13/40

B w1 T1R70% CARRELL, AMANDA BHFTZ 3. o0 185,21 486 . ¥E
a1/a3/12

19 edf0T/vE- 1azT0R CHASUEEN, CHRISTY oT G, 08 EL.2% 1.87
F/13788

azn  erjov/iz- 1TARICD CHASTEEN, CHRTYSTY HRG 40,00 14.15 ERTLBL
Criiasaz

21 61/07/712- 112700 CHILDSMUNGZ, REBEEAH REG 205,08 14,18 ing . 94
(1413712

2 GLA0T R~ LE276C COPRLARMD, CHARLENE o .32 20,48 &A%
nif13/52

23 pr/ov/iee 112700 CORBLARD, CHRRYANZ REG 40,04 13,53 540,890
DLALIS Y

2 Wi e B 112760 CORSEY, JAMIZ fos 0.3 21,59 2.7
OL/E3 /AR

2T 5 Wved 32 LLR700 CORSEY, JAMIE REG 40,60 14,18 567.60
DL/LESLY

26 Nnfov/an- TRBFO0 DEGILATEGSHREN, BRIDOET REG 0,85 14.19 FER IS5
9%/13712

27 0R/hT 12 112700 LRLEADD, AMLEES o 257 23.3x 57,34
0L/13/12

8 0L/DTS N2~ 132709 RRLGGADG, ANDERS fRG (R 14,89 594, 860
61/33752

26 o1/0y i 112728 DOMOBIARLS, JHESIUCH ARG 40,60 13.52 246, 1
0i/1a/42

30 0LLET/ M- 112708 DURAMT, RICHULRS oy o.63 2L.29 (%]
017137212

ERTI S P Fa b I hakaild DURANT, RICHOLAS REG 46,08 1418 567,80
FEFSE YR

32 s1lev/ia- VRATHN EIHRIDGE, AWALICIA or 0,42 26,28 B .52
bYVASTS Y

12 Cifeviis- 312968 ETHRIDGE, ANALICIA RES 40,00 13,62 540,89
ILARI2

24 01707713~ 112708 TRAZIERCOLLING, JFERMAINE SHET2 25.37 13,08 55,84
g1fia/1z

35 414077k 123760 GARCIA, GERD REG 12.18 13,82 335.,0%
01/13/12

3 01707707 113700 SARCTA, NARISEL REG 28,87 1232 37,5
63 /13712

3 BLAON A2 TLETO0 GRECTR, TONTW REG 32.4% 12,19 455,74
NL/13/12

Sphaxion Staffing LLO

Inwolce Ne.:

10310288

Wotal Amoont Due: §

49,3

49,39

usn

hitp://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=217323...
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MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #10310398

Jan 1812 48:38a

almos energy

+ INVOICE

CASE NO. 2013-00148

ATTACHMENT 4
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

264-224.3294 p.4

Page:

Invoice No:

3
~0310398

Page 4 of 8

Sry Tine Taternal Daseription Haurs/ Ratesf Uol s Mmr Amount

P Pariod DentID Ui s Amount

38 01707013 1527068 TARNER, VINSOW REG 265 14.18% 23,50
Q1715722

A5 01/07/1%- 1312708 GRIEFIN, BERNIE oe .33 51,28 .90
0171313

47 DRGNS LR 112788 GRIFPFIN, BRNNIR BES Al a8 Li. 1% 56700
OLAVIS AR

4) ALz 1iz700 GROBS, LINDA oT .0 21.38 1,50

42 QRSOTI12e ATZFNG GROSE, LINMDA REG 40,04 1119 557,50
Or/11/32

43 BLlei/aE. it1anes HARSTE, VANESEA fas) 0.85 24,28 13,38
01/1373%

84 0L/0T 1z 112760 HARKIS, VRNESZA REG 40.00 13.52 G40, §G
01/13/32

45 0L/ evfLa- 112700 BARRISON, HATIE feaiee] 24,30 14,19 86 44
BL/AR/ LR

48 BLIDY - 159700 HERRAMDES,  HANWAM REQ 31.7% 13.52 43%.25
Srfrafiz

17 SLFONFIR- 112V HENITY, DLyun REG 30.57 0.3 9 LERE
3z

48 01707 18w 112738 SIFTOHIRGON, JTEFFERY o1 4.58 21.25 11,11
31413712

S5 TR WA = T A RPN 113 IEFTCHINGON, JRESRRY G 40,00 14,13 56764
Q113710

56 QL/0EFLE- Aty IGLEHARD, LATISHA ur toa% 2129 G.4%
01413712

81 O0L/07/LE- 112700 IGEIRHARL, LATISHA REG &) Lt 14,19 557 .60
S1413F332

52 04/9/48- 112700 JENERT, FESHIS REG 242 13,82 327 .45
G1/13712

53 GLfUv/ e 112700 OUHNBON, (RIETAL o 0,28 20,428 %, 07
DAL

51 0L/G7/ 2. 133796 JORMSUN, CRYSTAL RIS 4000 R ¥ 40, g
aLfis/12

58 OR/0E/18- 112750 JURNBON, ORTAVIA RES 4G.040 13.52 S840 @0
91/1012

S5 83/07/12 1312782 JOREE, WAPARRR PEG 16.22 14.19 238,15
pii1z/12

aF  RISOL/AE- ALAT0g KENDRICKS, TIFFANY oy a.20 20,28 4,08
CL/AIAA2

58 Q1fQ7/12- 118709 FEMDRICKS, TIFFANY R¥Y 49,00 15,52 S4D.E6
CL/13/1%

58 DLAOTAE- 1IRTD KING, SHERRY HBG 29.4% 11.319 290,14
174310

Spharion Staulling ILLO
Involee Ne.:

16210394

Total Amount bDue: §

44,295.32

vso

http://dai00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=217323...
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‘MarkView Print Preview - [nvoice #10310398

CASE NO. 2013-00148

ATTACHMENT 4

TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

Page 5 of 8

Jan 16 1208:38a atmos energy 2642243294 p.5
INVOICE Earge - &
Invvoies Na: 14310338

Jeg Time Inkernal Descripbion Hours/ Bate/Unls Het Aol

Hum Period DeptID Unid b Bowrant

50 @107 112900 ¥LABSEN, HRESTINE [ 2,10 24,28 2,03
61/13/12

€1 QRF07/aR- 112700 KLASSER, KRISTINR cit] 44,00 13,82 54020
21713712

62 B0 R 172100 FROPINSKL, ALIENE HEG 21,48 31.L% 304,86
01/13/1%

&3 QLfer/ie- 132788 LACY, VORTISHR REG 17.32 14.8% 266 .0k
[ FARES W

&4 01707783~ 13 LARES, EREICAH SE¥T2 20.52 13,15 276 .44
01/137%2

&8 UL/07S18- LERTRG LAUDKRDALE, CECIL REG 38 .42 13,52 528,14
LERRETR

66 0L/G7413- 13ETO0 LEE, DRLIVAN o ] 24,89 33,87
QLFEZLLR

[ ) WA P 2 112700 LEE, DRLIUAY EXG 0,88 13.%2 51880
Q170300

68 oijfou/dzE- A ] LEE, JORDRR BHRTS 20,63 15.38 33,20
n1/13/12

69 0 fuiiiee 14800 LHEB, JOPDRN SHIT2 6.7 23.903 8.8z
01/13/12

70 DLADTAIR- 112hu LEWLS. DRITTANY oy 0.23 24, 28 i 56
D313/

71 G:/0%712- 112760 LEWNTE, BRITYANY REG 40 .00 13,52 440, 80
DL/ 12

72 UL/O7/LR- 1270 LINCGHLN, X9 o 043 3.3% S
1715732

a0 d1/09/12- 13R760 LINCOLN, M RS 43,00 14,18 867 .60
51713412

G 2LA07/3R- 118748 LOFTON, WHITHEY REG 274 1% LE2 #OE.58
41/13/33

WL uTiLE 113740 LONG, CORHCR oE 8,22 $1.34 (3% : &1
21/.3/1%

76 OL/AT/AE- LIR 264 TONG, CONSGR REQ 4C, 30 14.59 567 .60
orflafi

Y BL/0TF1Z- L1760 LOUER, TRESSA oy §.L5 30.28 1.81
aL/13/ .3

78 QLFOT 3% AR2700 LOUES, 'TRESKA R 20,00 12,82 540, 60
0L/ 12

TR BLFOT/AR 112760 LOZANO, VERGNICA o .48 L3 10.72
TL 112

BG BLHIE JAZIIC JOIARNG, VERONICA REG 40,08 1487 §95.80
031/33/9%7

£l QLU F12e TRRTOD BATDRE, CLARBEHR SHEL2 39.98 13,18 252,072
BLA1%/12

Spherion Staflfing LC

Tireodice Ho, 1 IRALN3SS Total Avncust Due: § 40, 288,.3¢ OSD

hitp://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com: 7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=217323...
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‘MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #10310398

CASE NO. 2013-00148
ATTACHMENT 4
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

Page 6 of 8

Jan 1212 068:38. atmos aneryy 254-224-3204 p.6
INVOI CE Pags 5
, Involes No: iD31038a

Sy } Tiwe Inuernel } Dasariphion Rours/ Raba/Init Nat Amouat

mum | Pericd | Deprip . mits Amonrt

9% DR MARINO MALDORRDD, RUSY oF o, 20 20,26 4.06
GLIR3S12

B BLfOFF12- TL2FH MALTDONANG, RURY REG 60 63 13.5% B4, B0
a1/13/12

84 wL/0v/An- LAET00 HMARCUEZ, KARIBA SHFE2 FURE ] ix.18 288,58
81/13/12

95 Qy/0%512- 112790 MARIRIZE, MAGDALESA BEG 31,93 4 52 5. 46
LR ATV

RE  GL/07/12« 1IED0 YRRTINGZ, LORY HEG X 12082 1R 88
wifidian

87 aLA5¥/R- 113300 ELRTINEZ, MARIMBR SUFT2 20,55 1318 T80
g3/13/1%

8% ULFNT/I2- 112308 HRTHEWE, 1LEIR SUFT2 19,52 13,18 258,59
arfas/1n

By UL/D7SL2- LIEing VCKAMEY, LB5 jrive] 2817 13,582 275,40
prfis/1e

3G DL/OPSLZ- LAE70G FUNTSOMBRY,  DLANESHA REG 26,60 14.19 @83, 80
P13/ 1%

¥ 0012 11ivee BOORE, SHAMERYR e} 10,00 13,52 544,80
arf13i1z

ap  0LfD9/12- 112708 OTER, CATAVIA KEG §0.30 14,08 236,64
01713712

¥ /070 1127400 MUBEUTA, MARISBEA REG 18.1% U b4 by, 58
1/13/12

34 01/07/ 12 119760 NOWTHOY, HENKETH or n.13 5648 Z.64
Q1/13/12

35 0LA0FFaR- 112700 HORTUGD, KENKELY A 20,80 13,52 Bad, 80
oL/13/12

98 0L/0W 3z~ 119760 CEBSIC, CIARA o a.34 20,28 6. 06
01413712

97 oUSETIAL- EX by lild CCRRTC,; CIRRA RESG 49.0¢ 13,52 B40. 8O
01413512

8 oL/ e ie- 132770 CUHLETRER, PALIEN BHPLE 2% 0% 23,08 et WE 154
0113712

@y oLfo7 i L2 PRRESE, BRICTARY or a.1% 20.28 3.04
0a/14/12

100 BLAO1/124 TARTOG FRRISH, BRITTRMY HEG 44.00 13.52 TALBE
B1/12712

101 CLAOVIL2- Lidnd FEARSATL, ASBLEY KRG 7,40 13,52 100, 0%
AS T

103 WLA07S12- 112700 PIERCE, SHERRIE oT 0.07 22,28 Y
(AR EVE ¥

inz o1/ev712- 132700 PIRERCE, SHERKIE REG 4. 0% 13.%2 w18 B
01/13/12

spharion Stafflng LLO

Inwoics No,: 10310338 Total Anownd Due: § 40,298,399 14D

http://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com: 7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=217323...
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MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #10310398

CASE NO. 2013-00148

ATTACHMENT 4

TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

Page 7 of 8

Jan 19 1208384 almos enetyy IR4IDA3004 p.7
INVOICE page: 6
Invoice Nos 303.838

Saqg Tima Internal Tegoription Aovups/ Rube/ Dk Neu Hmosd

Yum Period Deptil Units Anmount

104 O0L/07/12~ L1300 PIZARRG, CASANDRA REG 35,83 11,58 485,77
0n/18/12

105 DPL/OF/LE- 1iz700 BOWEEL, MIBANDA SHEYZ i6.40C 13,18 2L2.20
0R/A37 AR

106 GA/UT/NE- 3200 RAMIKRZ, REYNA REG 86,08 13,52 SA0. B0
wLira/ed

107 BI04 10. 11200 REBER, AMGELA REL 22 LLG 13.52 433,89
B1/23/32

108 LL/07712- 152704 REVIOSOTRESG, AtINRE [xad .48 20,38 B 11
GLA23712

109 BRI AR~ L1274 BRYNOSOLREIC, ALLINNE RES &3, 00 LE Te0 .87
3113712

116 21/07/12- 112700 EHOTDES, BRANDL oy .10 20,29 2.03
31433732

13y L1/07/i3- L1206 RHOUBES, BHANDI RAETZ 40.00 13.32 540. 84
21713712

112 G107 112790 RICHARDSOR, AULDE [ g.50 2328 16.6%
517137172

113 mfnvsie- 12¥a0 RICHARDEON, AUDL HEG i¢.00 14,19 567,63
CiLAL3/L2

114 V0TI~ 1127200 RIVERR, FELICIA REG 20,48 276,89
[Ch WIS ]

18 01/37/13- 133760 RIVERR, NMARTIV REG 31.32 13.%2 X¥31.86
GLF3 ke

116 QL/a7/ 1 1LEIRY ROBERTSONYTTKE, LATOYA REG 33.25 13,532 342,54
0470370

117 0L/07742- 113700 SANCHEE, JAVIER oy 1.38 42,39 w299
w1/1a/1z

118 0L/ 3E P ergils] J[BWCHRE, JRVIER REG 45,00 2419 Ba¥ .80
PLALIE

118 pLAgTiiz- 11700 EMITH, RASHUNDA REG 3z2.13 L3852 454,40
G138

120 2L7674212- 212700 SREVEY, HRANRES REG 20,18 1% .82 2VELES
Bl/13/12

o5 R DS B2 2A2TI0 STANDIFER, TTHEL (el .53 21.23% 1. 22
aifiifan

122 970V A2~ L2730 ETRNRIFER, RIUSL REZR 410 .08 14019 BE7., 59
QL/13/12

123 03/0Fa- 11270 STANFORR, L[ISTIH REG 19,97 15,83 HR0, 39
oLfralin

1z DRFUT/AR 1iz7e0 TORCHSTORR, SHAMNELL REQ 23.47 13,43 A%2.51
w1 1/

195 01/0%712~ 232780 TOVRR, JHHNIPER REB 47,43 11,52 526.08
91/12/712

Soheriem Sradfing LLC
Invoice Ho.:

10314398

Toral fAmount Duar B

40,292.3%

ER
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CASE NO. 2013-00148

MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #10310398 ATTACHMENT 4 Page 8 of 8
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

Jan 16 12 08:384 atmos energy 254.274-3204 p.8

I NVO]: CE Paye: 7

Trvolne No 10310139
Aag ime Tntarnal Description Haurs/ Rate,/Unic Net fAmount
Num Pariod DepriD finits Amount
1EE ol/0f1lz- 12276C TRUDLY, CRERYL ot ) $.83 R o 15.6%
01/23/ 8%
137 a0 1r2vee ARUITY, CHERYT: RZEfG &0 A4 13.5% 40,80
n1/12/132
128 DLinT/iz- 112549 NEDVEHEAD, TERARIUS or G.12 20,728 2.43
QL/53742
128 01701 1z%an WHITEHEAD . TEBARITS REG 10 €2 1%.82 145,80
gi/is/in
A3 {}1,"{}'3/'1{,2‘» X200 WILLIAMY, ALIUR o .15 dL.a8 RIS
8113732
131 UL/97712 112700 WILLTAMS, ALICE RIS 40,00 14018 BE7, 30
g1/1%702
AAAAAAAAAA R Invedos Subtobals $ AP, 299,38
Total Hours: 2906, 2% Tetal Amount Dee @ 3 A0, 288,29 -E
dphericn Statfdng LLC
Invoice No.: 10310326 Total awmount Lue:r & 40,229.3%  USD

hittp://dal00puapp023.atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview?eid=217323...  9/18/2013



MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #10231424

Jan DB 42 05:00p almos energy

_‘m

WOICE

g lERge Rewit Tod
spherion Sralfing L
FO BOX HAT8TR
Naitas TX THIH4-T872

WINOE BNERGY
Fogign, Jepnifer
1400 FEIT To0p 240
WAL T YETL

; o

spherion

AMOUNT DUBY

=

CASE NO. 2013-00148

ATTACHMENT 4
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

284-224-3294

NGRS

{ Invoige Moo

IS Smire

Customey Nam Nﬁlﬂ" . BTH
i
Ll

Page: 1

Taveicr Date:
Spptoner Nunber:
Payment Terms:

& 38

ACE To:
fpherion Staffing LLC

Bagk of Joerica,
ABA 131000012,

For propex paymant

1272543
R4S
ger 10 Days

ACTOWNE

p.e

e i

L8448 .63 UEh

Tarasa

Page 2 of 7

e T :"}

L2314

12! ):.-Ngi»q‘f

ﬂ.‘._._.,m.{

Bwount Te;m.};gﬁ_mww_m e e

IILIB0450%
procegsing, plessea

include Customer Rame and Invoicde Wo.

Fur Billing questions, please call 284/776-3627 Faerlling Code: WHEDEHLUDY,
feq Time Tatesmal D ariprion Hours/ | Rate/Unib [ Net Amount
N Periogd BeptiD | Univs Angunt
it 1273411 112700 ALEITER, YORI REG 32.68 13.5% 432 .64
2‘ li/i.\.
o LRfAv/ii- 0 13ETet DEVELG, MRARYELLEN HEG 1g.03 14,22 S Ad
18723703
3 LR 312100 BHARG, ARLIK REG 16,05 13.%2 256, 3%
12310
1 LZSLF A0 112480 ANDREWS, ELIZARAETR Ris 15 .50 13,52 84N, 30
124ani1l
5 12447708 113768 HEOFORD, JATQUILINE RpG 27,98 13,52 376,94
ARF22702
6 LTSS TN 1At es BENEDER, SONRTHAT R 22.85 13.52 433.32
18723711
7 243 1 112762 BOWMSN, DOMNA EE 12.2% 13,81
$R/R%/1L
e 12 1AL 112753 FEADSUAR, WILLIaR REG 32,83 13,53 433,05
1323710
k) 12173710 11R7en BRONBR, BMANDE REG 2.08 14,18 13465
p PR ik
10 32017/5%- 112749 BURKS, RREANEA G 15,22 ALY 230.18
12/23/04
1% 4211 3% 15Z700 CRULVE, BRICTANY REQ 36.07 3.5z 487 5T
12723754
12 1af17/nae 1a2700 CANMY, PRULA HEG 31, 8% 23.32 41798
A2/237L0
13 LRI LA~ 128700 CRBRELL, AMBNDA REG 2%, 00 13,52 432,54
12423/31
A4 3R/3T/L 112765 CHASTEEY, CHRISTY REG 32,85 33,52 EEL PR K]
12237231
1% 1R/17/11- 11Eran CHAOLSHMUNQE, HEBBEAH REC 16,23 14,18 230,30
12423713
Spleeion staffiog LLC
Invaice Mo,y 10231434 Total Amount Nua: § 39,448,465 TSD

http://dal00puapp023. atmosenergy.com:7780/mvasvue/ultralite/PrintPreview Teid= =216075

9/18/2013



MarkView Print Preview - Invoice #10231424

Jan 0612 06:28p

atmos energy

INVOILCEH

Roger

CASE NO. 2013-00148
ATTACHMENT 4
TO OAG DR NO. 2-70

4-3204 p.3

Page 3 of 7

Invoice Mo 10233424

Sag Timeg Tnternal Desrriptisn Hours/ RacefUnit el AEount

No Beriod Dept i Ui bs Amount.

1% EAC BT LERFH COER, LARMIZTY REG A8, 00 1,562 540.80
1R/2341%

1F 3380 TARTHA COPELARD, CHARLENE REG 30,53 13,64 5. 40
18723412

18 B/ EriLE- 13E700 CORSRY, JRMIR KRG 12.30 14,34 174 .54
1372341 ’

I rajrvii- 1ERYE0 CTHOH, EMILY REG A0, 00 13.52 540 .80
1449341

FE I S Ea N F5 N Y- CRIAE, TOF REG 73 .83 13,52 118.1%
12423712

FERES P YS R FS § PN 113700 CRUME, TAMA HRG 4G 00 13,52 830,86
12/33/11 ‘

220 RS- LIXTO0 PARGRATEGREEN, BRIDGET REA 16,15 14,19 o228 ,89
12/2%/11

PR TS WIS e 112700 DELGRID, MNDREA REG 15,09 PN S P
3323731

B AR~ IAXION DOMOSLARTS, JEESICCA or .12 20,38 2.4
32/23711

P VAR A R B8 112708 DUMOSIBRYLE, JEWSIOCA REG 40,00 13 .5% S50, 80
12433713

FUREES ST R A r A & & 112700 DURARYT, NICHOLAS RER 32.1% 13,52 234,28
1E4R3/

2 A2/1f12- 112700 FRAZIERCOLLING, JHRMAYNE SUFTR 48,00 13,1 219,64
1efxsia

23 1/ /1a- 132700 SARCLA, ANALICLA REG 2,07 14,52 433.53
LE/2RFL

26 1R/VHAAA- 142700 BARCTRA, OXRL REG 32.0¢ 13,82 43265
1783700

TV B A 1izTo0 GARCIA, MARYRRL REG 31.88 11,57 